7. There will be two candidates listed on your ballot for mayor in the following order:
point for whom will you vote or toward whom do you lean at this time?

Total

Tito Jackson

Martin Walsh

Undecided (do not

volunteer)

Refused (do not
volunteer)

BANNER 1

Tito Jackson and Martin Walsh.
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At this

GENDER

NORTH SOUTH CEN

FE-

TOTAL MALE MALE

500
100

116
23

290
58

87
17

251
100

58
23

154
61

36
14

240
100

58
24

127
53

51
21

18-35 36-45

94
100

27
29

42
45

24
26

95
100

25
26

54
57

14
15

OVER

46-55 56-65 65

90
100

20
22

58
64

10
11

99
100

21
21

61
62

15
15

115
100

20
17

72
63

23
20

BASE

135

100

38
28

75
56

21
16

SIDE

15
71

=

MINO

SIDE TRAL RITY WHITE BLACK HISP ASIAN

118
100

19
16

79
67

19
16

105
100

26
25

60
57

19
18

121
100

28
23

61
50

27
22

251
100

52
21

lel
64

34
14

102
100

35
34

37
36

27
26

73
100

17
23

41
56

15
21

27
73
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8. There will be eight candidates listed on your ballot for Councilor-at-Large in the following order: Michelle Wu, Pat Payaso,
Michael Flaherty, Ayanna Pressley, Domingos DaRosa, Althea Garrison, Annissa Essaibi George, and William King. At this point for
whom will you vote or toward whom do you lean at this time?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE GEO RACE
FE- OVER NORTH SOUTH CEN MINO
TOTAL MALE MALE 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65 BASE SIDE SIDE TRAL RITY WHITE BLACK HISP ASIAN
Total 500 251 240 94 95 90 99 115 135 21 118 105 121 251 102 73 37

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Michelle Wu 16l 97 63 21 34 30 39 36 34 4 31 42 50 108 15 15 23
32 39 26 22 36 33 39 31 25 19 26 40 41 43 15 21 62
Pat Payaso 13 4 9 2 3 2 4 1 2 1 2 3 5 9 2 - 2
3 2 4 2 3 2 4 1 1 5 2 3 4 4 2 5
Michael Flaherty 131 73 57 23 31 25 28 23 31 4 44 23 29 81 14 8 20

26 29 24 24 33 28 28 20 23 19 37 22 24 32 14 11 54

Ayanna Pressley 147 91 55 32 37 17 29 29 28 1 28 36 54 73 42 11 20
29 36 23 34 39 19 29 25 21 5 24 34 45 29 41 15 54
Domingos DaRosa 26 8 18 17 5 2 - 2 9 - 4 2 11 7 8 9 -
5 3 8 18 5 2 2 7 3 2 9 3 8 12
Althea Garrison 24 16 7 3 3 4 5 9 3 - 6 2 13 11 4 3 4
5 6 3 3 3 4 5 8 2 5 2 11 4 4 4 11
Annissa Essaibi George 89 51 37 19 22 14 16 16 24 4 25 17 19 61 9 6 11
18 20 15 20 23 16 16 14 18 19 21 16 16 24 9 8 30
William King 10 2 8 1 2 2 1 3 1 - 4 1 4 9 1 - -
2 1 3 1 2 2 1 3 1 3 1 3 4 1
Undecided 199 85 107 40 27 37 35 59 63 11 42 49 34 82 45 41 9
40 34 45 43 28 41 35 51 47 52 36 47 28 33 44 56 24
Refused 8 4 4 1 2 3 1 - 1 1 - 2 4 2 4 - 1
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9. Charlie Baker

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE GEO RACE
FE- OVER NORTH SOUTH CEN MINO
TOTAL MALE MALE 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65 BASE SIDE SIDE TRAL RITY WHITE BLACK HISP ASIAN
Total 500 251 240 94 95 90 99 115 135 21 118 105 121 251 102 73 37

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Favorable 293 147 139 50 52 53 60 72 61 12 69 75 76 168 45 28 27
59 59 58 53 55 59 61 63 45 57 58 71 63 67 44 38 73

Unfavorable 95 42 53 30 26 12 12 15 32 5 23 15 20 45 24 12 5
19 17 22 32 27 13 12 13 24 24 19 14 17 18 24 16 14
Undecided 81 42 38 9 11 21 18 21 27 4 17 14 19 30 28 17 3
16 17 16 10 12 23 18 18 20 19 14 13 16 12 27 23 8
Unknown 31 20 10 5 6 4 9 7 15 - 9 1 6 8 5 16 2
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10. Marty Walsh

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE GEO RACE
FE- OVER NORTH SOUTH CEN MINO
TOTAL MALE MALE 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65 BASE SIDE SIDE TRAL RITY WHITE BLACK HISP ASIAN
Total 500 251 240 94 95 90 99 115 135 21 118 105 121 251 102 73 37

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Favorable 347 183 157 59 59 66 75 85 92 15 84 75 81 182 62 50 28
69 73 65 63 62 73 76 74 68 71 71 71 67 73 61 68 76

Unfavorable 99 46 53 22 26 13 14 22 28 2 19 24 26 51 24 8 6
20 18 22 23 27 14 14 19 21 10 16 23 21 20 24 11 16

Undecided 52 20 30 13 8 11 10 8 15 4 14 6 13 16 16 15 3
10 8 13 14 8 12 10 7 11 19 12 [ 11 6 16 21 8
Unknown 2 2 - - 2 - - - - - 1 - 1 2 - - -



11. Tito Jackson

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Unknown
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BANNER 1
GENDER AGE GEO RACE
FE- OVER NORTH SOUTH CEN MINO
TOTAL MALE MALE 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65 BASE SIDE SIDE TRAL RITY WHITE BLACK HISP ASIAN

500 251 240 94 95 90 99 115 135 21 118 105 121 251 102 73 37
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

232 125 101 52 47 38 46 45 57 6 49 52 68 110 59 34 20
46 50 42 55 49 42 46 39 42 29 42 50 56 44 58 47 54
93 35 58 13 16 22 13 27 29 2 23 18 21 44 16 12 10

19 14 24 14 17 24 13 23 21 10 19 17 17 18 16 16 27

119 62 54 20 20 27 27 24 31 10 34 20 24 68 22 11 6
24 25 23 21 21 30 27 21 23 48 29 19 20 27 22 15 16

56 29 27 9 12 3 13 19 18 3 12 15 8 29 5 16 1
11 12 11 10 13 3 13 17 13 14 10 14 7 12 5 22 3
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12. Elizabeth Warren

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE GEO RACE
FE- OVER NORTH SOUTH CEN MINO
TOTAL MALE MALE 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65 BASE SIDE SIDE TRAL RITY WHITE BLACK HISP ASIAN
Total 500 251 240 94 95 90 99 115 135 21 118 105 121 251 102 73 37

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Favorable 283 175 101 57 53 55 60 55 63 13 67 74 66 132 78 29 27
57 70 42 61 56 61 61 48 47 62 57 70 55 53 76 40 73
Unfavorable 138 44 93 22 32 26 22 34 47 3 40 19 29 89 11 17 8

28 18 39 23 34 29 22 30 35 14 34 18 24 35 11 23 22

Undecided 53 19 33 14 6 7 11 14 9 5 5 11 23 22 8 15 2
11 8 14 15 6 8 11 12 7 24 4 10 19 9 8 21 5
Unknown 26 13 13 1 4 2 6 12 16 - 6 1 3 8 5 12 -
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13. Michelle Wu

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE GEO RACE
FE- OVER NORTH SOUTH CEN MINO
TOTAL MALE MALE 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65 BASE SIDE SIDE TRAL RITY WHITE BLACK HISP ASIAN
Total 500 251 240 94 95 90 99 115 135 21 118 105 121 251 102 73 37

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Favorable 262 152 108 42 49 42 60 64 65 11 59 56 71 165 33 22 26
52 61 45 45 52 47 61 56 48 52 50 53 59 66 32 30 70

Unfavorable 39 12 27 12 8 5 5 8 21 - 8 4 6 15 15 6 2
8 5 11 13 8 6 5 7 16 7 4 5 6 15 8 5

Undecided 112 47 59 25 19 23 21 24 22 10 26 27 27 47 29 22 3
22 19 25 27 20 26 21 21 16 48 22 26 22 19 28 30 8

Unknown 87 40 46 15 19 20 13 19 27 - 25 18 17 24 25 23 6

17 16 19 16 20 22 13 17 20 21 17 14 10 25 32 16
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14. Of the following seven issues, which is the issue most important to you:

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE GEO RACE
FE- OVER NORTH SOUTH CEN MINO
TOTAL MALE MALE 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65 BASE SIDE SIDE TRAL RITY WHITE BLACK HISP ASIAN
Total 500 251 240 94 95 90 99 115 135 21 118 105 121 251 102 73 37

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Climate change 32 14 18 2 4 4 6 15 8 1 2 5 16 17 2 8 3
6 6 8 2 4 4 6 13 6 5 2 5 13 7 2 11 8
Concentration of wealth 40 21 18 3 8 12 9 8 8 1 12 12 7 29 4 1 3
to the top 1% 8 8 8 3 8 13 9 7 6 5 10 11 6 12 4 1 8
Cost of housing 94 37 57 28 10 17 21 15 27 7 20 17 23 36 35 14 4
19 15 24 30 11 19 21 13 20 33 17 16 19 14 34 19 11
Crime 80 26 54 11 16 15 17 20 24 4 18 19 15 36 11 23 7
16 10 23 12 17 17 17 17 18 19 15 18 12 14 11 32 19
Transportation 19 3 16 8 2 4 2 2 3 - 8 5 3 10 - - 1
4 1 7 9 2 4 2 2 2 7 5 2 4 3
Healthcare 105 75 29 15 19 17 26 28 33 6 20 18 28 63 22 10 8

21 30 12 16 20 19 26 24 24 29 17 17 23 25 22 14 22

Schools/Education 103 58 38 22 32 14 13 22 27 - 28 26 22 51 16 17 11
21 23 16 23 34 16 13 19 20 24 25 18 20 16 23 30

Undecided 25 16 9 5 4 6 4 5 4 2 9 3 7 8 12 - -
5 6 4 5 4 7 4 4 3 10 8 3 6 3 12

Refused 2 1 1 - - 1 1 - 1 - 1 - - 1 - - -
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15. Do you approve or disapprove of the job Marty Walsh is doing as Mayor of Boston?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE GEO RACE
FE- OVER NORTH SOUTH CEN MINO
TOTAL MALE MALE 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65 BASE SIDE SIDE TRAL RITY WHITE BLACK HISP ASIAN
Total 500 251 240 94 95 90 99 115 135 21 118 105 121 251 102 73 37

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Approve 329 181 147 53 58 65 67 84 86 17 77 69 80 179 55 47 25
66 72 61 56 61 72 68 73 64 81 65 66 66 71 54 64 68

Disapprove 111 49 62 32 29 14 13 20 38 3 19 23 28 50 33 12 6
22 20 26 34 31 16 13 17 28 14 16 22 23 20 32 16 16

Undecided 60 21 31 9 8 11 19 11 11 1 22 13 13 22 14 14 6
12 8 13 10 8 12 19 10 8 5 19 12 11 9 14 19 16



Table Q16 Page 17

16. Do you approve or disapprove of the job the Boston City Council is doing?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE GEO RACE
FE- OVER NORTH SOUTH CEN MINO
TOTAL MALE MALE 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65 BASE SIDE SIDE TRAL RITY WHITE BLACK HISP ASIAN
Total 500 251 240 94 95 90 99 115 135 21 118 105 121 251 102 73 37

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Approve 236 137 98 42 51 38 48 54 51 13 54 51 67 133 41 29 19
47 55 41 45 54 42 48 47 38 62 46 49 55 53 40 40 51
Disapprove 98 31 65 22 20 18 14 23 41 2 21 11 23 46 27 11 3
20 12 27 23 21 20 14 20 30 10 18 10 19 18 26 15 8
Undecided 166 83 77 30 24 34 37 38 43 6 43 43 31 72 34 33 15

33 33 32 32 25 38 37 33 32 29 36 41 26 29 33 45 41
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17. Have you personally met Marty Walsh?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE GEO RACE
FE- OVER NORTH SOUTH CEN MINO
TOTAL MALE MALE 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65 BASE SIDE SIDE TRAL RITY WHITE BLACK HISP ASIAN
Total 500 251 240 94 95 90 99 115 135 21 118 105 121 251 102 73 37

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 249 114 128 42 49 52 54 48 62 9 76 39 63 123 44 44 15
50 45 53 45 52 58 55 42 46 43 64 37 52 49 43 60 41

No 246 135 109 52 45 38 45 63 73 12 42 61 58 126 58 26 22
49 54 45 55 47 42 45 55 54 57 36 58 48 50 57 36 59

Undecided 5 2 3 - 1 - - 4 - - - 5 - 2 - 3 -
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18. Have you personally met Tito Jackson?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE GEO RACE
FE- OVER NORTH SOUTH CEN MINO
TOTAL MALE MALE 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65 BASE SIDE SIDE TRAL RITY WHITE BLACK HISP ASIAN
Total 500 251 240 94 95 90 99 115 135 21 118 105 121 251 102 73 37

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 158 90 62 31 35 34 31 27 39 1 36 39 43 79 38 17 14
32 36 26 33 37 38 31 23 29 5 31 37 36 31 37 23 38
No 338 159 176 62 59 55 68 87 96 20 79 66 77 171 63 56 23
68 63 73 66 62 61 69 76 71 95 67 63 64 68 62 77 62
Undecided 4 2 2 1 1 1 - 1 - - 3 - 1 1 1 - -
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19. Do you think Boston, under Mayor Marty Walsh, has implemented progressive policies?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE GEO RACE
FE- OVER NORTH SOUTH CEN MINO
TOTAL MALE MALE 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65 BASE SIDE SIDE TRAL RITY WHITE BLACK HISP ASIAN
Total 500 251 240 94 95 90 99 115 135 21 118 105 121 251 102 73 37

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 296 150 137 52 49 61 63 69 73 14 81 54 74 154 52 45 21
59 60 57 55 52 68 64 60 54 67 69 51 61 61 51 62 57

No 111 62 49 23 30 16 15 23 28 1 21 34 27 53 29 14 10
22 25 20 24 32 18 15 20 21 5 18 32 22 21 28 19 27
Undecided 92 38 54 19 16 13 20 23 34 6 15 17 20 43 21 14 6
18 15 23 20 17 14 20 20 25 29 13 16 17 17 21 19 16
Refused 1 1 - - - - 1 - - - 1 - - 1 - - -
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20. The price of housing in the City of Boston

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE GEO RACE
FE- OVER NORTH SOUTH CEN MINO
TOTAL MALE MALE 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65 BASE SIDE SIDE TRAL RITY WHITE BLACK HISP ASIAN
Total 500 251 240 94 95 90 99 115 135 21 118 105 121 251 102 73 37

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

1- Very dissatisfied 258 133 117 62 43 41 50 58 72 7 73 48 58 106 75 39 16
52 53 49 66 45 46 51 50 53 33 62 46 48 42 74 53 43

2 75 35 40 16 15 14 19 11 17 6 11 18 23 44 5 14 5
15 14 17 17 16 16 19 10 13 29 9 17 19 18 5 19 14
3 92 48 43 9 22 22 16 21 28 3 17 20 24 60 11 6 12
18 19 18 10 23 24 16 18 21 14 14 19 20 24 11 8 32
4 15 10 5 1 4 4 2 4 5 2 3 1 4 8 2 2 2
3 4 2 1 4 4 2 3 4 10 3 1 3 3 2 3 5
5-Very satisfied 38 15 23 5 7 5 9 11 7 2 7 14 8 23 6 5 -
8 6 10 5 7 6 9 10 5 10 6 13 7 9 6 7
Undecided 22 10 12 1 4 4 3 10 6 1 7 4 4 10 3 7 2
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21. The performance of the Boston Police Department

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE GEO RACE
FE- OVER NORTH SOUTH CEN MINO
TOTAL MALE MALE 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65 BASE SIDE SIDE TRAL RITY WHITE BLACK HISP ASIAN
Total 500 251 240 94 95 90 99 115 135 21 118 105 121 251 102 73 37

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

1- Very dissatisfied 58 23 35 22 11 9 10 6 20 5 11 5 17 22 25 10 -
12 9 15 23 12 10 10 5 15 24 9 5 14 9 25 14

2 17 12 5 1 2 4 3 7 4 1 2 5 5 8 5 3 -
3 5 2 1 2 4 3 6 3 5 2 5 4 3 5 4

3 88 54 34 25 20 9 19 14 18 3 20 19 28 37 28 5 6
18 22 14 27 21 10 19 12 13 14 17 18 23 15 27 7 16

4 131 61 70 22 25 26 26 30 31 6 25 33 36 79 21 12 16

26 24 29 23 26 29 26 26 23 29 21 31 30 31 21 16 43

5-Very satisfied 196 95 92 24 37 41 39 53 60 6 56 41 33 101 18 43 15
39 38 38 26 39 46 39 46 44 29 47 39 27 40 18 59 41

Undecided 10 6 4 - - 1 2 5 2 - 4 2 2 4 5 - -
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22. The cost of living in Boston

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE GEO RACE
FE- OVER NORTH SOUTH CEN MINO
TOTAL MALE MALE 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65 BASE SIDE SIDE TRAL RITY WHITE BLACK HISP ASIAN
Total 500 251 240 94 95 90 99 115 135 21 118 105 121 251 102 73 37

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

1- Very dissatisfied 224 114 109 60 38 33 40 50 70 5 60 36 53 96 68 25 13
45 45 45 64 40 37 40 43 52 24 51 34 44 38 67 34 35
2 81 39 41 11 13 23 21 12 10 6 17 23 25 55 7 8 6
16 16 17 12 14 26 21 10 7 29 14 22 21 22 7 11 16
3 124 68 55 13 30 23 26 31 38 5 26 21 34 66 17 21 13

25 27 23 14 32 26 26 27 28 24 22 20 28 26 17 29 35

4 28 14 14 3 4 4 4 12 9 3 1 10 5 17 5 2 3
6 6 6 3 4 4 4 10 7 14 1 10 4 7 5 3 8
5-Very satisfied 31 10 15 7 9 3 5 6 8 1 7 12 3 12 4 11 2
6 4 6 7 9 3 5 5 6 5 6 11 2 5 4 15 5
Undecided 12 6 6 - 1 4 3 4 - 1 7 3 1 5 1 6 -
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23. The performance of the Boston Public Schools

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE GEO RACE
FE- OVER NORTH SOUTH CEN MINO
TOTAL MALE MALE 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65 BASE SIDE SIDE TRAL RITY WHITE BLACK HISP ASIAN
Total 500 251 240 94 95 90 99 115 135 21 118 105 121 251 102 73 37

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

1- Very dissatisfied 113 48 63 30 22 21 17 23 32 3 23 23 32 56 30 8 5
23 19 26 32 23 23 17 20 24 14 19 22 26 22 29 11 14

2 73 37 36 9 17 19 15 11 23 3 17 18 12 44 20 4 2
15 15 15 10 18 21 15 10 17 14 14 17 10 18 20 5 5
3 140 83 56 20 28 25 26 40 34 9 29 31 37 80 20 20 13

28 33 23 21 29 28 26 35 25 43 25 30 31 32 20 27 35

4 61 28 33 15 12 10 14 10 16 2 13 10 20 21 8 16 6
12 11 14 16 13 11 14 9 12 10 11 10 17 8 8 22 16
5-Very satisfied 46 26 14 6 6 9 13 12 18 2 16 5 5 17 9 12 7
9 10 6 6 6 10 13 10 13 10 14 5 4 7 9 16 19
Undecided 67 29 38 14 10 6 14 19 12 2 20 18 15 33 15 13 4

13 12 16 15 11 7 14 17 9 10 17 17 12 13 15 18 11
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24. Do you think Boston should give sanctuary to unauthorized immigrants - yes or no?
BANNER 1
GENDER AGE GEO RACE
FE- OVER NORTH SOUTH CEN MINO
TOTAL MALE MALE 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65 BASE SIDE SIDE TRAL RITY WHITE BLACK HISP ASIAN
Total 500 251 240 94 95 90 99 115 135 21 118 105 121 251 102 73 37

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 285 164 120 60 56 51 54 63 71 12 56 70 76 133 63 50 20
57 65 50 64 59 57 55 55 53 57 47 67 63 53 62 68 54

No 162 62 98 26 29 34 33 36 49 4 45 25 39 94 27 14 11
32 25 41 28 31 38 33 31 36 19 38 24 32 37 26 19 30

Undecided 53 25 22 8 10 5 12 16 15 5 17 10 6 24 12 9 6
11 10 9 9 11 6 12 14 11 24 14 10 5 10 12 12 16

Refused - - - - - - - - - - - - _ _ _ _ _
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25. Do you think you will purchase marijuana in Massachusetts when it becomes legal for adults to buy it in 2018?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE GEO RACE
FE- OVER NORTH SOUTH CEN MINO
TOTAL MALE MALE 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65 BASE SIDE SIDE TRAL RITY WHITE BLACK HISP ASIAN
Total 500 251 240 94 95 90 99 115 135 21 118 105 121 251 102 73 37

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 111 59 51 34 19 22 22 13 27 10 26 21 27 57 29 11 7
22 24 21 36 20 24 22 11 20 48 22 20 22 23 28 15 19

No 360 183 171 57 73 64 71 91 100 11 90 73 86 180 68 57 29
72 73 71 61 77 71 72 79 74 52 76 70 71 72 67 78 78
Undecided 24 8 14 3 3 3 5 9 5 - 2 9 8 12 5 5 1
5 3 6 3 3 3 5 8 4 2 9 7 5 5 7 3
Refused 5 1 4 - - 1 1 2 3 - - 2 - 2 - - -
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26. Mayor Walsh has been actively lobbying the retail company Amazon to locate its national second headquarters here. Typically,
mayors can offer tax incentives and other benefits to a company in return for the jobs and economic activity derived from the
location of the corporate headquarters. In your opinion, do you think the benefits would outweigh the costs of bringing Amazon
to town or would the costs outweigh the benefits?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE GEO RACE
FE- OVER NORTH SOUTH CEN MINO
TOTAL MALE MALE 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65 BASE SIDE SIDE TRAL RITY WHITE BLACK HISP ASIAN
Total 500 251 240 94 95 90 99 115 135 21 118 105 121 251 102 73 37

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Benefits outweigh costs 245 122 121 48 49 42 43 60 65 10 56 47 67 139 38 42 10
49 49 50 51 52 47 43 52 48 48 47 45 55 55 37 58 27

Costs outweigh benefits 150 76 73 22 34 30 35 27 33 6 35 37 39 77 36 11 17
30 30 30 23 36 33 35 23 24 29 30 35 32 31 35 15 46

Undecided 102 53 43 23 11 18 21 28 37 5 25 20 15 35 28 20 10
20 21 18 24 12 20 21 24 27 24 21 19 12 14 27 27 27
Refused 3 - 3 1 1 - - - - - 2 1 - - - - -
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27. Thinking about national politics, I'm going to read you a list of 4 Democrats and 4 Republicans. Of these 8 national
leaders, please tell me who is your LEAST favorite?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE GEO RACE
FE- OVER NORTH SOUTH CEN MINO
TOTAL MALE MALE 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65 BASE SIDE SIDE TRAL RITY WHITE BLACK HISP ASIAN
Total 500 251 240 94 95 90 99 115 135 21 118 105 121 251 102 73 37

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Deval Patrick 12 3 9 2 2 1 2 5 5 1 2 1 3 6 4 - -
2 1 4 2 2 1 2 4 4 5 2 1 2 2 4

Nancy Pelosi 25 12 13 4 3 3 7 7 12 1 4 1 7 16 5 3 -
5 5 5 4 3 3 7 6 9 5 3 1 6 6 5 4

Bernie Sanders 4 2 2 1 1 - - 2 - - 2 1 1 1 2 - -
1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 * 2

Elizabeth Warren 75 22 53 14 14 15 16 16 25 3 25 14 8 51 4 8 4
15 9 22 15 15 17 16 14 19 14 21 13 7 20 4 11 11

Chris Christie 22 12 10 4 2 5 4 5 4 1 6 6 5 15 5 - -
4 5 4 4 2 6 4 4 3 5 5 6 4 6 5

Ted Cruz 14 7 7 2 4 4 2 2 3 2 3 2 4 11 2 - -
3 3 3 2 4 4 2 2 2 10 3 2 3 4 2

Paul Ryan 13 7 6 1 4 - 3 5 - - 3 4 6 8 4 - 1
3 3 3 1 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 3

Donald Trump 291 166 117 65 57 53 56 58 68 12 57 73 81 130 68 45 29

58 66 49 69 60 59 57 50 50 57 48 70 67 52 67 62 78

Undecided 41 18 22 1 8 8 9 14 17 1 16 2 5 13 6 17 3
8 7 9 1 8 9 9 12 13 5 14 2 4 5 6 23 8
Refused 3 2 1 - - 1 - 1 1 - - 1 1 - 2 - -
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28. Now, of these same 8 national public figures, who is your MOST favorite?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE GEO RACE
FE- OVER NORTH SOUTH CEN MINO
TOTAL MALE MALE 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65 BASE SIDE SIDE TRAL RITY WHITE BLACK HISP ASIAN
Total 500 251 240 94 95 90 99 115 135 21 118 105 121 251 102 73 37

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Deval Patrick 59 34 25 21 8 16 11 2 23 3 10 10 13 27 25 4 2
12 14 10 22 8 18 11 2 17 14 8 10 11 11 25 5 5
Nancy Pelosi 16 10 6 - 3 2 4 6 5 - 2 5 4 6 2 2 5
3 4 3 3 2 4 5 4 2 5 3 2 2 3 14
Bernie Sanders 90 37 53 32 21 15 8 14 12 - 26 19 33 47 18 9 7
18 15 22 34 22 17 8 12 9 22 18 27 19 18 12 19
Elizabeth Warren 152 105 46 21 29 31 37 34 29 11 28 44 40 77 31 21 16

30 42 19 22 31 34 37 30 21 52 24 42 33 31 30 29 43

Chris Christie 7 4 3 - 2 1 2 2 2 - 3 1 1 6 1 - -
1 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 3 1 1 2 1

Ted Cruz 16 5 11 1 4 4 6 1 5 1 6 1 3 10 2 3 -
3 2 5 1 4 4 6 1 4 5 5 1 2 4 2 4

Paul Ryan 20 7 13 - 4 6 3 7 5 - 9 4 2 12 - 3 2
4 3 5 4 7 3 6 4 8 4 2 5 4 5

Donald Trump 67 20 47 12 11 7 14 21 28 1 10 13 15 39 7 8 3
13 8 20 13 12 8 14 18 21 5 8 12 12 16 7 11 8

Undecided 71 28 35 7 13 7 14 28 26 5 23 7 10 26 16 23 2
14 11 15 7 14 8 14 24 19 24 19 7 8 10 16 32 5

Refused 2 1 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 1 - 1 - - -
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29. Which is your favorite Boston pro sports team?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE GEO RACE
FE- OVER NORTH SOUTH CEN MINO
TOTAL MALE MALE 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65 BASE SIDE SIDE TRAL RITY WHITE BLACK HISP ASIAN
Total 500 251 240 94 95 90 99 115 135 21 118 105 121 251 102 73 37

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Bruins 37 12 24 8 7 7 6 8 13 2 13 4 5 21 2 3 4
7 5 10 9 7 8 6 7 10 10 11 4 4 8 2 4 11
Celtics 57 29 28 19 11 8 6 13 20 2 9 17 9 18 18 12 2
11 12 12 20 12 9 6 11 15 10 8 16 7 7 18 16 5
Patriots 186 95 84 34 39 30 45 34 52 14 50 30 40 93 49 20 17

37 38 35 36 41 33 45 30 39 67 42 29 33 37 48 27 46

Red Sox 135 69 66 21 26 27 17 43 32 2 27 36 38 77 10 30 11
27 27 28 22 27 30 17 37 24 10 23 34 31 31 10 41 30

New England Revolution 14 10 4 3 2 4 5 - 3 - 2 2 7 8 2 - 1
3 4 2 3 2 4 5 2 2 2 6 3 2 3
Undecided 62 29 32 5 9 13 19 15 15 1 15 16 15 29 17 8 2
12 12 13 5 9 14 19 13 11 5 13 15 12 12 17 11 5
Refused 9 7 2 4 1 1 1 2 - - 2 - 7 5 4 - -
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30. Considering the recent revelations about concussions and football, has your interest in the NFL in general increased,
decreased, or stayed the same?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE GEO RACE
FE- OVER NORTH SOUTH CEN MINO
TOTAL MALE MALE 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65 BASE SIDE SIDE TRAL RITY WHITE BLACK HISP ASIAN
Total 500 251 240 94 95 90 99 115 135 21 118 105 121 251 102 73 37

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Increased 47 22 19 10 10 9 9 9 14 3 17 2 11 15 17 6 4
9 9 8 11 11 10 9 8 10 14 14 2 9 6 17 8 11

Decreased 92 45 46 7 20 23 19 22 21 - 24 28 19 56 14 10 5
18 18 19 7 21 26 19 19 16 20 27 16 22 14 14 14

Stayed the same 307 156 150 72 59 51 58 61 78 17 66 72 74 161l 63 37 24
61 62 63 77 62 57 59 53 58 81 56 69 61 64 62 51 65

Undecided 48 25 22 3 6 6 13 20 22 1 10 2 13 15 6 20 4
10 10 9 3 6 7 13 17 16 5 8 2 11 6 6 27 11

Refused 6 3 3 2 - 1 - 3 - - 1 1 4 4 2 - -
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31. Some NFL players have dropped to one knee during the playing of the national anthem, as a protest bringing attention to
police brutality and racial injustice. 1In your opinion, is it appropriate for players to engage in this sort of protest before
an NFL game - yes Oor no?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE GEO RACE
FE- OVER NORTH SOUTH CEN MINO
TOTAL MALE MALE 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65 BASE SIDE SIDE TRAL RITY WHITE BLACK HISP ASIAN
Total 500 251 240 94 95 90 99 115 135 21 118 105 121 251 102 73 37

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 281 154 119 67 55 54 49 53 60 12 49 70 90 126 75 30 28
56 61 50 71 58 60 49 46 44 57 42 67 74 50 74 41 76
No 173 70 102 23 29 28 41 49 60 8 59 27 19 102 20 30 8

35 28 43 24 31 31 41 43 44 38 50 26 16 41 20 41 22

Undecided 39 24 15 2 11 7 7 11 14 1 9 7 8 17 7 13 1
8 10 6 2 12 8 7 10 10 5 8 7 7 7 7 18 3
Refused 7 3 4 2 - 1 2 2 1 - 1 1 4 6 - - -
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32. Recently, there have been news reports about sexual harassment. Do you think sexual harassment in the workplace is a problem
in this country or not?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE GEO RACE
FE- OVER NORTH SOUTH CEN MINO
TOTAL MALE MALE 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65 BASE SIDE SIDE TRAL RITY WHITE BLACK HISP ASIAN
Total 500 251 240 94 95 90 99 115 135 21 118 105 121 251 102 73 37

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes, it’s a problem 431 228 195 77 78 80 90 102 115 18 99 98 101 224 85 65 30
86 91 81 82 82 89 91 89 85 86 84 93 83 89 83 89 81

Not a problem 47 13 33 14 13 7 6 5 13 3 15 4 12 20 11 5 6
9 5 14 15 14 8 6 4 10 14 13 4 10 8 11 7 16

Undecided 21 10 11 3 4 3 3 7 7 - 4 2 8 6 6 3 1
4 4 5 3 4 3 3 6 5 3 2 7 2 6 4 3

Refused 1 - 1 - - - - 1 - - - 1 - 1 - - -
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33. The Equal Employment Opportunity Commission has defined sexual harassment as “Unwelcome sexual advances, requests for sexual
favors, and other verbal or physical conduct of a sexual nature when this conduct explicitly or implicitly affects an individual's
employment, unreasonably interferes with an individual's work performance, or creates an intimidating, hostile, or offensive work

environment.” Based on this definition, have you experienced sexual harassment?
BANNER 1
GENDER AGE GEO RACE
FE- OVER NORTH SOUTH CEN MINO
TOTAL MALE MALE 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65 BASE SIDE SIDE TRAL RITY WHITE BLACK HISP ASIAN
Total 500 251 240 94 95 90 99 115 135 21 118 105 121 251 102 73 37

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 125 99 25 16 24 26 29 26 24 6 24 35 36 73 26 5 11
25 39 10 17 25 29 29 23 18 29 20 33 30 29 25 7 30
No 354 136 210 74 68 61 67 82 103 15 87 66 83 174 70 62 25

71 54 88 79 72 68 68 71 76 71 74 63 69 69 69 85 68

Undecided 19 15 4 4 3 3 2 6 8 - 6 3 2 3 6 6 1
4 6 2 4 3 3 2 5 6 5 3 2 1 6 8 3
Refused 2 1 1 - - - 1 1 - - 1 1 - 1 - - -
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34. Has a co-worker ever made unwanted sexual advances to you?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE GEO RACE
FE- OVER NORTH SOUTH CEN MINO
TOTAL MALE MALE 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65 BASE SIDE SIDE TRAL RITY WHITE BLACK HISP ASIAN
Total 500 251 240 94 95 90 99 115 135 21 118 105 121 251 102 73 37

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 121 76 44 22 25 21 29 20 27 8 27 30 29 71 20 16 6
24 30 18 23 26 23 29 17 20 38 23 29 24 28 20 22 16

No 371 169 194 71 69 68 69 91 106 13 90 73 89 176 80 57 31
74 67 81 76 73 76 70 79 79 62 76 70 74 70 78 78 84

Undecided 6 5 1 1 1 1 - 3 2 - - 1 3 3 2 - -
1 2 * 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 2
Refused 2 1 1 - - - 1 1 - - 1 1 - 1 - - -
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35. Did you ever report unwanted sexual advances in the workplace to anyone in a supervisory position?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE GEO RACE
FE- OVER NORTH SOUTH CEN MINO
TOTAL MALE MALE 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65 BASE SIDE SIDE TRAL RITY WHITE BLACK HISP ASIAN
THOSE WHO EXPERIENCED 121 76 44 22 25 21 29 20 27 8 27 30 29 71 20 16 6

UNWANTED SEXUAL ADVANCES 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes, reported 36 23 13 5 10 9 8 2 8 3 4 7 14 18 10 6 -
30 30 30 23 40 43 28 10 30 38 15 23 48 25 50 38

Did not report 84 52 31 17 15 12 21 18 19 5 23 23 14 52 10 10 6
69 68 70 77 60 57 72 90 70 63 85 77 48 73 50 63 100

Undecided 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - 1 1 - - -
1 1 3 1

Refused - - - - - - - - - - - - _ _ _ _ _
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36. Are there any union members in your household?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE GEO RACE
FE- OVER NORTH SOUTH CEN MINO
TOTAL MALE MALE 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65 BASE SIDE SIDE TRAL RITY WHITE BLACK HISP ASIAN
Total 500 251 240 94 95 90 99 115 135 21 118 105 121 251 102 73 37

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 155 75 78 36 29 31 33 24 53 6 47 20 29 77 33 13 13
31 30 33 38 31 34 33 21 39 29 40 19 24 31 32 18 35

No 335 171 157 56 64 58 65 88 80 15 70 80 90 170 66 60 23
67 68 65 60 67 64 66 77 59 71 59 76 74 68 65 82 62

Undecided 7 5 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 - 1 3 2 2 3 - 1
1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 3 2 1 3 3
Refused 3 - 3 1 1 - - 1 1 - - 2 - 2 - - -
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37. Are there any school-aged children in your household?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE GEO RACE
FE- OVER NORTH SOUTH CEN MINO
TOTAL MALE MALE 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65 BASE SIDE SIDE TRAL RITY WHITE BLACK HISP ASIAN
Total 500 251 240 94 95 90 99 115 135 21 118 105 121 251 102 73 37

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 138 72 60 48 49 27 14 - 48 6 36 24 24 70 30 16 12
28 29 25 51 52 30 14 36 29 31 23 20 28 29 22 32
No 358 176 179 45 45 63 84 114 86 15 82 80 95 181 70 57 24

72 70 75 48 47 70 85 99 64 71 69 76 79 72 69 78 65

Undecided 3 3 - 1 1 - 1 - - - - 1 2 - 2 - 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 3
Refused 1 - 1 - - - - 1 1 - - - - - - - -
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38. Which of the following comes closest to your employment status?

BANNER 1
GENDER AGE GEO RACE
FE- OVER NORTH SOUTH CEN MINO
TOTAL MALE MALE 18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65 BASE SIDE SIDE TRAL RITY WHITE BLACK HISP ASIAN
Total 500 251 240 94 95 90 99 115 135 21 118 105 121 251 102 73 37

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Currently working full 184 73 110 48 53 49 23 9 57 8 46 41 32 101 34 28 9
time 37 29 46 51 56 54 23 8 42 38 39 39 26 40 33 38 24
Currently working part 60 32 28 15 15 8 13 8 14 6 12 10 18 32 11 5 6
time 12 13 12 16 16 9 13 7 10 29 10 10 15 13 11 7 16
Currently unemployed 17 7 10 5 6 3 3 - 2 - 5 5 5 10 3 - 3
3 3 4 5 6 3 3 1 4 5 4 4 3 8
Currently a student 14 2 6 9 3 2 - - 1 - 6 1 6 1 1 12 -
3 1 3 10 3 2 1 5 1 5 * 1 16
Currently at home/with 12 11 1 8 3 1 - - 2 - 2 5 3 6 2 - 1
children 2 4 * 9 3 1 1 2 5 2 2 2 3
Currently retired 166 97 67 7 7 16 50 82 46 5 38 33 44 84 34 23 16
33 39 28 7 7 18 51 71 34 24 32 31 36 33 33 32 43
Currently disabled 24 17 7 1 7 8 5 3 5 1 6 5 7 10 13 - -
5 7 3 1 7 9 5 3 4 5 5 5 6 4 13
Undecided 12 9 3 1 1 2 2 6 4 - 2 2 4 4 3 3 1
2 4 1 1 1 2 2 5 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 3
Refused 11 3 8 - - 1 3 7 4 1 1 3 2 3 1 2 1



7. There will be two candidates listed on your ballot for mayor in the following order:
point for whom will you vote or toward whom do you lean at this time?

Total

Tito Jackson

Martin Walsh

Undecided (do not

volunteer)

Refused (do not
volunteer)

116
23

290
58

87
17

BANNER 2

Tito Jackson and Martin Walsh.
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At this

169
59

58
20

23
79

=

94
53

27
15

UNION

YES NO
155 335
100 100
39 76
25 23
91 191
59 57
23 63
15 19
2 5
1 1

SCHOOL AGE
CHILDREN
YES NO

138 358
100 100
46 70
33 20
75 211
54 59
15 72
11 20

2 5

1 1

EMPLOYMENT STATUS

FULL RE-
TIME TIRED TIME ABLED CHNGE

184
100

57
31

103
56

23
13

166
100

31
19

101
61

31
19

PART

60
100

18

31
52

DIS-

CLIM

32
100

12
38

14
44

MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE

TOP HOUS
1% ING

40 94

100 100

13 28

33 30

23 47

58 50

3 16

8 17

1 3

3 3

CRIME

80

100

18

48

60

14
18

TRANS HLTH
-PORT CARE
19 105
100 100

2 18

11 17

11 66

58 63

6 20

32 19

- 1

1

67
65

15
15



8. There will be eight candidates listed on your ballot for Councilor-at-Large in the following order:

Michael Flaherty, Ayanna Pressley,

Domingos DaRosa,

Althea Garrison,

whom will you vote or toward whom do you lean at this time?

Total

Michelle Wu

Pat Payaso

Michael Flaherty

Ayanna Pressley

Domingos DaRosa

Althea Garrison

Annissa Essaibi George

William King

Undecided

Refused

131
26

147
29

199
40

Annissa Essaibi George,

BANNER 2

and William King.

Michelle Wu,

Table Q8 Page 48

Pat Payaso,
At this point for

64
22

93
33

43
15

116
41

17
59

64

53
30

43
24

(€]

60
34

UNION
YES NO
155 335
100 100
48 113
31 34
5 8
3 2
47 84
30 25
49 95
32 28
11 15
7 4
11 13
7 4
40 49
26 15
4 6
3 2
50 143
32 43
2 5
1 1

SCHOOL AGE
CHILDREN
YES NO

138 358
100 100
41 120
30 34
2 11
1 3
46 85
33 24
50 95
36 27
15 11
11 3
5 19
4 5
35 54
25 15
2 8
1 2
43 155
31 43
3 4
2 1

EMPLOYMENT STATUS

TRANS HLTH
CRIME -PORT CARE

FULL
TIME

184

100

57
31

51
28

61
33

42
23

69
38

RE-

PART

DIS-

CLIM

TIRED TIME ABLED CHNGE

166
100

55
33

a

39

42
25

25
15

69
42

60
100

19

32

15

20
33

11
18

N

22
37

12
50

32
100

16
50

10
31

=

13
41

MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE

TOP HOUS
1% ING

40 94
100 100
22 17
55 18
4 3
10 3
11 20
28 21
17 35
43 37
3 9

8 10

3 1

8 1
10 18
25 19
1 2

3 2
13 40
33 43
- 2

2

80
100

31

39

24

15
19

16
20

23
29

=

—

11
58

34
32

32
30

w

19
18

43
41

29
28

32
31

20
19

40
39



9. Charlie Baker

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Unknown

95
19

81
16

BANNER 2
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42
15

53
19

45
26

22
13

UNION

YES NO
155 335
100 100
78 210
50 63
46 49
30 15
26 52
17 16
5 24
3 7

SCHOOL AGE
CHILDREN
YES NO

138 358
100 100
74 216
54 60
35 60
25 17
20 61
14 17

9 21

7 6

EMPLOYMENT STATUS

FULL RE-
TIME TIRED TIME ABLED CHNGE

184
100

95
52

50
27

34
18

€]

166
100

100
60

24
14

27
16

PART

60
100

41
68

DIS-

24
100

14
58

CLIM

32
100

20
63

MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE

TOP HOUS
1% ING

40 94

100 100

26 49

65 52

8 25

20 27

6 16

15 17

- 4

4

TRANS HLTH

CRIME -PORT CARE EDUC

80
100

48
60

15
19

15
19

19
100

12
63

105
100

62
59

14
13

18
17

11
10

103
100

59
57

16
16

18
17

10
10



10. Marty Walsh

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Unknown

BANNER 2
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SCHOOL AGE

UNION CHILDREN EMPLOYMENT STATUS

MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE

FULL RE- PART DIS- CLIM
YES NO YES NO TIME TIRED TIME ABLED CHNGE

TRANS HLTH
CRIME -PORT CARE EDUC

99
20

52
10

38
13

29
10

155 335 138 358 184 166 60 24 32
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

100 238 86 257 119 117 38 17 14
65 71 62 72 65 70 63 71 44
26 72 37 62 35 35 20 3 12

17 21 27 17 19 21 33 13 38

27 25 15 37 30 13 2 4 5
17 7 11 10 16 8 3 17 16
2 - - 2 - 1 - - 1

TOP HOUS
1% ING

40 94

100 100

31 59

78 63

7 16

18 17

2 19

5 20

80
100

51
64

16
20

13
16

19
100

14
74

105
100

83
79

17
16

103
100

79
77

20
19



11. Tito Jackson

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Unknown

93
19

119
24

56
11

BANNER 2
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47
16

71
25

75

39

22

36
20

26
15

UNION

YES NO
155 335
100 100
78 154
50 46
32 56
21 17
34 82
22 24
11 43
7 13

SCHOOL AGE
CHILDREN
YES NO

138 358
100 100
79 153
57 43
24 67
17 19
28 90
20 25

7 48

5 13

EMPLOYMENT STATUS

FULL RE-
TIME TIRED TIME ABLED CHNGE

184
100

95
52

33
18

38
21

18
10

166
100

72
43

30
18

39
23

25
15

PART

60
100

24
40

16
27

17
28

DIS-

10
42

CLIM

32
100

18
56

MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE

TOP HOUS
1% ING

40 94

100 100

29 42

73 45

2 19

5 20

9 26

23 28

- 7

7

TRANS HLTH

CRIME -PORT CARE EDUC

80
100

32
40

17
21

19
24

12
15

105
100

37
35

21
20

32
30

15
14

103
100

56
54

18
17

19
18

10
10



12. Elizabeth Warren

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Unknown

138
28

53
11

BANNER 2
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42
15

28
10

24
83

=

72
41

21
12

UNION
YES NO
155 335
100 100
89 188
57 56
51 87
33 26
9 41
6 12
6 19
4 6

SCHOOL AGE
CHILDREN
YES NO

138 358
100 100
82 197
59 55
38 100
28 28
15 38
11 11

3 23

2 6

EMPLOYMENT STATUS

FULL RE-
TIME TIRED TIME ABLED CHNGE

184
100

105
57

61
33

166
100

85
51

45
27

18
11

18
11

PART

60
100

36
60

16
27

DIS-

24
100

14
58

CLIM

32
100

21
66

MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE

TOP HOUS
1% ING

40 94

100 100

32 56

80 60

3 22

8 23

5 11

13 12

- 5

5

TRANS HLTH

CRIME -PORT CARE EDUC

47
59

11
14

10
53

103
100

66
64

16
16

10
10

11
11



13. Michelle Wu

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Unknown

112
22

87
17

BANNER 2

Table Q13 Page 53

66
23

47
16

12
41

20
11

36
20

26
15

UNION
YES NO
155 335
100 100
81 178
52 53
24 14
15 4
28 81
18 24
22 62
14 19

SCHOOL AGE
CHILDREN
YES NO

138 358
100 100
71 190
51 53
20 19
14 5
33 79
24 22
14 70
10 20

EMPLOYMENT STATUS

FULL RE-
TIME TIRED TIME ABLED CHNGE

184
100

89
48

23
13

44
24

28
15

166
100

98
59

26
16

31
19

PART

60
100

31
52

w

16
27

10
17

DIS-

24
100

10
42

11
46

CLIM

32
100

22
69

MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE

TOP HOUS
1% ING
40 94
100 100
30 35
75 37
3 16
8 17
6 31
15 33
1 12
3 13

TRANS HLTH

CRIME -PORT CARE EDUC

80
100

41
51

16
20

16
20

19
100

11
58

105
100

60
57

wl

22
21

18
17

103
100

53
51

w

22
21

25
24



14. Of the following seven issues,

Total

Climate change

Concentration of wealth

to the top 1%

Cost of housing

Crime

Transportation

Healthcare

Schools/Education

Undecided

Refused

94
19

80
16

105
21

103
21

which is the issue most important to you:

BANNER 2
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29
10

59
21

37
13

71
25

57
20

16
55

31
18

27
15

30
17

39
22

UNION
YES NO
155 335
100 100
11 20
7 6
11 29
7 9
31 59
20 18
26 52
17 16
10 9
6 3
22 82
14 24
31 71
20 21
12 13
8 4
1 —_
1

SCHOOL AGE
CHILDREN
YES NO

138 358
100 100
5 26

4 7
10 30
7 8
26 66
19 18
14 66
10 18
6 13

4 4
21 83
15 23
54 49
39 14
2 23

1 6

- 2

1

EMPLOYMENT STATUS

PART

DIS-

CLIM

TIME TIRED TIME ABLED CHNGE

184
100

(&)}

22
12

38
21

28
15

33
18

36
20

23
14

32
19

44
27

27
16

13
22

14
23

15
25

24
100

32
100

32
100

MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE

FULL RE-

TOP HOUS

1%

40

100

40
100

ING

94
100

94
100

TRANS HLTH
CRIME -PORT CARE EDUC

80 19 105 103

100 100 100 100

80 - - -
100

—_ 19 — —

100
- - 105 -
100
- - - 103
100



15. Do you approve or disapprove of the job Marty Walsh is doing as Mayor of Boston?

Total

Approve

Disapprove

Undecided

111
22

60
12

BANNER 2
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45
16

37
13

UNION
YES NO
155 335
100 100
95 225
61 67
40 70
26 21
20 40
13 12

SCHOOL AGE
CHILDREN
YES NO

138 358
100 100
73 252
53 70
51 60
37 17
14 46
10 13

EMPLOYMENT STATUS

FULL RE-
TIME TIRED TIME ABLED CHNGE

184
100

115
63

50
27

19
10

166
100

113
68

34
20

19
11

PART

60
100

38
63

18
30

DIS-

24
100

19
79

CLIM

32
100

21
66

MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE

TOP HOUS
1% ING

40 94

100 100

28 58

70 62

8 24

20 26

4 12

10 13

TRANS HLTH

CRIME -PORT CARE EDUC

80
100

46
58

21
26

13
16

19
100

13
68

105
100

81
77

16
15

103
100

64
62

22
21

17
17



16. Do you approve or disapprove of the job the Boston City Council is doing?

Total

Approve

Disapprove

Undecided

BANNER 2
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SCHOOL AGE

UNION CHILDREN EMPLOYMENT STATUS

MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE

FULL RE- PART DIS- CLIM
YES NO YES NO TIME TIRED TIME ABLED CHNGE

TRANS HLTH
CRIME -PORT CARE EDUC

98
20

166
33

37
13

97
34

12
41

54
31

54
31

155 335 138 358 184 166 60 24 32
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

73 159 60 173 85 77 28 11 21
47 47 43 48 46 46 47 46 66
41 56 35 63 40 29 17 5 6

26 17 25 18 22 17 28 21 19

41 120 43 122 59 60 15 8 5
26 36 31 34 32 36 25 33 16

TOP HOUS
1% ING

40 94

100 100

21 39

53 41

6 32

15 34

13 23

33 24

80
100

36
45

19
24

25
31

105
100

49
47

17
16

39
37

103
100

57
55

37
36



17. Have you personally met Marty Walsh?

Total

Yes

Undecided

BANNER 2
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SCHOOL AGE

UNION CHILDREN EMPLOYMENT STATUS

MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE

FULL RE- PART DIS- CLIM
YES NO YES NO TIME TIRED TIME ABLED CHNGE

TRANS HLTH
CRIME -PORT CARE EDUC

144

10
34

19
66

155 335 138 358 184 166 60 24 32
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

93 151 73 173 109 82 23 8 16
60 45 53 48 59 49 38 33 50

62 179 64 181 75 80 36 16 14
40 53 46 51 41 48 60 67 44

TOP HOUS

1% ING
40 94
100 100
18 33
45 35
22 61
55 65

80
100

50
63

30
38

19
100

13
68

105
100

53
50

52
50

103
100

51
50

49
48

w



18. Have you personally met Tito Jackson?

Total

Yes

Undecided

BANNER 2
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SCHOOL AGE

UNION CHILDREN EMPLOYMENT STATUS

MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE

FULL RE- PART DIS- CLIM
YES NO YES NO TIME TIRED TIME ABLED CHNGE

TRANS HLTH
CRIME -PORT CARE EDUC

187
65

23
79

122
69

155 335 138 358 184 166 60 24 32
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

62 93 65 90 77 37 17 7 7
40 28 47 25 42 22 28 29 22

93 238 73 264 105 128 43 16 25
60 71 53 74 57 77 72 67 78

TOP HOUS
1% ING
40 94
100 100
17 21
43 22
23 72
58 77
- 1
1

80
100

18
23

62
78

11
58

105
100

34
32

70
67

103
100

47
46

56
54



19. Do you think Boston,

Total

Yes

Undecided

Refused

under Mayor Marty Walsh, has implemented progressive policies?

111
22

92
18

BANNER 2
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55
19

42
15

10
34

12
41

43
24

40
23

UNION
YES NO
155 335
100 100
86 201
55 60
32 78
21 23
37 55
24 16

SCHOOL AGE
CHILDREN
YES NO

138 358
100 100
82 211
59 59
32 78
23 22
24 68
17 19

- 1

EMPLOYMENT STATUS

FULL RE-
TIME TIRED TIME ABLED CHNGE

184
100

102
55

48
26

34
18

166
100

102
61

34
20

29
17

PART

60
100

36
60

11
18

13
22

DIS-

24
100

15
63

CLIM

32
100

17
53

10
31

MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE

TOP HOUS
1% ING

40 94

100 100

23 62

58 66

11 14

28 15

6 18

15 19

TRANS HLTH

CRIME -PORT CARE EDUC

80
100

45
56

22
28

13
16

19
100

10
53

105
100

65
62

20
19

19
18

103
100

59
57

23
22

21
20



20. The price of housing in the City of Boston

Total

1- Very dissatisfied

5-Very satisfied

Undecided

75
15

92
18

BANNER 2
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40
14

46
16

33
19

40
23

UNION
YES NO
155 335
100 100
85 166
55 50
23 50
15 15
27 65
17 19
5 10
3 3
7 30
5 9
8 14
5 4

SCHOOL AGE
CHILDREN
YES NO

138 358
100 100
69 185
50 52
23 52
17 15
31 61
22 17
5 10
4 3
7 31
5 9
3 19
2 5

EMPLOYMENT STATUS

FULL RE-
TIME TIRED TIME ABLED CHNGE

184
100

98
53

28
15

33
18

166
100

87
52

19
11

30
18

PART

60
100

28
47

11
18

15
25

N

DIS-

24
100

13
54

CLIM

MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE

TOP HOUS
1% ING

40 94

100 100

19 66

48 70

10 13

25 14

10 9

25 10

- 1

1

- 4

4

1 1

3 1

80
100

34
43

13
16

14
18

11
14

TRANS HLTH
CRIME -PORT CARE EDUC

19
100

12
63

105
100

55
52

21
20

11
10

103
100

46
45

19
18

21
20



21. The performance of the Boston Police Department

Total

1- Very dissatisfied

5-Very satisfied

Undecided

88
18

131
26

196
39

BANNER 2
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SCHOOL AGE

UNION CHILDREN EMPLOYMENT STATUS

MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE

TRANS HLTH
CRIME -PORT CARE EDUC

48
17

73
26

112
39

[ee]

23
79

39
22

53
30

59
34

FULL RE- PART DIS- CLIM
YES NO YES NO TIME TIRED TIME ABLED CHNGE

155 335 138 358 184 166 60 24 32
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

32 26 24 34 35 14 2 - 2

21 8 17 9 19 8 3 6
2 15 3 14 2 9 2 3 -
1 4 2 4 1 5 3 13

26 58 30 54 25 24 18 4 10

17 17 22 15 14 14 30 17 31

36 91 46 85 52 33 20 8 9
23 27 33 24 28 20 33 33 28

56 138 35 lel 69 80 16 8 10
36 41 25 45 38 48 27 33 31

TOP HOUS
1% ING
40 94
100 100
1 27
3 29
1 5
3 5
9 19
23 20
13 18
33 19
16 23
40 24
- 2
2

22
28

43
54

105
100

10
10

w

12
11

32
30

47
45

103
100

w

21
20

26
25

44
43



22. The cost of living in Boston

Total

1- Very dissatisfied

5-Very satisfied

Undecided

81
16

124
25

BANNER 2
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51
18

68
24

75

29

16

49
28

(@]

UNION
YES NO
155 335
100 100
76 143
49 43
26 53
17 16
37 85
24 25
5 23
3 7
7 23
5 7
4 8
3 2

SCHOOL AGE
CHILDREN
YES NO

138 358
100 100
64 158
46 44
20 61
14 17
37 85
27 24
8 20
6 6
8 23
6 6
1 11
1 3

EMPLOYMENT STATUS

FULL RE-
TIME TIRED TIME ABLED CHNGE

184
100

87
47

34
18

41
22

166
100

80
48

17
10

46
28

(€]

PART

60
100

23
38

13
22

15
25

DIS-

24
100

11
46

CLIM

10
31

=

MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE

TOP HOUS
1% ING

40 94

100 100

15 60

38 64

12 14

30 15

11 13

28 14

2 4

5 4

- 3

3

80
100

27
34

12
15

25
31

11
14

S

TRANS HLTH
CRIME -PORT CARE EDUC

19
100

11
58

105
100

54
51

14
13

23
22

\S)

103
100

33
32

17
17

30
29

11
11



23. The performance of the Boston Public Schools

Total

1- Very dissatisfied

5-Very satisfied

Undecided

73
15

140
28

61
12

67
13

BANNER 2
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41
14

82
29

39
14

40
14

38
13

55

28

16

51
29

20
11

(€]

17
10

UNION

YES NO
155 335
100 100
49 63
32 19
18 53
12 16
40 98
26 29
22 36
14 11
10 35
6 10
16 50
10 15

SCHOOL AGE
CHILDREN
YES NO

138 358
100 100
40 73
29 20
23 50
17 14
40 100
29 28
20 38
14 11
13 32

9 9

2 65

1 18

EMPLOYMENT STATUS

FULL RE-
TIME TIRED TIME ABLED CHNGE

184
100

50
27

37
20

46
25

27
15

166
100

31
19

18
11

50
30

21
13

31
19

PART

60
100

12
20

23
38

12
20

DIS-

CLIM

13
41

MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE

TOP HOUS
1% ING

40 94

100 100

5 28

13 30

13 13

33 14

14 19

35 20

4 10

10 11

2 12

5 13

2 12

5 13

TRANS HLTH

CRIME -PORT CARE EDUC

80
100

18
23

12
15

20
25

12
15

N

16
20

105
100

19
18

18
17

29
28

10
10

10
10

19
18

103
100

20
19

11
11

35
34

19
18

13
13
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24. Do you think Boston should give sanctuary to unauthorized immigrants - yes or no?
BANNER 2
SCHOOL AGE
PARTY UNION CHILDREN EMPLOYMENT STATUS MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE
IND/ FULL RE- PART DIS- CLIM TOP HOUS TRANS HLTH
TOTAL DEM REP OTH YES NO YES NO TIME TIRED TIME ABLED CHNGE 1% ING CRIME -PORT CARE EDUC
Total 500 286 29 176 155 335 138 358 184 166 60 24 32 40 94 80 19 105 103

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 285 196 4 81 82 199 83 199 109 83 35 14 26 34 56 27 6 56 68
57 69 14 46 53 59 60 56 59 50 58 58 81 85 60 34 32 53 66

No 162 60 24 76 64 96 42 119 64 60 16 8 2 6 23 46 13 38 24
32 21 83 43 41 29 30 33 35 36 27 33 6 15 24 58 68 36 23
Undecided 53 30 1 19 9 40 13 40 11 23 9 2 4 - 15 7 - 11 11
11 10 3 11 6 12 9 11 6 14 15 8 13 16 9 10 11

Refused - - - - - - - - - - - - - - _ _ _ _ _



25. Do you

Total

Yes

Undecided

Refused

Table 025 Page 65

think you will purchase marijuana in Massachusetts when it becomes legal for adults to buy it in 20187

212
74

O

25
86

117

106
68

€]

247

BANNER 2
SCHOOL AGE

CHILDREN EMPLOYMENT STATUS MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE
FULL RE- PART DIS- CLIM TOP HOUS TRANS HLTH
YES NO TIME TIRED TIME ABLED CHNGE 1% ING CRIME -PORT CARE
138 358 184 166 60 24 32 40 94 80 19 105
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
44 67 45 29 10 9 9 10 29 4 6 20
32 19 24 17 17 38 28 25 31 5 32 19
90 268 133 125 46 12 16 28 63 74 13 78
65 75 72 75 77 50 50 70 67 93 68 74
4 19 5 11 3 3 6 1 2 2 - 6
3 5 3 7 5 13 19 3 2 3 6
- 4 1 1 1 - 1 1 - - - 1
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26. Mayor Walsh has been actively lobbying the retail company Amazon to locate its national second headquarters here. Typically,
mayors can offer tax incentives and other benefits to a company in return for the jobs and economic activity derived from the
location of the corporate headquarters. In your opinion, do you think the benefits would outweigh the costs of bringing Amazon
to town or would the costs outweigh the benefits?

BANNER 2
SCHOOL AGE
PARTY UNION CHILDREN EMPLOYMENT STATUS MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE
IND/ FULL RE- PART DIS- CLIM TOP HOUS TRANS HLTH
TOTAL DEM REP OTH YES NO YES NO TIME TIRED TIME ABLED CHNGE 1% ING CRIME -PORT CARE EDUC
Total 500 286 29 176 155 335 138 358 184 166 60 24 32 40 94 80 19 105 103

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Benefits outweigh costs 245 146 20 74 84 155 59 183 93 89 21 10 16 15 42 50 8 53 49
49 51 69 42 54 46 43 51 51 54 35 42 50 38 45 63 42 50 48

Costs outweigh benefits 150 79 6 65 37 111 45 104 58 44 29 8 13 19 32 17 11 29 25
30 28 21 37 24 33 33 29 32 27 48 33 41 48 34 21 58 28 24

Undecided 102 61 3 35 33 67 34 68 31 33 9 6 3 6 20 13 - 23 29
20 21 10 20 21 20 25 19 17 20 15 25 9 15 21 16 22 28
Refused 3 - - 2 1 2 - 3 2 - 1 - - - - - - - -



27. Thinking about national politics,

Total

Deval Patrick

Nancy Pelosi

Bernie Sanders

Elizabeth Warren

Chris Christie

Ted Cruz

Paul Ryan

Donald Trump

Undecided

Refused

75
15

I'm going to read you a list of 4 Democrats and 4 Republicans.
leaders, please tell me who is your LEAST favorite?

BANNER 2
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Of these 8 national

EMPLOYMENT STATUS

MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE

TRANS HLTH
CRIME -PORT CARE

194
68

15
52

=

42
24

UNION

YES NO
155 335
100 100
3 9
2 3
7 18
5 5
- 4
1
35 40
23 12
7 12
5 4
3 11
2 3
4 8
3 2
83 204
54 61
12 27
8 8
1 2
1 1

SCHOOL AGE
CHILDREN
YES NO

138 358
100 100
2 10
1 3
6 19
4 5
2 2
1 1
21 54
15 15
3 19
2 5
2 12
1 3
3 9
2 3
94 194
68 54
5 36
4 10
- 3
1

184
100

34
18

105
57

FULL RE-
TIME TIRED TIME ABLED CHNGE

166
100

€]

O

77
46

22
13

PART

42
70

w

DIS-

N

16
67

CLIM

32
100

26
81

TOP HOUS
1% ING
40 94
100 100
- 8
9
1 8
3 9
3 6
8 6
1 4
3 4
1 3
3 3
32 58
80 62
2 7
5 7

24
30

19
100

—

=

105
100

14
13

60
57

69
67



28. Now, of these

Total

Deval Patrick

Nancy Pelosi

Bernie Sanders

Elizabeth Warren

Chris Christie

Ted Cruz

Paul Ryan

Donald Trump

Undecided

Refused

same 8 national public figures,

90
18

152
30

67
13

71
14

who is your MOST favorite?

BANNER 2
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49
17

120
42

46
16

37
21

29
16

35
20

11

UNION
YES NO
155 335
100 100
25 34
16 10
4 12
3 4
32 55
21 16
38 114
25 34
3 4
2 1
3 13
2 4
8 12
5 4
28 38
18 11
13 52
8 16
1 1
1 *

SCHOOL AGE
CHILDREN
YES NO

138 358
100 100
28 31
20 9
3 13
2 4
23 64
17 18
40 112
29 31
- 7
2

6 10
4 3
4 16
3 4
16 50
12 14
17 54
12 15
1 1
1 *

EMPLOYMENT STATUS

TRANS HLTH

FULL

RE-

PART

DIS-

CLIM

TIME TIRED TIME ABLED CHNGE

(€]

39
21

48
26

26
14

18
11

42
25

O

26
16

39
23

12
20

30
50

11
46

14
44

MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE

TOP HOUS
1% ING

40 94

100 100

5 25

13 27

1 2

3 2

11 18

28 19

20 25

50 27

- 2

2

- 2

2

1 1

3 1

- 11

12

2 8

5 9

CRIME -PORT CARE EDUC

14
18

11
14

10
13

23
29

44
42

w

\S)

19
18

14
13

103
100

w

16
16

32
31

26
25



29. Which is your favorite Boston pro sports team?

Total

Bruins

Celtics

Patriots

Red Sox

New England Revolution

Undecided

Refused

57
11

186
37

135
27

62
12

BANNER 2
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SCHOOL AGE

UNION CHILDREN EMPLOYMENT STATUS

MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE

110
38

86
30

35
12

18
10

68
39

44
25

[e)}

23
13

FULL RE- PART DIS- CLIM
YES NO YES NO TIME TIRED TIME ABLED CHNGE

22 15 11 26 14 8 7 1 1
14 4 8 7 8 5 12 4 3
27 30 21 36 33 13 4 2 2
17 9 15 10 18 8 7 8 6
63 118 56 128 62 71 18 14 4

41 35 41 36 34 43 30 58 13

22 110 40 95 43 47 20 1 11
14 33 29 27 23 28 33 4 34
4 9 1 12 2 5 4 2 1
3 3 1 3 1 3 7 8 3
13 48 7 54 26 19 5 4 11
8 14 5 15 14 11 8 17 34
4 5 2 7 4 3 2 - 2
3 1 1 2 2 2 3 6

TOP HOUS
1% ING
40 94
100 100
2 6
5 6
3 12
8 13
8 43
20 46
18 21
45 22
2 4
5 4
6 6
15 6
1 2
3 2

TRANS HLTH

CRIME -PORT CARE EDUC

39
49

17
21

105
100

13
12

38
36

28
27

12
11

103
100

14
14

39
38

32
31



30. Considering the recent revelations about concussions and football,

decreased, or stayed the same?

Total

Increased

Decreased

Stayed the same

Undecided

Refused

BANNER 2
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has your interest in the NFL in general increased,

SCHOOL AGE

CHILDREN EMPLOYMENT STATUS

MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE

FULL RE- PART DIS- CLIM
YES NO TIME TIRED TIME ABLED CHNGE

CRIME

92
18

307
61

48
10

41
14

174
61

31
11

22
76

=

45
26

110
63

22
14

102
66

70
21

200
60

34
10

10 37 13 21 4 1 1
7 10 7 13 7 4 3
23 69 41 29 12 5 9
17 19 22 17 20 21 28

97 209 118 87 40 18 16
70 58 64 52 67 75 50

6 39 10 25 4 - 4
4 11 5 15 7 13
2 4 2 4 - - 2
1 1 1 2 6

TOP HOUS

1% ING
40 94
100 100
3 11
8 12
13 11
33 12
23 63
58 67
- 9
10
1 —

3

23
29

47
59

N

TRANS HLTH
—-PORT CARE
19 105
100 100

- 7

7

5 15

26 14

14 65

74 62

- 17

16

- 1

1

13
13

65
63

14
14
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31. Some NFL players have dropped to one knee during the playing of the national anthem, as a protest bringing attention to
police brutality and racial injustice. 1In your opinion, is it appropriate for players to engage in this sort of protest before
an NFL game - yes Oor no?

BANNER 2
SCHOOL AGE
PARTY UNION CHILDREN EMPLOYMENT STATUS MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE
IND/ FULL RE- PART DIS- CLIM TOP HOUS TRANS HLTH
TOTAL DEM REP OTH YES NO YES NO TIME TIRED TIME ABLED CHNGE 1% ING CRIME -PORT CARE EDUC
Total 500 286 29 176 155 335 138 358 184 166 60 24 32 40 94 80 19 105 103
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Yes 281 178 7 93 85 196 92 189 106 80 39 14 20 28 55 30 11 53 68
56 62 24 53 55 59 67 53 58 48 65 58 63 70 59 38 58 50 66
No 173 77 21 72 59 109 40 133 64 68 16 7 6 9 35 42 8 36 29
35 27 72 41 38 33 29 37 35 41 27 29 19 23 37 53 42 34 28
Undecided 39 28 1 9 8 26 4 31 11 15 5 3 4 2 4 7 - 15 5
8 10 3 5 5 8 3 9 6 9 8 13 13 5 4 9 14 5
Refused 7 3 - 2 3 4 2 5 3 3 - - 2 1 - 1 - 1 1
1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 6 3 1 1 1



32. Recently, there have been news reports about sexual harassment.

in this country or not?

Table Q32 Page 72

Do you think sexual harassment in the workplace is a problem

BANNER 2

Total 500 286 29 176

Yes, it’s a problem 431 255 26 142

Not a problem 47 19 1 26
9 7 3 15
Undecided 21 12 2 7
4 4 7 4
Refused 1 - - 1

UNION
YES NO
155 335
100 100
136 291
88 87
18 29
12 9
1 14
1 4
- 1

SCHOOL AGE
CHILDREN
YES NO

138 358
100 100
117 314
85 88
17 30
12 8
4 13
3 4
- 1

EMPLOYMENT STATUS

184
100

158

21
11

166
100

146
88

PART

60
100

52
87

(€]

DIS- CLIM

24 32
100 100
21 30
88 94
3 -
13
- 2
6

MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE

FULL RE-
TIME TIRED TIME ABLED CHNGE

TOP HOUS
1% ING

40 94

100 100

36 72

90 77

4 14

10 15

- 8

9

CRIME

80

100

67
84

10
13

TRANS HLTH
-PORT CARE
19 105
100 100
14 98

74 93

4 4

21 4

1 3

5 3
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33. The Equal Employment Opportunity Commission has defined sexual harassment as “Unwelcome sexual advances, requests for sexual
favors, and other verbal or physical conduct of a sexual nature when this conduct explicitly or implicitly affects an individual's

employment,
environment.”

Total

Yes

No

Undecided

Refused

125
25

354
71

Based on this definition,

unreasonably interferes with an individual's work performance, or creates an intimidating, hostile, or offensive work
have you experienced sexual harassment?

BANNER 2
SCHOOL AGE
PARTY UNION CHILDREN EMPLOYMENT STATUS MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE
IND/ FULL RE- PART DIS- CLIM TOP HOUS TRANS HLTH
DEM REP OTH YES NO YES NO TIME TIRED TIME ABLED CHNGE 1% ING CRIME -PORT CARE EDUC
286 29 176 155 335 138 358 184 166 60 24 32 40 94 80 19 105 103
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
76 4 42 46 79 43 82 38 45 23 8 10 10 20 14 4 31 30
27 14 24 30 24 31 23 21 27 38 33 31 25 21 18 21 30 29
198 22 128 104 246 93 261 141 113 37 16 21 30 68 62 14 73 69
69 76 73 67 73 67 73 77 68 62 67 66 75 72 78 74 70 67
12 3 4 5 8 2 13 5 8 - - 1 - 6 3 1 1 3
4 10 2 3 2 1 4 3 5 3 6 4 5 1 3
- - 2 - 2 - 2 - - - - - - - 1 - - 1
1 1 1 1 1



34. Has a co-worker ever made unwanted sexual advances to you?

Total

Yes

Undecided

Refused

BANNER 2

Table 034 Page 74

SCHOOL AGE

UNION CHILDREN EMPLOYMENT STATUS

MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE

FULL RE- PART DIS- CLIM
YES NO YES NO TIME TIRED TIME ABLED CHNGE

TRANS HLTH
CRIME -PORT CARE EDUC

215
75

12
41

17
59

133
76

155 335 138 358 184 166 60 24 32
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

42 78 37 84 44 40 22 9 7
27 23 27 23 24 24 37 38 22

113 252 101 268 140 122 38 15 24
73 75 73 75 76 73 63 63 75

- 3 - 4 - 4 - - 1
1 1 2 3

- 2 - 2 - - - - -
1 1

TOP HOUS
1% ING

40 94

100 100

12 21

30 22

28 71

70 76

- 2

2

80
100

23
29

56
70

19
100

10
53

105
100

20
19

84
80

103
100

20
19

81
79



35. Did you ever report unwanted sexual advances in the workplace to anyone in a supervisory position?

THOSE WHO EXPERIENCED

UNWANTED SEXUAL ADVANCES

Yes, reported

Did not report

Undecided

Refused

BANNER 2
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22
33

45
67

11
92

12
31

26
67

=

UNION
YES NO
42 78
100 100
11 25
26 32
31 52
74 67
- 1
1

SCHOOL AGE
CHILDREN
YES NO

37 84
100 100
10 26
27 31
27 57
73 68
- 1

1

EMPLOYMENT STATUS

44
100

11
25

33
75

40
100

12
30

27
68

PART

15
68

DIS-

CLIM

MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE

FULL RE-
TIME TIRED TIME ABLED CHNGE

TOP HOUS
1% ING

12 21

100 100

3 8

25 38

9 12

75 57

- 1

5

CRIME

21
91

TRANS HLTH
-PORT CARE
10 20
100 100

1 6

10 30

9 14

90 70

14
70



36. Are there any union members in your household?

Total

Yes

Undecided

Refused

BANNER 2
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SCHOOL AGE

UNION CHILDREN EMPLOYMENT STATUS

MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE

FULL RE- PART DIS- CLIM
YES NO YES NO TIME TIRED TIME ABLED CHNGE

TRANS HLTH
CRIME -PORT CARE EDUC

155
31

335
67

194
68

11
38

17
59

=

119
68

155 335 138 358 184 166 60 24 32
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

155 - 52 103 88 36 15 2 11
100 38 29 48 22 25 8 34
- 335 84 251 94 125 45 22 20

100 61 70 51 75 75 92 63

TOP HOUS
1% ING
40 94
100 100
11 31
28 33
29 59
73 63
- 4
4

80
100

26
33

52
65

19
100

10
53

105
100

22
21

82
78

103
100

31
30

71
69



37. Are there any school-aged children in your household?

Total

Yes

Undecided

Refused

BANNER 2
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SCHOOL AGE

UNION CHILDREN EMPLOYMENT STATUS

MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE

FULL RE- PART DIS- CLIM
YES NO YES NO TIME TIRED TIME ABLED CHNGE

TRANS HLTH
CRIME -PORT CARE EDUC

216
76

22
76

113
64

155 335 138 358 184 166 60 24 32
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

52 84 138 - 79 12 23 3 5

34 25 100 43 7 38 13 16

103 251 - 358 105 153 37 21 26

66 75 100 57 92 62 88 81

- - - - - 1 - - -
1

- - - - - - - - 1

TOP HOUS
1% ING
40 94
100 100
10 26
25 28
30 66
75 70
- 2
2

80
100

14
18

66
83

13
68

105
100

21
20

83
79

103
100

54
52

49
48



38. Which of the following comes closest to your employment status?

Total
Currently
time
Currently

time

Currently

Currently

Currently

children

Currently

Currently

Undecided

Refused

working full

working part

unemployed

a student

at home/with

retired

disabled

BANNER 2
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57
32

O

(€]

UNION

YES NO
155 335
100 100
88 94
57 28
15 45
10 13
5 12
3 4
- 14
4
3 9
2 3
36 125
23 37
2 22
1 7
4 6
3 2
2 8
1 2

SCHOOL AGE
CHILDREN
YES NO

138 358

100 100

79 105

57 29

23 37

17 10

1 16

1 4

8 6

6 2

12 -
9

12 153

9 43

3 21

2 6

- 10

3

- 10

3

EMPLOYMENT STATUS

TRANS HLTH

FULL

RE-

PART

DIS-

CLIM

TIME TIRED TIME ABLED CHNGE

184
100

184
100

166
100

166
100

60
100

60
100

24
100

24
100

13
41

MOST IMPORTANT ISSUE

TOP HOUS
1% ING
40 94
100 100
22 38
55 40
1 13
3 14
3 8
8 9
1 -
3
12 23
30 24
1 8
3 9
- 3
3
- 1
1

CRIME -PORT CARE EDUC

80
100

28
35

i

32
40

i

19
100

12
63

105
100

33
31

14
13

44
42

103
100

36
35

15
15

11
11

27
26



point for whom will you vote or toward whom do you lean at this time?

Total

Tito Jackson

Martin Walsh

Undecided (do not
volunteer)
Refused (do not

500
100

116
23

290
58

87
17

Table Q7 Page 86

7. There will be two candidates listed on your ballot for mayor in the following order: Tito Jackson and Martin Walsh. At this
BANNER 3
BOSTON MAYOR'S RACE
IMPLEMENTED AMAZON
WALSH JOB PROGRESSIVE PURCHASE BENEFITS
MAYOR APPROVAL MET WALSH MET JACKSON POLICIES SANCTUARY MARIJUANA VS.COST

JACK DIS BENE-

SON WALSH UND APPRV APPRV YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO FITS COST
116 290 87 329 111 249 246 158 338 296 111 285 162 111 360 245 150
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
116 - - 16 87 51 64 49 67 33 62 69 45 47 61 27 67
100 5 78 20 26 31 20 11 56 24 28 42 17 11 45

- 290 - 248 9 153 136 81 207 212 31 159 95 47 229 177 53
100 75 8 61 55 51 61 72 28 56 59 42 64 72 35

- - 87 60 14 40 44 26 59 49 16 56 20 16 64 39 26
100 18 13 16 18 16 17 17 14 20 12 14 18 16 17

- - - 5 1 5 2 2 5 2 2 1 2 1 6 2 4
2 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 * 1 1 2 1 3

volunteer)



8. There will be eight candidates listed on your ballot for Councilor-at-Large in the following order:

Michael Flaherty, Ayanna Pressley,

whom will you vote or toward whom do you lean at this time?

Total

Michelle Wu

Pat Payaso

Michael Flaherty

Ayanna Pressley

Domingos DaRosa

Althea Garrison

Annissa Essaibi George

William King

Undecided

Refused

TOTAL

BANNER 3

Michelle Wu,
Domingos DaRosa, Althea Garrison, Annissa Essaibi George, and William King.

Table Q8 Page 87

Pat Payaso,

At this point for

BOSTON MAYOR'S RACE

AMAZON
BENEFITS
VS.COST

JACK
SON

WALSH

IMPLEMENTED
WALSH JOB PROGRESSIVE
APPROVAL MET WALSH MET JACKSON POLICIES
DIS
APPRV APPRV YES NO YES NO YES NO

500
100

16l
32

131
26

147
29

199
40

116
100

39
34

1
1

31
27

51
44

13
11

3
3

30
26

34
29

290
100

102
35

9
3

88
30

79
27

55
19

117
40

w

11
13

17
20

N

46
53

329 111 249 246 158 338 296 111
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

114 33 91 68 61 99 91 47
35 30 37 28 39 29 31 42

85 31 89 41 56 74 87 30
26 28 36 17 35 22 29 27

88 43 76 70 65 81 79 44
27 39 31 28 41 24 27 40

11 14 12 14 5 21 8 7
3 13 5 6 3 6 3 6
18 2 13 11 5 19 10 5
5 2 5 4 3 6 3 5

57 25 62 27 38 51 50 19

17 23 25 11 24 15 17 17
6 3 8 2 3 7 7 3
2 3 3 1 2 2 2 3
142 31 72 124 46 151 121 37
43 28 29 50 29 45 41 33
4 3 5 3 2 6 3 3
1 3 2 1 1 2 1 3

SANCTUARY
YES NO
285 162
100 100
106 47
37 29
5 7
2 4
58 65
20 40
112 27
39 17
22 4
8 2
13 11
5 7
56 26
20 16
3 6
1 4
106 58
37 36
- 6
4

PURCHASE
MARIJUANA
YES NO
111 360
100 100
31 124
28 34
3 8
3 2
22 103
20 29
39 104
35 29
13 13
12 4
9 14
8 4
27 61
24 17
1 9
1 3
43 138
39 38
2 4
2 1

58
24

54
22

33
13

i

48
32

59
39

[ee}

33
22

46
31



9. Charlie Baker

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Unknown

TOTAL

500

100

293
59

95
19

81
16

BANNER 3
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BOSTON MAYOR'S RACE

JACK
SON

116

100

41
35

58
50

16
14

WALSH

290

100

193
67

WALSH JOB
APPROVAL

DIS

UND APPRV APPRV

87
100

54
62

13
15

329
100

222
67

111
100

40
36

60
54

MET WALSH MET JACKSON

144
58

48
19

40
16

246
100

144
59

47
19

41
17

92

40

25

25
16

338
100

198
59

55
16

55
16

IMPLEMENTED
PROGRESSIVE
POLICIES
YES NO
296 111
100 100
201 48
68 43
28 46

9 41
48 11
16 10
19 6
6 5

SANCTUARY
YES NO
285 162
100 100
166 93
58 57
57 35
20 22
44 26
15 16
18 8
6 5

PURCHASE
MARIJUANA

YES NO
111 360
100 100
54 226
49 63
40 52
36 14
14 59
13 16
3 23
3 6

AMAZON
BENEFI
VS.COS

167
68

28
11

34
14

TS
T

47
31

24
16



10. Marty Walsh

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Unknown

TOTAL

500

100

347
69

99
20

52
10

BANNER 3
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BOSTON MAYOR'S RACE

JACK
SON

116

100

15
13

78
67

23
20

WALSH

290

100

263
91

WALSH JOB
APPROVAL

DIS

UND APPRV APPRV

87
100

65
75

329
100

305
93

111
100

12
11

86
77

13
12

MET WALSH MET JACKSON

174
70

52
21

246
100

169
69

46
19

29
12

55
16

39
12

IMPLEMENTED
PROGRESSIVE
POLICIES
YES NO
296 111
100 100
248 34
84 31
26 63

9 57
21 14
7 13
1 —_

SANCTUARY
YES NO
285 162
100 100
204 96
72 59
45 50
16 31
35 16
12 10
1 —_

PURCHASE
MARIJUANA

YES NO
111 360
100 100
60 271
54 75
33 59
30 16
17 29
15 8
1 1
1 *

AMAZON
BENEFI
VS.COS

TS
T



11. Tito Jackson

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Unknown

BANNER 3
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BOSTON MAYOR'S RACE

JACK
TOTAL SON WALSH

WALSH JOB
APPROVAL

DIS

MET WALSH MET JACKSON

AMAZON
BENEFI
VS.COS

TS
T

500 116 290
100 100 100

232 96 88
46 83 30

93 5 72
19 4 25
119 11 87
24 9 30
56 4 43

11 3 15

329 111
100 100
136 70
41 63
62 23
19 21
87 14
26 13
44 4
13 4

126
51

62
25

43
17

246
100

101
41

31
13

76
31

38
15

102

32

20

19
12

(€]

61
18

98
29

49
14

IMPLEMENTED
PROGRESSIVE
POLICIES
YES NO
296 111
100 100
133 63
45 57
69 15
23 14
70 21
24 19
24 12

8 11

SANCTUARY
YES NO
285 162
100 100
154 61
54 38
35 45
12 28
71 34
25 21
25 22
9 14

PURCHASE
MARIJUANA

YES NO
111 360
100 100
68 151
61 42
13 77
12 21
23 88
21 24
7 44
6 12

46
19

59
24

32
13

35
23

35
23



12. Elizabeth Warren

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Unknown

TOTAL

BANNER 3
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BOSTON MAYOR'S RACE

JACK
SON

WALSH

WALSH JOB
APPROVAL

DIS

MET WALSH MET JACKSON

AMAZON
BENEFI
VS.COS

TS
T

500
100

283
57

138
28

53
11

116
100

72
62

36
31

290
100

169
58

77
27

28
10

38
44

22
25

19
22

329 111
100 100
196 56
60 50
74 46
22 41
39 6
12 5
20 3

6 3

49
20

29
12

94
28

45
13

IMPLEMENTED
PROGRESSIVE
POLICIES
YES NO
296 111
100 100
171 59
58 53
74 41
25 37
35 9
12 8
16 2

5 2

SANCTUARY
YES NO

285 162

100 100

220 39

77 24

16 112

6 69

31 8

11 5

18 3

6 2

PURCHASE
MARIJUANA

YES NO
111 360
100 100
81 179
73 50
17 117
15 33
12 39
11 11
1 25
1 7

74
30

31
13



13. Michelle Wu

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Unknown

TOTAL

BANNER 3

Table Q13 Page 92

BOSTON MAYOR'S RACE

JACK
SON

WALSH

WALSH JOB
APPROVAL

DIS

MET WALSH MET JACKSON

AMAZON
BENEFI
VS.COS

TS
T

500
100

262
52

112
22

87
17

116
100

62
53

22
19

22
19

290
100

154
53

62
21

62
21

25
29

13
15

329 111
100 100
184 57
56 51
10 25
3 23
67 21
20 19
68 8
21 7

52
21

27
11

60
24

57
23

338
100

164
49

78
23

72
21

IMPLEMENTED
PROGRESSIVE
POLICIES
YES NO
296 111
100 100
160 65
54 59
13 13

4 12
74 18
25 16
49 15
17 14

SANCTUARY
YES NO
285 162
100 100
lel 85
56 52
18 18
6 11
53 35
19 22
53 24
19 15

PURCHASE

MARIJUANA

YES NO
111 360
100 100
53 194
48 54
14 25
13 7
28 77
25 21
16 64
14 18

46
19

52
21

20
13

34
23



14. Of the following seven issues,

Total

Climate change

Concentration of wealth

to the top 1%

Cost of housing

Crime

Transportation

Healthcare

Schools/Education

Undecided

Refused

TOTAL

which is the issue most important to you:

BANNER 3
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BOSTON MAYOR'S RACE

WALSH JOB
APPROVAL

MET WALSH MET JACKSON

AMAZON
BENEFI
VS.COS

TS
T

JACK
SON

WALSH

DIS

94
19

80
16

105
21

103
21

13
11

28
24

18
16

18
16

20
17

47
16

48
17

66
23

67
23

w

16
18

14
16

20
23

15
17

329 111
100 100
21 9
6 8
28 8
9 7
58 24
18 22
46 21
14 19
13 6
4 5
81 16
25 14
64 22
19 20
17 4
5 4
1 1
* 1

YES NO YES NO
249 246 158 338
100 100 100 100

16 14 7 25
6 6 4 7
18 22 17 23
7 9 11 7

33 61 21 72
13 25 13 21

50 30 18 62

20 12 11 18
13 6 8 11
5 2 5 3

53 52 34 70
21 21 22 21

51 49 47 56
20 20 30 17
14 11 6 17
6 4 4 5
1 1 - 2
* * 1

IMPLEMENTED
PROGRESSIVE
POLICIES
YES NO
296 111
100 100
17 10
6 9
23 11
8 10
62 14
21 13
45 22
15 20
10 6
3 5
65 20
22 18
59 23
20 21
13 5
4 5
2 -
1

SANCTUARY
YES NO
285 162
100 100
26 2
9 1
34 6
12 4
56 23
20 14
27 46
9 28
6 13
2 8
56 38
20 23
68 24
24 15
12 8
4 5
- 2
1

PURCHASE
MARIJUANA
YES NO
111 360
100 100
9 16
8 4
10 28
9 8
29 63
26 18
4 74
4 21
6 13
5 4
20 78
18 22
27 70
24 19
6 16
5 4
- 2
1

42
17

50
20

[ee}

53
22

49
20

19
13

32
21

17
11

29
19

25
17



15. Do you approve or disapprove of the job Marty Walsh is doing as Mayor of Boston?

Total

Approve

Disapprove

Undecided

TOTAL

500

100

329
66

111
22

60
12

BANNER 3
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BOSTON MAYOR'S RACE

JACK
SON

116

100

16
14

87
75

13
11

WALSH

290
100

248
86

O

33
11

60
69

14
16

13
15

WALSH JOB
APPROVAL

DIS

APPRV APPRV

329
100

329
100

111
100

111
100

IMPLEMENTED
PROGRESSIVE
MET WALSH MET JACKSON POLICIES

249 246 158 338 296 111
100 100 100 100 100 100

159 166 85 241 244 31
64 67 54 71 82 28

52 58 45 66 28 66
21 24 28 20 9 59

38 22 28 31 24 14
15 9 18 9 8 13

SANCTUARY
YES NO
285 162
100 100
204 85
72 52
56 52
20 32
25 25
9 15

PURCHASE
MARIJUANA
YES NO
111 360
100 100
61 250
55 69
44 64
40 18
6 46
5 13

AMAZON
BENEFI
VS.COS

195
80

28
11

TS
T



16. Do you approve or disapprove of the job the Boston City Council is doing?

Total

Approve

Disapprove

Undecided

TOTAL

500

100

236
47

98
20

166
33

BANNER 3
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BOSTON MAYOR'S RACE

JACK
SON

116

100

44
38

48
41

24
21

WALSH

290
100

158
54

29
10

103
36

WALSH JOB
APPROVAL

DIS

UND APPRV APPRV

87
100

34
39

16
18

37
43

329
100

191
58

110
33

111
100

35
32

57
51

19
17

55
22

64
26

246
100

104
42

43
17

99
40

33
21

48
30

338
100

158
47

65
19

115
34

IMPLEMENTED
PROGRESSIVE
POLICIES
YES NO
296 111
100 100
158 53
53 48
45 29
15 26
93 29
31 26

SANCTUARY
YES NO
285 162
100 100
160 55
56 34
34 56
12 35
91 51
32 31

PURCHASE

MARIJUANA

YES NO
111 360
100 100
53 171
48 48
29 64
26 18
29 125
26 35

AMAZON
BENEFI
VS.COS

139
57

27
11

79
32

TS
T

52
35

36
24



17. Have you personally met Marty Walsh?

Total

Yes

No

Undecided

TOTAL

BANNER 3
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BOSTON MAYOR'S RACE

WALSH JOB
APPROVAL

MET WALSH MET JACKSON

AMAZON
BENEFI
VS.COS

TS
T

JACK
SON

WALSH

DIS
APPRV APPRV

500
100

249
50

246
49

116
100

51
44

64
55

290
100

153
53

136
47

40
46

44
51

329 111
100 100
159 52
48 47
166 58
50 52

4 1

1 1

249 246 158 338
100 100 100 100

249 - 114 133
100 72 39

- 246 44 200
100 28 59

IMPLEMENTED
PROGRESSIVE
POLICIES
YES NO
296 111
100 100
172 43
58 39
123 67
42 60

1 1
* 1

SANCTUARY
YES NO

285 162

100 100

124 98

44 60

157 63

55 39

4 1

1 1

PURCHASE
MARIJUANA
YES NO
111 360
100 100
38 200
34 56
73 158
66 44
- 2
1

125
51

116
47



18. Have you personally met Tito Jackson?

Total

Yes

No

Undecided

TOTAL

500

100

158
32

338
68

BANNER 3
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BOSTON MAYOR'S RACE

JACK
SON WALSH

116 290
100 100
49 81
42 28
67 207
58 71
- 2

1

WALSH JOB
APPROVAL

DIS

UND APPRV APPRV

87 329
100 100
26 85
30 26
59 241
68 73

2 3

2 1

111
100

45
41

66
59

MET WALSH MET JACKSON

114
46

133
53

338
100

338
100

IMPLEMENTED
PROGRESSIVE
POLICIES
YES NO

296 111
100 100
98 42
33 38
198 68
67 61
- 1
1

SANCTUARY
YES NO
285 162
100 100
90 50
32 31
191 112
67 69
4 -
1

PURCHASE
MARIJUANA
YES NO
111 360
100 100
29 121
26 34
82 236
74 66
- 3
1

AMAZON
BENEFI
VS.COS

TS
T



19. Do you think Boston,

Total

Yes

No

Undecided

Refused

under Mayor Marty Walsh, has implemented progressive policies?

TOTAL

500

100

296
59

111
22

92
18

BANNER 3
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BOSTON MAYOR'S RACE

JACK
SON

116

100

33
28

62
53

21
18

WALSH

290

100

212
73

31
11

46
16

WALSH JOB
APPROVAL

DIS

UND APPRV APPRV

87
100

49
56

16
18

22
25

329
100

244
74

111
100

28
25

66
59

17
15

IMPLEMENTED
PROGRESSIVE
MET WALSH MET JACKSON POLICIES

249 246 158 338 296 111
100 100 100 100 100 100

172 123 98 198 296 -
69 50 62 59 100

43 67 42 68 - 111
17 27 27 20 100

33 56 18 71 - -
13 23 11 21

SANCTUARY
YES NO
285 162
100 100
169 86
59 53
56 54
20 33
60 22
21 14

PURCHASE

MARIJUANA

YES NO
111 360
100 100
56 228
50 63
34 71
31 20
21 61
19 17

AMAZON
BENEFI
VS.COS

41
17

42
17

TS
T

55
37

18
12



20. The price of housing in the City of Boston

Total

1- Very dissatisfied

5-Very satisfied

Undecided

TOTAL

500

100

258
52

75
15

92
18

BANNER 3
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BOSTON MAYOR'S RACE

JACK
SON

116

100

83
72

18
16

WALSH

290

100

122
42

44
15

71
24

47
54

13
15

11
13

WALSH JOB
APPROVAL

DIS

APPRV APPRV

329
100

137
42

57
17

73
22

111
100

82
74

13
12

MET WALSH MET JACKSON

41
16

40
16

246
100

128
52

33
13

51
21

87

19

12

33
21

(€}

(€]

338
100

167
49

56
17

59
17

IMPLEMENTED
PROGRESSIVE
POLICIES
YES NO
296 111
100 100
142 65
48 59
53 12
18 11
60 19
20 17
14 -
5

20 13
7 12
7 2
2 2

SANCTUARY
YES NO

285 162

100 100

147 80

52 49

53 14

19 9

51 35

18 22

8 5

3 3

15 21

5 13

11 7

4 4

PURCHASE
MARIJUANA
YES NO
111 360
100 100
69 181
62 50
17 51
15 14
14 72
13 20
2 13
2 4
9 26
8 7
- 17
5

AMAZON
BENEFI
VS.COS

111
45

38
16

52
21

~

24
10

TS
T

26
17

23
15



21. The performance of the Boston Police Department

Total

1- Very dissatisfied

5-Very satisfied

Undecided

TOTAL

BANNER 3
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BOSTON MAYOR'S RACE

IMPLEMENTED
WALSH JOB PROGRESSIVE
APPROVAL MET WALSH MET JACKSON POLICIES

AMAZON

PURCHASE BENEFI

TS
T

JACK
SON

WALSH

DIS

88
18

131
26

196
39

20
17

22
19

36
31

48
17

84
29

128
44

w

17
20

24
28

30
34

329 111 249 246 158 338 296 111
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

23 28 24 34 21 37 24 10

7 25 10 14 13 11 8 9
11 5 5 12 4 13 8 4
3 5 2 5 3 4 3 4

60 24 40 48 29 59 48 26
18 22 16 20 18 17 16 23

98 20 67 64 44 86 89 26
30 18 27 26 28 25 30 23

131 34 109 82 56 137 120 44
40 31 44 33 35 41 41 40

SANCTUARY
YES NO

285 162

100 100

37 16

13 10

8 8

3 5

61 15

21 9

87 33

31 20

86 87

30 54

6 3

2 2

40
36

17
15

22
20

MARIJUANA VS.COS
BENE-

NO FITS
360 245
100 100
32 19

9 8

13 10

4 4

43 43
12 18
105 55
29 22
163 113
45 46

4 5

1 2

i

33
22

46
31

43
29



22. The cost of living in Boston

BANNER 3
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BOSTON MAYOR'S RACE

JACK
TOTAL SON WALSH

WALSH JOB
APPROVAL

DIS

MET WALSH MET JACKSON

AMAZON
BENEFI
VS.COS

TS
T

Total 500 116 290
100 100 100

1- Very dissatisfied 224 74 105
45 64 36
16 18 15

3 124 15 87
25 13 30

4 28 3 25
6 3 9
5-Very satisfied 31 3 23
6 3 8
Undecided 12 - 7

40
46

16
18

21
24

329 111
100 100
127 75
39 68
47 15
14 14
102 16
31 14
23 2
7 2
22 3
7 3

] -

2

39
16

54
22

65

34

22

35
22

€]

338
100

156
46

46
14

89
26

IMPLEMENTED
PROGRESSIVE
POLICIES
YES NO
296 111
100 100
121 57
41 51
51 19
17 17
85 17
29 15
21 5
7 5

15 13
5 12
3 -
1

SANCTUARY
YES NO

285 162

100 100

127 74

45 46

52 20

18 12

75 42

26 26

18 6

6 4

6 16

2 10

7 4

2 2

PURCHASE
MARIJUANA
YES NO
111 360
100 100
65 153
59 43
18 57
16 16
16 102
14 28
7 17
6 5
4 25
4 7
1 6
1 2

37
15

76
31

31
21

23
15



23. The performance of the Boston Public Schools

Total

1- Very dissatisfied

5-Very satisfied

Undecided

BANNER 3
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BOSTON MAYOR'S RACE

IMPLEMENTED
WALSH JOB PROGRESSIVE
APPROVAL MET WALSH MET JACKSON POLICIES

AMAZON
BENEFI
VS.COS

TS
T

JACK
TOTAL SON
500 116
100 100
113 40
23 34
73 17
15 15
140 38
28 33
61 9
12 8
46 4
9 3
67 8
13 7

WALSH

290

100

53
18

46
16

83
29

37
13

36
12

35
12

19
22

15
17

20
23

DIS

329 111 249 246 158 338 296 111
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

51 41 55 58 36 75 54 28
16 37 22 24 23 22 18 25

51 17 41 32 29 43 50 16
16 15 16 13 18 13 17 14

98 35 57 82 38 102 82 38
30 32 23 33 24 30 28 34

47 10 40 20 20 41 43 10

14 9 16 8 13 12 15 9
34 4 26 20 17 29 40 3
10 4 10 8 11 9 14 3
48 4 30 34 18 48 27 16
15 4 12 14 11 14 9 14

SANCTUARY
YES NO
285 162
100 100
63 47
22 29
44 24
15 15
84 40
29 25
45 13
16 8
21 11
7 7
28 27
10 17

PURCHASE
MARIJUANA
YES NO
111 360
100 100
34 69
31 19
11 59
10 16
36 102
32 28
10 47
9 13
7 37
6 10
13 46
12 13

43
18

68
28

26
11

25
10

37
15

25
17

49
33

17
11

~

15
10



24. Do you

Total

Yes

No

Undecided

Refused

think Boston should give sanctuary to unauthorized immigrants - yes or no?

TOTAL

BANNER 3
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BOSTON MAYOR'S RACE

IMPLEMENTED
WALSH JOB PROGRESSIVE
APPROVAL MET WALSH MET JACKSON POLICIES

AMAZON
BENEFI
VS.COS

TS
T

JACK
SON

WALSH

DIS
APPRV APPRV YES NO YES NO YES NO

500
100

285
57

162
32

53
11

116
100

69
59

45
39

290
100

159
55

95
33

36
12

56
64

20
23

11
13

329 111 249 246 158 338 296 111
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

204 56 124 157 90 191 169 56
62 50 50 64 57 57 57 50

85 52 98 63 50 112 86 54
26 47 39 26 32 33 29 49

40 3 27 26 18 35 41 1
12 3 11 11 11 10 14 1

SANCTUARY

YES NO
285 162
100 100
285 -

100

- 162
100

PURCHASE
MARIJUANA
YES NO
111 360
100 100
77 192
69 53
28 124
25 34
6 44
5 12

137
56

89
36



25. Do you

Total

Yes

No

Undecided

Refused

Table 025 Page 104

think you will purchase marijuana in Massachusetts when it becomes legal for adults to buy it in 20187

TOTAL

BANNER 3

BOSTON MAYOR'S RACE

JACK
SON

WALSH

WALSH JOB
APPROVAL

DIS

IMPLEMENTED
PROGRESSIVE
MET WALSH MET JACKSON POLICIES

500
100

111
22

360
72

116
100

47
41

61
53

290
100

47
16

229
79

87
100

16
18

64
74

329
100

61
19

250
76

111
100

44
40

64
58

249 246 158 338 296 111
100 100 100 100 100 100

38 73 29 82 56 34
15 30 18 24 19 31

200 158 121 236 228 71
80 64 77 70 77 64

8 13 6 17 9 5
3 5 4 5 3 5
3 2 2 3 3 1
1 1 1 1 1 1

SANCTUARY
YES NO

285 162

100 100

77 28

27 17

192 124

67 77

15 6

5 4

1 4

* 2

PURCHASE
MARIJUANA

YES NO
111 360
100 100
111 -

100

- 360
100

AMAZON
BENEFITS
VS.COST
BENE-

FITS COST
245 150
100 100

45 40
18 27
186 101
76 67
12 8
5 5
2 1
1 1
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26. Mayor Walsh has been actively lobbying the retail company Amazon to locate its national second headquarters here. Typically,
mayors can offer tax incentives and other benefits to a company in return for the jobs and economic activity derived from the

location of the corporate headquarters.

to town or would the costs outweigh the benefits?

Total

Benefits outweigh costs

Costs outweigh benefits

Undecided

Refused

TOTAL

In your opinion,

do you think the benefits would outweigh the costs of bringing Amazon

BANNER 3

BOSTON MAYOR'S RACE

JACK

WALSH JOB

APPROVAL

DIS

IMPLEMENTED AMAZON
PROGRESSIVE PURCHASE BENEFITS
MET WALSH MET JACKSON POLICIES SANCTUARY MARIJUANA VS.COST
BENE-
YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO FITS COST

SON

WALSH

APPRV APPRV

500
100

245
49

150
30

102
20

116
100

27
23

67
58

21
18

290
100

177
61

53
18

60
21

39
45

26
30

20
23

329
100

195
59

71
22

61
19

111
100

28
25

65
59

18
16

249 246 158 338 296 111 285 162 111 360 245 150
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

125 116 67 177 162 41 137 89 45 186 245 -
50 47 42 52 55 37 48 55 41 52 100

71 78 59 90 77 55 88 50 40 101 - 150
29 32 37 27 26 50 31 31 36 28 100

51 51 32 70 56 15 58 22 26 71 - -

20 21 20 21 19 14 20 14 23 20
2 1 - 1 1 - 2 1 - 2 - -
1 * * * 1 1 1



27. Thinking about national politics,

Total

Deval Patrick

Nancy Pelosi

Bernie Sanders

Elizabeth Warren

Chris Christie

Ted Cruz

Paul Ryan

Donald Trump

Undecided

Refused

TOTAL

75
15

I'm going to read you a list of 4 Democrats and 4 Republicans.
leaders, please tell me who is your LEAST favorite?

BANNER 3
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Of these 8 national

BOSTON MAYOR'S RACE

WALSH JOB
APPROVAL

IMPLEMENTED
PROGRESSIVE
MET WALSH MET JACKSON POLICIES

AMAZON
BENEFITS
VS.COST

JACK
SON

116
100

N

18
16

w

o

70
60

WALSH

290
100

40
14

163
56

31
11

DIS

UND APPRV APPRV

17
20

w

57
66

329
100

40
12

111
100

ol

w

26
23

w

(o)}

56
50

249 246 158 338 296 111

6 6 2 10 5 5
2 2 1 3 2 5
20 5 6 19 15 5
8 2 4 6 5 5
- 4 - 4 1 3
2 1 * 3

50 25 26 49 41 24
20 10 16 14 14 22
10 12 5 17 15 3
4 5 3 5 5 3
7 7 2 12 7 4
3 3 1 4 2 4
5 8 6 7 7 6
2 3 4 2 2 5
129 157 103 184 177 58

52 64 65 54 60 52

21 20 8 33 25 3
8 8 5 10 8 3
1 2 - 3 3 -
* 1 1 1

SANCTUARY
YES NO

285 162

100 100

6 5

2 3

1 24

* 15

- 4

2

4 66

1 41

12 5

4 3

10 2

4 1

9 4

3 2

223 39

78 24

20 11

7 7

- 2

1

PURCHASE
MARIJUANA
YES NO
111 360
100 100
3 8
3 2
3 21
3 6
2 2
2 1
9 64
8 18
5 14
5 4
1 13
1 4
3 9
3 3
78 194
70 54
7 33
6 9
- 2
1

42
17

23
15

w

~J

90

[ee]



28. Now, of these

Total

Deval Patrick

Nancy Pelosi

Bernie Sanders

Elizabeth Warren

Chris Christie

Ted Cruz

Paul Ryan

Donald Trump

Undecided

Refused

same 8 national public figures,

TOTAL

who is your MOST favorite?

BANNER 3
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BOSTON MAYOR'S RACE

JACK
SON

WALSH

WALSH JOB
APPROVAL

DIS

90
18

152
30

67
13

71
14

27
23

35
30

w

16
14

43
15

95
33

40
14

45
16

87
100

12
14

18
21

22
25

11
13

17
20

329
100

39
12

58
18

115
35

35
11

48
15

111
100

19
17

21
19

22
20

w

€]

23
21

IMPLEMENTED
PROGRESSIVE
MET WALSH MET JACKSON POLICIES
YES NO YES NO YES NO

249 246 158 338 296 111
100 100 100 100 100 100
18 41 25 34 27 17
7 17 16 10 9 15
9 7 2 14 9 3
4 3 1 4 3 3
55 35 28 60 54 20
22 14 18 18 18 18
62 85 49 101 102 29
25 35 31 30 34 26
5 2 2 5 2 4
2 1 1 1 1 4
12 4 8 8 13 2
5 2 5 2 4 2
15 5 9 11 9 5
6 2 6 3 3 5
40 27 19 48 31 25
16 11 12 14 10 23
32 39 15 56 47 6
13 16 9 17 16 5
1 1 1 1 2 -

* * 1 * 1

SANCTUARY
YES NO
285 162
100 100
41 11
14 7
9 7
3 4
64 19
22 12
128 13
45 8
1 6
* 4
1 14
* 9
2 18
1 11
4 62
1 38
35 10
12 6
- 2
1

PURCHASE
MARIJUANA
YES NO
111 360
100 100
20 39
18 11
1 15
1 4
24 58
22 16
45 97
41 27
2 5
2 1
1 15
1 4
- 19
5
9 54
8 15
9 57
8 16
- 1

AMAZON
BENEFITS
VS.COST
BENE-

FITS COST
245 150
100 100

29 14
12 9
6 7

2 5

41 34
17 23
79 44
32 29
4 2

2 1

7 8

3 5

13 6
5 4

37 18
15 12
29 16
12 11
- 1

1



29. Which is your favorite Boston pro sports team?

Total

Bruins

Celtics

Patriots

Red Sox

New England Revolution

Undecided

Refused

TOTAL

BANNER 3
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BOSTON MAYOR'S RACE

JACK
SON

WALSH

WALSH JOB
APPROVAL

DIS

MET WALSH MET JACKSON

AMAZON
BENEFI
VS.COS

TS
T

500
100

37
7

57
11

186
37

135
27

62
12

116
100

8
7

24
21

35
30

25
22

13
11

290
100

23
8

28
10

115
40

83
29

33
11

34
39

25
29

N

15
17

122
37

105
32

40
12

11

22

20

37
33

23
21

12
11

97
39

60
24

36
14

34
14

89
36

71
29

[ee]

25
10

18
11

65
41

33
21

19
12

39
12

120
36

101
30

41
12

IMPLEMENTED
PROGRESSIVE
POLICIES
YES NO

296 111
100 100
27 7

9 6
20 17
7 15
118 44
40 40
84 28
28 25
8 3
3 3
36 12
12 11
3 —
1

SANCTUARY
YES NO

285 162

100 100

10 26

4 16

40 13

14 8

86 75

30 46

91 30

32 19

8 5

3 3

43 12

15 7

7 1

2 1

PURCHASE
MARIJUANA
YES NO
111 360
100 100
6 29
5 8
21 35
19 10
40 139
36 39
25 102
23 28
4 8
4 2
15 40
14 11
- 7
2

24
10

106
43

74
30

16
11

44
29

36
24

[ee}

29
19
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30. Considering the recent revelations about concussions and football, has your interest in the NFL in general increased,
decreased, or stayed the same?

Total

Increased

Decreased

Stayed the same

Undecided

Refused

TOTAL

92
18

307
61

48
10

BANNER 3

BOSTON MAYOR'S RACE

JACK

WALSH JOB
APPROVAL

DIS

IMPLEMENTED AMAZON
PROGRESSIVE PURCHASE BENEFITS
MET WALSH MET JACKSON POLICIES SANCTUARY MARIJUANA VS.COST
BENE-
YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO FITS COS

SON

116

36
31

62
53

i

N

WALSH

290

100

29
10

36
12

196
68

27
9

UND APPRV APPRV

15
17

48
55

16
18

47
14

216
66

36
11

36
32

60
54

249 246 158 338 296 111 285 162 111 360 245 1
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1
29 18 12 33 33 7 20 16 8 39 22
12 7 8 10 11 6 7 10 7 11 9
47 44 34 58 52 29 50 35 22 65 27
19 18 22 17 18 26 18 22 20 18 11
146 157 100 205 175 71 179 102 77 213 169
59 64 63 61 59 64 63 63 69 59 69
26 22 9 39 35 4 31 8 4 40 24
10 9 6 12 12 4 11 5 4 11 10
1 5 3 3 1 - 5 1 - 3 3
* 2 2 1 * 2 1 1 1

52
35

83
55



31. Some NFL players have dropped to one knee during the playing of the national anthem,
police brutality and racial injustice. In your opinion,

an NFL game - yes Oor no?

BANNER 3
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as a protest bringing attention to
is it appropriate for players to engage in this sort of protest before

BOSTON MAYOR'S RACE

JACK
TOTAL SON WALSH

WALSH JOB
APPROVAL

DIS
APPRV APPRV

MET WALSH MET JACKSON

AMAZON
BENEFITS
VS.COST

Total 500 116 290
100 100 100

Yes 281 71 158
56 61 54

No 173 36 103
35 31 36

Undecided 39 6 26
8 5 9
Refused 7 3 3

47
54

33
38

329 111
100 100
185 60
56 54
109 44
33 40

31 5

9 5

4 2

1 2

YES NO
249 246
100 100
130 147

52 60
93 79
37 32
23 16
9 7
3 4
1 2

@]

338
100

178
53

126
37

IMPLEMENTED
PROGRESSIVE
POLICIES
YES NO
296 111
100 100
168 61
57 55
99 44
33 40
217 6

9 5
2 —
1

SANCTUARY
YES NO

285 162

100 100

220 40

77 25

38 112

13 69

23 8

8 5

4 2

1 1

PURCHASE
MARIJUANA
YES NO
111 360
100 100
82 186
74 52
25 144
23 40
4 26
4 7
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32. Recently, there have been news reports about sexual harassment. Do you think sexual harassment in the workplace is a problem

in this country or not?

Total

Yes, it’s a problem

Not a problem

Undecided

Refused

TOTAL

500

100

431
86

BANNER 3

BOSTON MAYOR'S RACE

JACK

WALSH JOB

APPROVAL

DIS

IMPLEMENTED AMAZON
PROGRESSIVE PURCHASE BENEFITS
MET WALSH MET JACKSON POLICIES SANCTUARY MARIJUANA VS.COST
BENE-
YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO FITS COST

SON

WALSH

UND APPRV APPRV

87
100

73
84

10
11

w

329
100

291
88

111
100

92
83

15
14

249 246 158 338 296 111 285 162 111 360 245 150
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

206 220 132 295 254 95 255 126 100 310 216 121
83 89 84 87 86 86 89 78 90 86 88 81

31 16 21 26 29 14 18 28 11 34 16 21

12 7 13 8 10 13 6 17 10 9 7 14
11 10 4 17 13 2 12 7 - 16 13 8
4 4 3 5 4 2 4 4 4 5 5
1 - 1 - - - - 1 - - - -
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33. The Equal Employment Opportunity Commission has defined sexual harassment as “Unwelcome sexual advances, requests for sexual
favors, and other verbal or physical conduct of a sexual nature when this conduct explicitly or implicitly affects an individual's

employment,
environment.”

Total

Yes

Undecided

Refused

500
100

125
25

354
71

Based on this definition,

unreasonably interferes with an individual's work performance, or creates an intimidating, hostile, or offensive work
have you experienced sexual harassment?

BANNER 3

BOSTON MAYOR'S RACE

WALSH JOB

APPROVAL

DIS

IMPLEMENTED AMAZON
PROGRESSIVE PURCHASE BENEFITS
MET WALSH MET JACKSON POLICIES SANCTUARY MARIJUANA VS.COST
BENE-
YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO FITS COST

116
100

42
36

72
62

290
100

67
23

207
71

UND APPRV APPRV

87
100

12
14

72
83

329
100

77
23

237
72

111
100

40
36

69
62

249 246 158 338 296 111 285 162 111 360 245 150

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1

61 62 51 73 69 42 72 39 40 80 49

24 25 32 22 23 38 25 24 36 22 20

174 177 97 254 213 66 202 114 67 267 184
70 72 61 75 72 59 71 70 60 74 75
12 7 9 10 13 3 11 7 4 12 12
5 3 6 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 5
2 - 1 1 1 - - 2 - 1 -
1 1 * * 1 *



34. Has a co-worker ever made unwanted sexual advances to you?

Total

Yes

No

Undecided

Refused

TOTAL

BANNER 3
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BOSTON MAYOR'S RACE

WALSH JOB
APPROVAL

MET WALSH MET JACKSON

AMAZON
BENEFI
VS.COS

TS
T

JACK
SON

WALSH

DIS
APPRV APPRV

500
100

121
24

371
74

116
100

41
35

75
65

290
100

63
22

220
76

15
17

71
82

329 111
100 100
73 42
22 38
249 69
76 62
6 -

2
1 —_

249 246 158 338
100 100 100 100

64 56 46 75
26 23 29 22

179 188 109 258
72 76 69 76

4 2 2 4
2 1 1 1
2 - 1 1
1 1 *

IMPLEMENTED
PROGRESSIVE
POLICIES
YES NO

296 111
100 100
66 43
22 39
223 68
75 61
6 -
2
1 —_

SANCTUARY
YES NO

285 162

100 100

64 51

22 31

218 108

76 67

3 1

1 1

- 2

1

PURCHASE
MARIJUANA
YES NO
111 360
100 100
35 82
32 23
76 271
68 75
- 6
2
- 1

93
62



35. Did you ever report unwanted sexual advances in the workplace to anyone in a supervisory position?

THOSE WHO EXPERIENCED

UNWANTED SEXUAL ADVANCES

Yes, reported

Did not report

Undecided

Refused

BANNER 3
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BOSTON MAYOR'S RACE

WALSH JOB
APPROVAL

MET WALSH MET JACKSON

DIS
APPRV APPRV

121
100

36
30

84
69

41
100

19
46

21
51

63
100

14
22

49
78

13
87

73 42
100 100
17 17
23 40
56 24
77 57
- 1

2

64 56 46 75
100 100 100 100

19 17 13 23
30 30 28 31

44 39 33 51
69 70 72 68

IMPLEMENTED
PROGRESSIVE
POLICIES
YES NO
66 43
100 100
22 11
33 26
44 32
67 74

SANCTUARY
YES NO

64 51

100 100

22 12

34 24

42 38

66 75

- 1

2

PURCHASE

MARIJUANA

YES NO
35 82
100 100
16 17
46 21
19 64
54 78

AMAZON
BENEFITS
VS.COST
BENE-
FITS COST
47 57
100 100
10 20
21 35
36 37
77 65
1 —
2



36. Are there any union members in your household?

Total

Yes

No

Undecided

Refused

TOTAL

BANNER 3
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BOSTON MAYOR'S RACE

JACK
SON

WALSH

WALSH JOB
APPROVAL

DIS
APPRV APPRV

MET WALSH MET JACKSON

AMAZON
BENEFI
VS.COS

TS
T

500
100

155
31

335
67

116
100

39
34

76
66

290
100

91
31

191
66

a

23
26

63
72

329 111

100 100
95 40
29 36

225 70
68 63
6 1
2 1
3 —_
1

151
61

€]

62

179
73

338
100

93
28

238
70

IMPLEMENTED
PROGRESSIVE
POLICIES
YES NO

296 111
100 100
86 32
29 29
201 78
68 70

7 -
2

2 1
1 1

SANCTUARY
YES NO

285 162

100 100

82 64

29 40

199 96

70 59

3 2

1 1

1 —_

PURCHASE
MARIJUANA
YES NO
111 360
100 100
41 106
37 29
70 247
63 69
- 5
1
- 2
1



37. Are there any school-aged children in your household?

Total

Yes

No

Undecided

Refused

TOTAL

500

100

138
28

358
72

BANNER 3
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BOSTON MAYOR'S RACE

JACK
SON

116

100

46
40

70
60

WALSH

290

100

75
26

211
73

WALSH JOB
APPROVAL

DIS

UND APPRV APPRV

87 329
100 100
15 73
17 22
72 252
83 77
- 3

1

- 1

111
100

51
46

60
54

173
69

246
100

64
26

181
74

338
100

73
22

264
78

IMPLEMENTED
PROGRESSIVE
POLICIES
YES NO

296 111
100 100
82 32
28 29
211 78
71 70
3 -
1
- 1

SANCTUARY
YES NO

285 162

100 100

83 42

29 26

199 119

70 73

2 1

1 1

1 —_

PURCHASE
MARIJUANA
YES NO
111 360
100 100
44 90
40 25
67 268
60 74
- 2
1

AMAZON
BENEFI
VS.COS

TS
T



38. Which of the following comes closest to your employment status?

Total
Currently
time
Currently

time

Currently

Currently

Currently

children

Currently

Currently

Undecided

Refused

working full

working part

unemployed

a student

at home/with

retired

disabled

TOTAL

500

100

184
37

60
12

BANNER 3
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BOSTON MAYOR'S RACE

JACK
SON

116

100

57
49

18
16

WALSH

290

100

103
36

31
11

e}

WALSH JOB
APPROVAL

DIS

UND APPRV APPRV

87
100

23
26

329
100

115
35

38
12

111
100

50
45

18
16

IMPLEMENTED
PROGRESSIVE
MET WALSH MET JACKSON POLICIES

109 75 77 105 102 48
44 30 49 31 34 43

23 36 17 43 36 11
9 15 11 13 12 10

2 15 3 14 9 5
1 6 2 4 3 5
12 2 6 8 13 1
5 1 4 2 4 1
2 10 3 9 7 4
1 4 2 3 2 4

82 80 37 128 102 34
33 33 23 38 34 31

8 16 7 16 15 5
3 7 4 5 5 5
9 3 7 5 7 2
4 1 4 1 2 2
2 9 1 10 5 1
1 4 1 3 2 1

SANCTUARY
YES NO

285 162

100 100

109 64

38 40

35 16

12 10

13 3

5 2

8 —_
3

8 4

3 2

83 60

29 37

14 8

5 5

8 3

3 2

7 4

2 2

PURCHASE
MARIJUANA
YES NO
111 360
100 100
45 133
41 37
10 46
9 13
7 8
6 2
1 13
1 4
8 4
7 1
29 125
26 35
9 12
8 3
2 9
2 3
- 10
3

AMAZON
BENEFI
VS.COS

89
36

TS
T

44
29



7. There will be two candidates listed on your ballot for mayor in the following order:
point for whom will you vote or toward whom do you lean at this time?

Total

Tito Jackson

Martin Walsh

Undecided (do not

volunteer)

Refused (do not
volunteer)

TOTAL

500

100

116
23

290
58

87
17

BANNER 4
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Tito Jackson and Martin Walsh.

At this

RATING OF CITYWIDE ISSUES

PERFORMANCE OF BOSTON POLICE

VERY
DISSA

258

100

83
32

122
47

47
18

75
100

18
24

44
59

13
17

71
77

11
12

14
93

VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA
38 58
100 100
4 30
11 52
25 17
66 29
9 10
24 17
- 1
2

DEPARTMENT

2 3 4
17 88 131
100 100 100
6 20 22
35 23 17
8 48 84
47 55 64
3 17 24
18 19 18
- 3 1
3 1

196
100

36
18

128
65

30
15

224
100

74
33

105
47

40
18

81
100

21
26

43
53

16
20

124
100

15
12

87
70

21
17

25
89

VERY VERY

SATIS DISSA

113
100

40
35

53
47

18
16

PERFORMANCE OF
BOSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA

73
100

17
23

46
63

140
100

38
27

83
59

19
14

37
61

15
25

36
78



8. There will be eight candidates listed on your ballot for Councilor-at-Large in the following order:

Michael Flaherty,

Ayanna Pressley,

Domingos DaRosa,

Althea Garrison,

whom will you vote or toward whom do you lean at this time?

Total

Michelle Wu

Pat Payaso

Michael Flaherty

Ayanna Pressley

Domingos DaRosa

Althea Garrison

Annissa Essaibi George

William King

Undecided

Refused

Annissa Essaibi George,

and William King.

BANNER 4

Michelle Wu,
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Pat Payaso,
At this point for

RATING OF CITYWIDE ISSUES

PERFORMANCE OF BOSTON POLICE

VERY

SATIS DISSA

PERFORMANCE OF

BOSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS

VERY VERY

VERY VERY

SATIS DISSA

500
100

lel
32

131
26

147
29

199
40

258
100

63
24

68
26

74
29

38
15

107
41

75
100

39
52

17
23

23
31

16
21

31
41

92
100

40
43

31
34

33

N

19
21

w

26
28

VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA
38 58
100 100
8 6
21 10
- 2
3
6 14
16 24
9 23
24 40
4 9
11 16
3 —_
8
7 11
18 19
1 —
3
18 21
47 36
- 4
7

DEPARTMENT
2 3 4

17 88 131 196
100 100 100 100

7 26 57 60

41 30 44 31
1 - 7 3
6 5 2

3 18 45 50
18 20 34 26

6 35 50 32
35 40 38 16

1 4 8 4
6 5 6 2
4 6 5 9
24 7 4 5

1 17 29 30
6 19 22 15

8 35 46 85

224
100

55
25

32
14

89
40

25
31

35
43

22
27

26
32

25
20

i

42
34

14
50

23
74

113
100

19
17

23
20

38
34

13
12

17
15

44
39

VERY

2 3 4 SATIS
73 140 61 46

100 100 100 100

27 69 19 11

37 49 31 24
3 3 - 1
4 2 2

18 51 19 7

25 36 31 15

24 49 15 7
33 35 25 15

1 1 10 1
1 1 16 2
4 9 2 2
5 6 3 4
15 36 9 3
21 26 15 7
1 1 1 2
1 1 2 4

29 40 24 26
40 29 39 57



9. Charlie Baker

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Unknown

TOTAL

500

100

293
59

95
19

81
16

BANNER 4
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RATING OF CITYWIDE ISSUES

PERFORMANCE OF BOSTON POLICE

VERY
DISSA

258

100

132
51

62
24

39
15

25
10

75
100

48
64

19
25

92
100

64
70

17
18

VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA
38 58
100 100
27 9

71 16

6 33

16 57

4 14

11 24

1 2

3 3

DEPARTMENT
2 3 4
17 88 131
100 100 100
9 59 81
53 67 62
4 13 18
24 15 14
4 12 29
24 14 22
- 4 3
5 2

196
100

128
65

27
14

20
10

21
11

224
100

104
46

65
29

38
17

81
100

51
63

11
14

13
16

124
100

88
71

15
12

14
11

28
100

19
68

VERY VERY

SATIS DISSA

31
100

24
77

113
100

58
51

31
27

19
17

PERFORMANCE OF
BOSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA

73
100

50
68

16
22

140
100

79
56

30
21

23
16

61
100

33
54

14
23

10
22



10. Marty Walsh

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Unknown

TOTAL

500

100

347
69

99
20

52
10

BANNER 4

Table Q10 Page 128

RATING OF CITYWIDE ISSUES

PERFORMANCE OF BOSTON POLICE

VERY
DISSA

258

100

157
61

64
25

37
14

75
100

57
76

15
20

N

92
100

73
79

12
13

15
100

13
87

VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA
38 58
100 100
32 22

84 38

6 19

16 33

- 16

28

- 1

2

DEPARTMENT
2 3 4
17 88 131
100 100 100
12 59 105
71 67 80
5 26 17
29 30 13
- 2 9
2 7
—_ 1 —_
1

196
100

144
73

32
16

20
10

224
100

129
58

62
28

33
15

81
100

56
69

14
17

10
12

124
100

104
84

16
13

28
100

23
82

VERY VERY

SATIS DISSA

31
100

27
87

113
100

55
49

34
30

24
21

PERFORMANCE OF
BOSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA

73
100

54
74

15
21

o

140
100

98
70

30
21

61
100

46
75

12
20

\S]



11. Tito Jackson

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Unknown

Table Q11 Page 129

BANNER 4

RATING OF CITYWIDE ISSUES

PERFORMANCE OF BOSTON POLICE PERFORMANCE OF
PRICE OF HOUSING DEPARTMENT COST OF LIVING BOSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
VERY VERY VERY VERY VERY VERY VERY VERY
TOTAL DISSA 2 3 4 SATIS DISSA 2 3 4 SATIS DISSA 2 3 4 SATIS DISSA 2 3 4 SATIS

500 258 75 92 15 38 58 17 88 131 196 224 81 124 28 31 113 73 140 61 46
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

232 131 41 41 2 11 32 7 44 67 77 106 42 59 10 11 51 36 72 27 20
46 51 55 45 13 29 55 41 50 51 39 47 52 48 36 35 45 49 51 44 43

93 41 14 17 5 12 10 5 13 22 43 43 11 26 7 6 25 13 24 14 8
19 16 19 18 33 32 17 29 15 17 22 19 14 21 25 19 22 18 17 23 17

119 55 17 27 4 6 14 5 22 29 45 55 17 26 8 7 23 20 30 14 9
24 21 23 29 27 16 24 29 25 22 23 25 21 21 29 23 20 27 21 23 20

56 31 3 7 4 9 13 31 20 11 13 3 7 14 14 6 9
11 12 4 8 27 24 3 10 10 16 9 14 10 11 23 12 5 10 10 20

N
|
e
S



12. Elizabeth Warren

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Unknown

TOTAL

500

100

283
57

138
28

53
11

BANNER 4
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RATING OF CITYWIDE ISSUES

PERFORMANCE OF BOSTON POLICE

VERY
DISSA

258

100

152
59

71
28

75
100

45
60

12
16

17
23

92
100

53
58

26
28

11
12

VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA
38 58
100 100
15 35

39 60

18 14

47 24

4 5

11 9

1 4

3 7

DEPARTMENT
2 3 4
17 88 131
100 100 100
8 64 87
47 73 66
7 12 23
41 14 18
2 11 18
12 13 14
- 1 3
1 2

196
100

82
42

82
42

224
100

124
55

68
30

81
100

50
62

17
21

10
12

i

124
100

68
55

30
24

19
15

28
100

18
64

VERY VERY

SATIS DISSA

31
100

16
52

15
48

113
100

58
51

43
38

PERFORMANCE OF
BOSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA

73
100

42
58

22
30

140
100

88
63

31
22

15
11

61
100

31
51

13
21

13
21



13. Michelle Wu

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Unknown

TOTAL

500

100

262
52

112
22

87
17

BANNER 4
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RATING OF CITYWIDE ISSUES

PERFORMANCE OF BOSTON POLICE

VERY
DISSA

258

100

125
48

26
10

60
23

47
18

75
100

48
64

N

19
25

92
100

51
55

18
20

16
17

VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA
38 58
100 100
19 21

50 36

2 19

5 33

6 12

16 21

11 6

29 10

DEPARTMENT

2 3 4
17 88 131

100 100 100
6 46 76
35 52 58
2 5 5
12 6 4
7 20 32
41 23 24
2 17 18
12 19 14

196
100

107
55

39
20

42
21

224
100

113
50

24
11

52
23

35
16

81
100

50
62

16
20

13
16

124
100

70
56

23
19

22
18

28
100

14
50

VERY VERY

SATIS DISSA

31
100

11
35

113
100

47
42

20
18

26
23

20
18

PERFORMANCE OF
BOSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA

73
100

48
66

17
23

140
100

90
64

21
15

19
14

61
100

27
44

13
21

20
33

12
26



14. Of the following seven issues,

Total

Climate change

Concentration of wealth

to the top 1%

Cost of housing

Crime

Transportation

Healthcare

Schools/Education

Undecided

Refused

TOTAL

94
19

80
16

105
21

103
21

which is the issue most important to you:

BANNER 4

Table Q14 Page 132

RATING OF CITYWIDE ISSUES

PERFORMANCE OF BOSTON POLICE

VERY
DISSA

258
100

66
26

34
13

55
21

46
18

10
13

13
17

13
17

19
25

10
11

14
15

@]

21
23

21
23

VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA
38 58
100 100
2 2

5 3

- 1

2

4 27
11 47
11 6
29 10
1 2

3 3
11 10
29 17
8 6
21 10
1 3

3 5

- 1

2

DEPARTMENT
2 3 4
17 88 131
100 100 100
- 10 9
11 7
1 9 13
6 10 10
5 19 18
29 22 14
4 4 22
24 5 17
- 7 4
8 3
3 12 32
18 14 24
3 21 26
18 24 20
1 6 7
6 7 5

23
12

43
22

47
24

44
22

o

224
100

60
27

27
12

54
24

33
15

12
15

14
17

12
15

14
17

17
21

13
10

25
20

€]

23
19

30
24

VERY VERY

SATIS DISSA

11
35

113
100

28
25

18
16

19
17

20
18

PERFORMANCE OF
BOSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA

13
18

13
18

12
16

18
25

11
15

14
10

19
14

20
14

29
21

35
25

10
16

12
20

10
16

19
31

12
26

10
22

13
28



15. Do you approve or disapprove of the job Marty Walsh is doing as Mayor of Boston?

Total

Approve

Disapprove

Undecided

BANNER 4

Table Q15 Page 133

RATING OF CITYWIDE ISSUES

PERFORMANCE OF
BOSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS

VERY VERY

PERFORMANCE OF BOSTON POLICE
PRICE OF HOUSING DEPARTMENT

VERY VERY VERY VERY VERY
TOTAL DISSA 2 3 4 SATIS DISSA 2 3 4 SATIS DISSA 2 3 4

SATIS DISSA

500 258 75 92 15 38 58 17 88 131 196 224 81 124

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1
329 137 57 73 13 33 23 11 60 98 131 127 47 102

66 53 76 79 87 87 40 65 68 75 67 57 58 82

111 82 13 10 - 4 28 5 24 20 34 75 15 16

22 32 17 11 11 48 29 27 15 17 33 19 13

60 39 5 9 2 1 7 1 4 13 31 22 19 6

12 15 7 10 13 3 12 6 5 10 16 10 23 5

28
00

23
82

31
100

22
71

113
100

51
45

41
36

21
19

73
100

51
70

17
23

140
100

98
70

35
25

~

61
100

47
77

10
16



16. Do you approve or disapprove of the job the Boston City Council is doing?

Total

Approve

Disapprove

Undecided

TOTAL

500

100

236
47

98
20

166

BANNER 4

Table Q16 Page 134

RATING OF CITYWIDE ISSUES

PERFORMANCE OF BOSTON POLICE

VERY

DISSA

258

100

92
36

64
25

102
40

75
100

56
75

13
17

92
100

45
49

18
20

29
32

15
100

11
73

VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA
38 58
100 100
24 12

63 21

7 27

18 47

7 19

18 33

DEPARTMENT

2 3 4
17 88 131

100 100 100
6 51 75
35 58 57
8 15 18
47 17 14
3 22 38
18 25 29

SATIS DISSA

196
100

87
44

29
15

80
41

224
100

84
38

59
26

81

81
100

40
49

10
12

31

124
100

75
60

20
16

29
23

28
100

20
71

PERFORMANCE OF

BOSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS

VERY VERY

VERY VERY

SATIS DISSA

31
100

14
45

113
100

30
27

49
43

34

73
100

33
45

18
25

22

140
100

78
56

16
11

46

61
100

41
67

15
25



17. Have you personally met Marty Walsh?

Total

Yes

No

Undecided

TOTAL

500

100

249
50

246
49

BANNER 4

Table Q17 Page 135

RATING OF CITYWIDE ISSUES

PERFORMANCE OF BOSTON POLICE

VERY
DISSA

258

100

130
50

128
50

75
100

41
55

33
44

92
100

40
43

51
55

15
100

10
67

VERY VERY

SATIS DISSA
38 58
100 100
19 24
50 41
19 34
50 59

DEPARTMENT

2 3 4
17 88 131

100 100 100
5 40 67
29 45 51
12 48 64
71 55 49

196
100

109
56

82
42

wl

224
100

105
47

119
53

81
100

41
51

39
48

124
100

69
56

54
44

28
100

14
50

14
50

VERY VERY

SATIS DISSA

31
100

14
45

17
55

113
100

55
49

58
51

PERFORMANCE OF
BOSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA

73
100

41
56

32
44

140
100

57
41

82
59

61
100

40
66

20
33

26
57

20
43



18. Have you personally met Tito Jackson?

Total

Yes

No

Undecided

TOTAL

500

100

158
32

338
68

BANNER 4

Table Q18 Page 136

RATING OF CITYWIDE ISSUES

PERFORMANCE OF BOSTON POLICE

VERY
DISSA

258

100

87
34

167
65

75
100

19
25

56
75

92
100

33
36

59
64

10
67

VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA
38 58
100 100

9 21

24 36

29 37

76 64

DEPARTMENT

2 3 4
17 88 131

100 100 100
4 29 44
24 33 34
13 59 86
76 67 66
- - 1

196
100

56
29

137
70

224
100

65
29

156
70

81
100

34
42

46
57

124
100

35
28

89
72

28
100

10
36

18
64

VERY VERY

SATIS DISSA

22
71

113
100

36
32

75
66

PERFORMANCE OF
BOSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA

73
100

29
40

43
59

140
100

38
27

102
73

61
100

20
33

41
67

17
37

29
63



19. Do you think Boston,

Total

Yes

No

Undecided

Refused

under Mayor Marty Walsh, has implemented progressive policies?

TOTAL

500

100

296
59

111
22

92
18

BANNER 4

Table Q19 Page 137

RATING OF CITYWIDE ISSUES

PERFORMANCE OF BOSTON POLICE

VERY
DISSA

258

100

142
55

65
25

51
20

75
100

53
71

12
16

10
13

92
100

60
65

19
21

13
14

15
100

14
93

VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA
38 58
100 100
20 24

53 41

13 10

34 17

5 24

13 41

DEPARTMENT

2 3 4
17 88 131

100 100 100
8 48 89
47 55 68
4 26 26
24 30 20
5 14 16
29 16 12

196
100

120
61

44
22

32
16

224
100

121
54

57
25

46
21

81
100

51
63

19
23

11
14

124
100

85
69

17
14

22
18

28
100

21
75

VERY VERY

SATIS DISSA

31
100

15
48

13
42

113
100

54
48

28
25

31
27

PERFORMANCE OF
BOSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA

73
100

50
68

16
22

140
100

82
59

38
27

20
14

61
100

43
70

10
16



20. The price of housing in the City of Boston

Total

1- Very dissatisfied

5-Very satisfied

Undecided

TOTAL

500

100

258
52

75
15

92
18

BANNER 4

Table 020 Page 138

RATING OF CITYWIDE ISSUES

PERFORMANCE OF BOSTON POLICE

VERY
DISSA

258

100

258
100

75
100

92
100

15
100

VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA
38 58
100 100
- 46
79
- 3
5
- 5
9
38 -
100
- 4
7

DEPARTMENT
2 3 4
17 88 131
100 100 100
8 52 39
47 59 30
320 36
18 23 27
2 9 39
12 10 30
- - 9
7
3 7 6
18 8 5
1 - 2
6 2

196
100

110
56

34
17

(€}

22
11

224
100

196
88

81
100

34
42

30
37

14
17

124
100

17
14

32
26

57
46

13
46

VERY VERY

SATIS DISSA

113
100

74
65

20
18

PERFORMANCE OF
BOSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA

73
100

33
45

18
25

15
21

140
100

72
51

24
17

32
23

61
100

22
36

20
33

11
18

w

€]



21. The performance of the Boston Police Department

BANNER 4

Table 021 Page 139

RATING OF CITYWIDE ISSUES

PERFORMANCE OF BOSTON POLICE

VERY
TOTAL DISSA

SATIS

DISSA

PERFORMANCE OF

BOSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS

VERY VERY

VERY VERY

SATIS DISSA

Total 500 258
100 100

1- Very dissatisfied 58 46
12 18

2 17 8
3 3

3 88 52
18 20

4 131 39
26 15

5-Very satisfied 196 110
39 43

Undecided 10 3
2 1

20
27

36
48

13
17

39
42

34
37

w

DEPARTMENT
VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA 2 3
38 58 17 88
100 100 100 100
- 58 - -
100
3 - 17 -
8 100
7 - - 88
18 100
6 —_ —_ —_
16
22 - - -
58

131
100

131
100

196
100

196
100

224
100

44
20

~J

44
20

34
15

90
40

21
26

28
35

27
33

19
15

54
44

36
29

11
39

12
43

24
77

113
100

39
35

14
12

13
12

44
39

18
25

24
33

19
26

30
21

48
34

44
31

11
18

28
46

21
34

36
78



22. The cost of living in Boston

BANNER 4

Table 022 Page 140

RATING OF CITYWIDE ISSUES

PERFORMANCE OF BOSTON POLICE

VERY
TOTAL DISSA

Total 500 258

100 100

1- Very dissatisfied 224 196

45 76

2 81 34

16 13

3 124 17

25 7

4 28 3

6 1

5-Very satisfied 31 8

6 3

Undecided 12 -
2

75
100

11
15

30
40

32
43

14
15

57
62

13
14

VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA
38 58
100 100
6 44
16 76
3 3
8 5
6 7
16 12
6 2
16 3
17 2
45 3

DEPARTMENT
2 3 4
17 88 131
100 100 100
7 44 34
41 50 26
1 21 28
6 24 21
8 19 54
47 22 41
- 2 11
2 8
1 1 3
6 1 2
- 1 1
1 1

196
100

90
46

27
14

36
18

24
12

224
100

224
100

81
100

OF LIVING
3 4
124 28
100 100
124 -
100
- 28
100

VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA
31 113
100 100

- 70

62

- 12

11

- 18

16

- 7

6

31 6
100 5

PERFORMANCE OF
BOSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA

73
100

26
36

17
23

24

o

140
100

64
46

30
21

37
26

~

61
100

22
36

12
26



23. The performance of the Boston Public Schools

BANNER 4

Table 023 Page 141

RATING OF CITYWIDE ISSUES

PERFORMANCE OF BOSTON POLICE

VERY
TOTAL DISSA

Total 500 258
100 100

1- Very dissatisfied 113 74
23 29

2 73 33
15 13

3 140 72
28 28

4 61 22
12 9

5-Very satisfied 46 27
9 10

Undecided 67 30
13 12

18
24

24
32

20
27

N

92
100

20
22

15
16

32
35

11
12

10
11

VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA
38 58
100 100
7 39
18 67
3 5
8 9
6 10
16 17
5 1
13 2
7 2
18 3
10 1
26 2

DEPARTMENT
2 3 4
17 88 131
100 100 100
2 14 13
12 16 10
7 18 24
41 20 18
6 30 48
35 34 37
- 11 28
13 21
1 1 5
6 1 4
1 14 13
6 16 10

196
100

44
22

19
10

44
22

21
11

36
18

32
16

224
100

70
31

26
12

64
29

22
10

24
11

81
100

12
15

17
21

30
37

11
14

124
100

18
15

24
19

37

24

19

13
10

VERY VERY

SATIS DISSA

12
39

113
100

113
100

PERFORMANCE OF
BOSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA

73
100

140
100

140
100

61
100

46
100



24. Do you

Total

Yes

No

Undecided

Refused

Table 024 Page 142

think Boston should give sanctuary to unauthorized immigrants - yes or no?

BANNER 4

RATING OF CITYWIDE ISSUES

PERFORMANCE OF
BOSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PERFORMANCE OF BOSTON POLICE

VERY VERY

SATIS DISSA

PRICE OF HOUSING DEPARTMENT COST OF LIVING
VERY VERY VERY VERY VERY
TOTAL DISSA 2 3 4 SATIS DISSA 2 3 4 SATIS DISSA 2 3 4
500 258 75 92 15 38 58 17 88 131 196 224 81 124 28

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

285 147 53 51 8 15 37 8 61 87 86 127 52 75 18
57 57 71 55 53 39 64 47 69 66 44 57 64 60 64

162 80 14 35 5 21 16 8 15 33 87 74 20 42 6
32 31 19 38 33 55 28 47 17 25 44 33 25 34 21

53 31 8 6 2 12 11 23 23 9 7 4
11 12 11 7 13 5 9 6 14 8 12 10 11 6 14

N
(€]
—

113
100

63
56

47
42

73
100

44
60

24
33

140
100

84
60

40
29

16
11

61
100

45
74

13
21

21
46

11
24

14



25. Do you

Total

Yes

No

Undecided

Refused

think you will purchase marijuana in Massachusetts when it becomes legal for adults to buy it in 20187

BANNER 4

Table 025 Page 143

RATING OF CITYWIDE ISSUES

PERFORMANCE OF
BOSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS

VERY VERY

PERFORMANCE OF BOSTON POLICE
PRICE OF HOUSING DEPARTMENT COST OF LIVING

VERY VERY VERY VERY VERY
TOTAL DISSA 2 3 4 SATIS DISSA 2 3 4 SATIS DISSA 2 3 4

SATIS DISSA

500 258 75 92 15 38 58 17 88 131 196 224 81 124
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1

111 69 17 14 2 9 24 4 40 17 22 65 18 16
22 27 23 15 13 24 41 24 45 13 11 29 22 13

360 181 51 72 13 26 32 13 43 105 163 153 57 102

72 70 68 78 87 68 55 76 49 80 83 68 70 82
24 5 6 6 - 2 2 - 4 9 8 4 6 3
5 2 8 7 5 3 5 7 4 2 7 2
5 3 1 - - 1 - - 1 - 3 2 - 3

25
81

113
100

34
30

69
61

73
100

11
15

59
81

140
100

36
26

102
73

61
100

10
16

47
77

—

w

37
80



26. Mayor Walsh has been actively lobbying the retail company Amazon to locate its national second headquarters here.

Table Q26 Page 144

Typically,

mayors can offer tax incentives and other benefits to a company in return for the jobs and economic activity derived from the

location of the corporate headquarters.

to town or would the costs outweigh the benefits?

Total

Benefits outweigh costs

Costs outweigh benefits

Undecided

Refused

TOTAL

500

100

245
49

150

102
20

In your opinion,

BANNER 4

do you think the benefits would outweigh the costs of bringing Amazon

RATING OF CITYWIDE ISSUES

PERFORMANCE OF BOSTON POLICE

VERY
DISSA

258

100

111
43

89
34

55
21

75
100

38
51

26
35

11
15

92
100

52
57

23
25

17
18

VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA
38 58
100 100
24 19

63 33

6 23

16 40

8 16

21 28

DEPARTMENT

2 3 4
17 88 131

100 100 100
10 43 55
59 49 42
4 33 46
24 38 35
3 12 30
18 14 23

196
100

113
58

43
22

38
19

224
100

91
41

82
37

48
21

81
100

37
46

31

13
16

124
100

76
61

23
19

25
20

28
100

19
68

VERY VERY

SATIS DISSA

31
100

15
48

10
32

113
100

46
41

37

28
25

PERFORMANCE OF
BOSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA

73
100

43
59

25
34

140
100

68
49

49
35

23
16

61
100

26
43

17
28

18
30

14
30



27. Thinking about national politics,

I'm going to read you a list of 4 Democrats and 4 Republicans.
leaders, please tell me who is your LEAST favorite?

BANNER 4

Table Q27 Page 145

Of these 8 national

RATING OF CITYWIDE ISSUES

PERFORMANCE OF BOSTON POLICE

VERY
TOTAL DISSA

Total 500 258
100 100

Deval Patrick 12 5
2 2

Nancy Pelosi 25 10
5 4

Bernie Sanders 4 3
1 1

Elizabeth Warren 75 38
15 15

Chris Christie 22 11
4 4

Ted Cruz 14 6
3 2

Paul Ryan 13 9
3 3

Donald Trump 291 149
58 58

Undecided 41 25
8 10

Refused 3 2

54
72

12
13

61
66

VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA
38 58
100 100
4 1
11 2
1 -
3
1 -
3
13 7
34 12
3 1
8 2
2 -
5
1 3
3 5
12 40
32 69
1 6
3 10

DEPARTMENT
2 3
17 88
100 100
1 4
6 5
3 3
18 3
2 4
12 5
- 2
2
- 4
5
1 4
6 5
10 65
59 74
- 2
2

15
11

83
63

196
100

46
23

89
45

23
12

224
100

35
16

~

(o)}

124
55

22
10

10
12

59
73

12
10

16
13

[}

72
58

19
68

VERY VERY

SATIS DISSA

11
35

12
39

113
100

26
23

63
56

PERFORMANCE OF
BOSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA

39
53

20
14

92
66

40
66

28
61



28. Now, of these

Total

Deval Patrick

Nancy Pelosi

Bernie Sanders

Elizabeth Warren

Chris Christie

Ted Cruz

Paul Ryan

Donald Trump

Undecided

Refused

same 8 national public figures,

who is your MOST favorite?

BANNER 4

Table 028 Page 146

RATING OF CITYWIDE ISSUES

PERFORMANCE OF BOSTON POLICE

VERY
TOTAL DISSA

VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA

VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA

PERFORMANCE OF

BOSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS

VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA

500 258
100 100
59 35
12 14
16 3
3 1
90 47
18 18
152 79
30 31
7 3
1 1
16 4
3 2
20 7
4 3
67 33
13 13
71 46
14 18
2 1
* *

20
27

27
36

92
100

12
13

18
20

28
30

11
12

@]

38 58

100 100
2 23
5 40
3 11
8 19
9 11
24 19
2 -
5
1 3
3 5
2 —_
5

16 6
42 10
2 4
5 7
1 _

DEPARTMENT
2 3
17 88
100 100
2 10
12 11
1 1
6 1
3 25
18 28
5 37
29 42
- 2
2
- 1
1
5 8
29 9
1 4
6 5

25
19

52
40

17
13

196 224
100 100
13 32
7 14
8 3
4 1
26 41
13 18
45 66
23 29
4 3
2 1
9 7
5 3
14 8
7 4
36 31
18 14
41 31
21 14
- 2
1

17
21

33
41

10
12

124
100

15
12

24
19

35
28

15
12

14
11

10
36

31 113
100 100
4 21
13 19
- 3
3

1 21
3 19
4 25
13 22
2 1
6 1
- 3
3

1 3
3 3
10 25
32 22
9 11
29 10

73
100

14
19

23
32

12
16

24
17

56
40

20
14

23

18
30

14
30

16
35



29. Which is your favorite Boston pro sports team?

Total

Bruins

Celtics

Patriots

Red Sox

New England Revolution

Undecided

Refused

57
11

186
37

135
27

62
12

BANNER 4
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RATING OF CITYWIDE ISSUES

PERFORMANCE OF BOSTON POLICE

VERY

35
14

96
37

65
25

28
11

19
25

26
35

41
45

24
26

12
13

VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA
38 58
100 100
1 4
3 7
6 17
16 29
14 23
37 40
9 3
24 5
1 1
3 2
7 4
18 7
- 6
10

DEPARTMENT

2 3 4
17 88 131
100 100 100
3 9 4
18 10 3
1 14 7
6 16 5
6 31 54
35 35 41
3 18 42
18 20 32
- 3 5
3 4
3 12 18
18 14 14
1 1 1
6 1 1

70

67
34

€]

21
11

35
16

81

56

25

22
10

~

23
28

30
37

17
21

48

35

28

13
10

18
64

VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA

113
100

14
12

17
15

42
37

16
14

16
14

PERFORMANCE OF
BOSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA

11
15

17
23

22
30

12
16

14
10

61
44

39
28

19
31

23
38

19
41

18
39



30. Considering the recent revelations about concussions and football,

decreased, or stayed the same?

Total

Increased

Decreased

Stayed the same

Undecided

Refused

TOTAL

92
18

307
61

48
10
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has your interest in the NFL in general increased,

BANNER 4

RATING OF CITYWIDE ISSUES

PERFORMANCE OF BOSTON POLICE

VERY
DISSA

258

100

32
12

45
17

144
56

35
14

18
24

49
65

18
20

64
70

12
80

VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA
38 58
100 100
2 4
5 7
6 13
16 22
28 33
74 57
2 5
5 9
- 3
5

DEPARTMENT

2 3 4
17 88 131

100 100 100
2 8 11
12 9 8
3 20 22
18 23 17
11 55 94
65 63 72
- 4 4

5 3

1 1 -
6 1

196
100

21
11

32
16

109
56

33
17

224
100

25
11

38
17

131
58

26
12

21
26

51
63

124
100

12
10

21
17

80
65

19
68

VERY VERY

SATIS DISSA

113
100

13
12

21
19

65
58

PERFORMANCE OF
BOSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA

16
22

52
71

30
21

90
64

20
43

12
26
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31. Some NFL players have dropped to one knee during the playing of the national anthem, as a protest bringing attention to
police brutality and racial injustice. 1In your opinion, is it appropriate for players to engage in this sort of protest before
an NFL game - yes Oor no?

BANNER 4

RATING OF CITYWIDE ISSUES

PERFORMANCE OF BOSTON POLICE

PERFORMANCE OF

PRICE OF HOUSING DEPARTMENT COST OF LIVING BOSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
VERY VERY VERY VERY VERY VERY VERY VERY
TOTAL DISSA 2 3 4 SATIS DISSA 2 3 4 SATIS DISSA 2 3 4 SATIS DISSA 2 3 4 SATIS
Total 500 258 75 92 15 38 58 17 88 131 196 224 81 124 28 31 113 73 140 61 46
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Yes 281 141 50 54 7 18 32 9 68 85 81 117 50 76 19 14 67 43 76 37 22
56 55 67 59 47 47 55 53 77 65 41 52 62 61 68 45 59 59 54 61 48
No 173 94 20 28 7 16 20 6 13 36 95 83 26 37 6 15 38 29 45 15 20
35 36 27 30 47 42 34 35 15 27 48 37 32 30 21 48 34 40 32 25 43
Undecided 39 21 2 9 1 3 3 1 6 10 18 19 4 10 3 2 3 1 18 9 3
8 8 3 10 7 8 5 6 7 8 9 8 5 8 11 6 3 1 13 15 7
Refused 7 2 3 1 - 1 3 1 1 - 2 5 1 1 - - 5 - 1 - 1
1 1 4 1 3 5 6 1 1 2 1 1 4 1 2
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32. Recently, there have been news reports about sexual harassment. Do you think sexual harassment in the workplace is a problem

in this country or not?

BANNER 4

RATING OF CITYWIDE ISSUES

PERFORMANCE OF
BOSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PERFORMANCE OF BOSTON POLICE

VERY VERY

SATIS DISSA

PRICE OF HOUSING DEPARTMENT COST OF LIVING
VERY VERY VERY VERY VERY
TOTAL DISSA 2 3 4 SATIS DISSA 2 3 4 SATIS DISSA 2 3 4
Total 500 258 75 92 15 38 58 17 88 131 196 224 81 124 28

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes, it’s a problem 431 225 71 71 12 32 46 16 76 111 175 196 75 102 20
86 87 95 77 80 84 79 94 86 85 89 88 93 82 71

Not a problem 47 19 3 16 3 4 10 1 6 15 12 17 5 16 6
9 7 4 17 20 11 17 6 7 11 6 8 6 13 21

Undecided 21 14 1 5 - 1 2 - 6 5 8 11 1 5 2
4 5 1 5 3 3 7 4 4 5 1 4 7

Refused 1 - - - - 1 - - - - 1 - - 1 -

31
100

27
87

113
100

95
84

15
13

73
100

64
88

140
100

124
89

61
100

46
75
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33. The Equal Employment Opportunity Commission has defined sexual harassment as “Unwelcome sexual advances, requests for sexual
favors, and other verbal or physical conduct of a sexual nature when this conduct explicitly or implicitly affects an individual's

employment,
environment.”

Total

Yes

Undecided

Refused

unreasonably interferes with an individual's work performance, or creates an intimidating, hostile, or offensive work
Based on this definition, have you experienced sexual harassment?

BANNER 4

RATING OF CITYWIDE ISSUES

PERFORMANCE OF BOSTON POLICE PERFORMANCE OF
PRICE OF HOUSING DEPARTMENT COST OF LIVING BOSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
VERY VERY VERY VERY VERY VERY VERY VERY
TOTAL DISSA 2 3 4 SATIS DISSA 2 3 4 SATIS DISSA 2 3 4 SATIS DISSA 2 3 4 SATIS

500 258 75 92 15 38 58 17 88 131 196 224 81 124 28 31 113 73 140 61 46
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

125 77 17 19 4 7 12 5 33 30 44 62 24 26 7 5 25 20 41 17 10
25 30 23 21 27 18 21 29 38 23 22 28 30 21 25 16 22 27 29 28 22

354 169 58 70 11 28 46 12 45 100 142 155 56 90 20 25 82 53 97 41 32

71 66 77 76 73 74 79 71 51 76 72 69 69 73 71 81 73 73 69 67 70
19 11 - 3 - 2 - - 10 1 8 7 - 7 1 1 4 - 2 3 4
4 4 3 5 11 1 4 3 6 4 3 4 1 5 9
2 1 - - - 1 - - - - 2 - 1 1 - - 2 - - - -



34. Has a co-worker ever made unwanted sexual advances to you?

Total

Yes

No

Undecided

Refused

TOTAL

500

100

121
24

371
74

BANNER 4
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RATING OF CITYWIDE ISSUES

PERFORMANCE OF BOSTON POLICE

VERY
DISSA

258

100

70
27

184
71

75
100

20
27

55
73

92
100

14
15

75
82

w

13
87

VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA
38 58
100 100
14 14

37 24

23 44

61 76

1 —_

DEPARTMENT
2 3 4
17 88 131
100 100 100
7 28 30
41 32 23
10 58 100
59 66 76
- 2 1
2 1

196
100

41
21

150
77

224
100

51
23

170
76

81
100

24
30

56
69

124
100

29
23

93
75

22
79

VERY VERY

SATIS DISSA

31
100

11
35

20
65

113
100

32
28

77
68

PERFORMANCE OF
BOSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA

73
100

19
26

54
74

140
100

36
26

102
73

52
85

\S]

40
87



35. Did you ever report unwanted sexual advances in the workplace to anyone in a supervisory position?

THOSE WHO EXPERIENCED

UNWANTED SEXUAL ADVANCES

Yes, reported

Did not report

Undecided

Refused

TOTAL

121

100

36
30

84
69

BANNER 4

Table 035 Page 153

RATING OF CITYWIDE ISSUES

PERFORMANCE OF BOSTON POLICE

VERY
DISSA

70

100

24
34

45
64

14
70

10
71

SATIS DISSA

13
93

DEPARTMENT
2 3 4
7 28 30
100 100 100
3 9 5
43 32 17
4 19 25
57 68 83

VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA

41
100

12
29

28
68

51
100

20
39

30
59

17
71

21
72

4
100

100

VERY VERY

SATIS DISSA

11
100

1
9

10
91

25
78

PERFORMANCE OF
BOSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS

VERY VERY

11
58

36
100

11
31

24
67

[y



36. Are there any union members in your household?

Total

Yes

No

Undecided

Refused

500
100

155
31

335
67

BANNER 4
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RATING OF CITYWIDE ISSUES

PERFORMANCE OF BOSTON POLICE

VERY

258
100

85
33

166
64

75
100

23
31

50
67

N

92
100

27
29

65
71

10
67

VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA
38 58
100 100
7 32
18 55
30 26
79 45
1 —_
3

DEPARTMENT
2 3 4
17 88 131
100 100 100
2 26 36
12 30 27
15 58 91
88 66 69
- 3 2
3 2
- 1 2
1 2

196
100

56
29

138
70

224
100

76
34

143
64

81
100

26
32

53
65

23
82

VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA

23
74

=

113
100

49
43

63
56

PERFORMANCE OF
BOSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA

73
100

18
25

53
73

\S]

140
100

40
29

98
70

61
100

22
36

36
59

\S]

10
22

35
76



37. Are there any school-aged children in your household?

Total

Yes

No

Undecided

Refused

TOTAL

500

100

138
28

358
72

BANNER 4
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RATING OF CITYWIDE ISSUES

PERFORMANCE OF BOSTON POLICE

VERY
DISSA

258

100

69
27

185
72

75
100

23
31

52
69

92
100

31
34

61
66

10
67

VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA
38 58
100 100

7 24

18 41

31 34

82 59

DEPARTMENT

2 3 4
17 88 131

100 100 100
3 30 46
18 34 35
14 54 85
82 61 65
—_ 3 —_

3

—_ 1 —_

196
100

35
18

161l
82

224
100

64
29

158
71

81
100

20
25

61
75

124
100

37
30

85
69

20
71

VERY VERY

SATIS DISSA

23
74

113
100

40
35

73
65

PERFORMANCE OF
BOSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA

73
100

23
32

50
68

140
100

40
29

100
71

61
100

20
33

38
62

\S]

13
28

32
70



38. Which of the following comes closest to your employment status?

Total
Currently
time
Currently

time

Currently

Currently

Currently

children

Currently

Currently

Undecided

Refused

working full

working part

unemployed

a student

at home/with

retired

disabled

500
100

184
37

60
12

BANNER 4
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RATING OF CITYWIDE ISSUES

PERFORMANCE OF BOSTON POLICE

VERY

258
100

98
38

28
11

e}

75
100

28
37

11
15

N

19
25

92
100

33
36

15
16

w

30
33

(€]

VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA
38 58
100 100
12 35
32 60
4 2
11 3
- 6
10
1 —_
3
14 14
37 24
3 —_
8
3 —_
8
1 1
3 2

DEPARTMENT

2 3 4
17 88 131
100 100 100
2 25 52
12 28 40
2 18 20
12 20 15
- 3 3
3 2
- - 8
6
- 9 3
10 2
9 24 33
53 27 25
3 4 8
18 5 6
1 3 2
6 3 2
- 2 2
2 2

196
100

69
35

16

(€}

(o))

80
41

224
100

87
39

23
10

80
36

34
42

13
16

17
21

i

i

15
12

VERY VERY

SATIS DISSA

31
100

11
35

113
100

50
44

12
11

o

31
27

PERFORMANCE OF
BOSTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
VERY VERY
SATIS DISSA

73
100

37
51

140
100

46
33

23
16

~

50
36

61
100

16
26

12
20

15
25

21
46



Total

Tito Jackson

Martin Walsh

Undecided (do not

volunteer)

Refused (do not

Table Q7 Page 164

7. There will be two candidates listed on your ballot for mayor in the following order: Tito Jackson and Martin Walsh. At this
point for whom will you vote or toward whom do you lean at this time?
BANNER 5
AT-LARGE COUNCIL RACE
CITY
COUNCIL JOB OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
COUNCILOR-AT-LARGE APPROVAL WALSH JACKSON WU
PAY FLAH PRESS DA GAR GEO DIS
TOTAL WU ASO ERTY LEY ROSA RISON RGE KING UND APPRV APPRV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
500 161 13 131 147 26 24 89 10 199 236 98 347 99 232 93 262 39
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
116 39 1 31 51 13 3 30 1 34 44 48 15 78 96 5 62 22
23 24 8 24 35 50 13 34 10 17 19 49 4 79 41 5 24 56
290 102 9 88 79 5 21 55 9 117 158 29 263 5 88 72 154 12
58 63 69 67 54 19 88 62 90 59 67 30 76 5 38 77 59 31
87 18 3 11 17 8 - 4 - 46 34 16 65 13 46 14 44 5
17 11 23 8 12 31 4 23 14 16 19 13 20 15 17 13
7 2 - 1 - - - - - 2 - 5 4 3 2 2 2 -
1 1 1 1 5 1 3 1 2 1

volunteer)



8. There will be eight candidates listed on your ballot for Councilor-at-Large in the following order:

Michael Flaherty,

Ayanna Pressley,

Domingos DaRosa,

Althea Garrison,

whom will you vote or toward whom do you lean at this time?

Total

Michelle Wu

Pat Payaso

Michael Flaherty

Ayanna Pressley

Domingos DaRosa

Althea Garrison

Annissa Essaibi George

William King

Undecided

Refused

Annissa Essaibi George,

BANNER 5

and William King.

Michelle Wu,

Table 08 Page 165

Pat Payaso,
At this point for

AT-LARGE COUNCIL RACE

COUNCIL JOB OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF

FLAH
ERTY

PRESS DA
LEY

GAR
ROSA RISON

RGE

500
100

16l
32

131
26

147
29

199
40

16l
100

16l
100

71
44

81
50

16
10

57
35

€]

131
100

71
54

131
100

63
48

45
34

147
100

81
55

63
43

147
100

14
10

14
10

61
41

14
54

26
100

12
46

24
100

16
67

14
58

24
100

CITY
APPROVAL
GEO DIS
KING UND APPRV APPRV
89 10 199 236 98
100 100 100 100 100
57 5 - 103 24
64 50 44 24
3 1 - 4 5
3 10 2 5
45 3 - 76 24
51 30 32 24
61 3 - 87 30
69 30 37 31
12 1 - 13 13
13 10 6 13
7 - - 14 6
8 6 6
89 2 - 52 17
100 20 22 17
2 10 - 7 3
2 100 3 3
- - 199 70 31
100 30 32
- - - 2 4
1 4

WALSH
FAV  UNFAV
347 99
100 100
113 32
33 32
9 2
3 2
89 31
26 31
90 32
26 32
12 5
3 5
17 3
5 3
58 17
17 17
10 -
3
152 35
44 35
4 3
1 3

JACKSON
FAV  UNFAV
232 93
100 100
97 22
42 24
7 4
3 4
66 35
28 38
100 17
43 18
20 4
9 4
14 2
6 2
54 16
23 17
5 4
2 4
74 37
32 40
2 2
1 2

WU
FAV  UNFAV
262 39
100 100
156 -
60
8 2
3 5
96 8
37 21
102 14
39 36
12 11
5 28
16 -
6
66 12
25 31
7 3
3 8
48 15
18 38
3 —_
1



9. Charlie Baker

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Unknown

BANNER 5
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AT-LARGE COUNCIL RACE

GAR
RISON

RGE

500
100

293
59

95
19

81
16

16l
100

113
70

28
17

FLAH PRESS DA
ERTY LEY ROSA
131 147 26
100 100 100
82 83 10
63 56 38
26 39 15
20 27 58
13 19 -
10 13
10 6 1
8 4 4

24
100

11
46

89
100

55
62

25
28

199
100

114
57

23
12

45
23

CITY
COUNCIL JOB OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
APPROVAL WALSH JACKSON WU
DIS
UND APPRV APPRV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
236 98 347 99 232 93 262 39
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
158 39 240 38 142 55 172 15
67 40 69 38 61 59 66 38
42 40 32 48 60 14 48 22
18 41 9 48 26 15 18 56
25 16 52 12 24 16 31 -
11 16 15 12 10 17 12
11 3 23 1 6 8 11 2
5 3 7 1 3 9 4 5



10. Marty Walsh

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Unknown

BANNER 5
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AT-LARGE COUNCIL RACE

PRESS DA

GAR
ROSA RISON

RGE

500
100

347
69

99
20

52
10

16l
100

113
70

32
20

16
10

FLAH
ERTY LEY
131 147
100 100
89 90
68 61
31 32
24 22
11 25
8 17

26
100

12
46

24
100

17
71

89
100

58
65

17
19

14
16

199
100

152
76

35
18

CITY
COUNCIL JOB OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
APPROVAL WALSH JACKSON WU
DIS
UND APPRV APPRV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
236 98 347 99 232 93 262 39
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
187 30 347 - 145 70 182 14
79 31 100 63 75 69 36
32 49 - 99 62 22 59 14
14 50 100 27 24 23 36
16 19 - - 24 1 21 11
7 19 10 1 8 28
1 - - - 1 - - -



11. Tito Jackson

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Unknown

BANNER 5
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AT-LARGE COUNCIL RACE

PRESS DA

GAR
ROSA RISON

RGE

500
100

232
46

93
19

119
24

56
11

16l
100

97
60

22
14

32
20

FLAH
ERTY LEY
131 147
100 100
66 100
50 68
35 17
27 12
21 24
16 16
9 6
7 4

26
100

20
77

24
100

14
58

89
100

54
61

16
18

13
15

199
100

74
37

37
19

51
26

37

CITY
COUNCIL JOB OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
APPROVAL WALSH JACKSON WU
DIS
UND APPRV APPRV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
236 98 347 99 232 93 262 39
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
127 46 145 62 232 - 149 20
54 47 42 63 100 57 51
38 28 70 22 - 93 38 15
16 29 20 22 100 15 38
52 17 85 11 - - 56 3
22 17 24 11 21 8
19 7 47 4 - - 19 1
8 7 14 4 7 3

19



12. Elizabeth Warren

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Unknown

BANNER 5
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AT-LARGE COUNCIL RACE

PRESS DA

GAR
ROSA RISON

RGE

500
100

283
57

138
28

53
11

16l
100

102
63

35
22

21
13

FLAH
ERTY LEY
131 147
100 100
70 111
53 76
54 22
41 15
4 12
3 8
3 2
2 1

26
100

15
58

24
100

15
63

89
100

52
58

25
28

199
100

106
53

51
26

22
11

20

CITY
COUNCIL JOB OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
APPROVAL WALSH JACKSON WU
DIS
UND APPRV APPRV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
236 98 347 99 232 93 262 39
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
154 38 210 42 163 33 152 19
65 39 61 42 70 35 58 49
43 53 80 49 45 50 70 19
18 54 23 49 19 54 27 49
28 4 37 5 19 7 27 1
12 4 11 5 8 8 10 3
11 3 20 3 5 3 13 -
5 3 6 3 2 3 5

10



13. Michelle Wu

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Unknown

BANNER 5
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AT-LARGE COUNCIL RACE

GAR
ROSA RISON

RGE

112
22

87
17

FLAH PRESS DA
ERTY LEY
131 147
100 100
96 102
73 69
8 14
6 10
13 16
10 11
14 15
11 10

26
100

12
46

11
42

24
100

16
67

89
100

66
74

12
13

199
100

48
24

77
39

59

CITY
COUNCIL JOB OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
APPROVAL WALSH JACKSON WU
DIS
UND APPRV APPRV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
236 98 347 99 232 93 262 39
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
157 42 182 59 149 38 262 -
67 43 52 60 64 41 100
12 24 14 14 20 15 - 39
5 24 4 14 9 16 100
33 23 77 18 38 24 - -
14 23 22 18 16 26
34 9 74 8 25 16 - -
14 9 21 8 11 17

30



14. Of the following seven issues,

Total

Climate change

Concentration of wealth

to the top 1%

Cost of housing

Crime

Transportation

Healthcare

Schools/Education

Undecided

Refused

which is the issue most important to you:

BANNER 5

Table Q14 Page 171

AT-LARGE COUNCIL RACE

GAR
RISON

RGE

94
19

80
16

105
21

103
21

22
14

17
11

31
19

32
20

36
22

FLAH PRESS DA
ERTY LEY ROSA
131 147 26
100 100 100
4 10 -
3 7
11 17 3
8 12 12
20 35 9
15 24 35
24 15 6
18 10 23
5 1 -
4 1
34 32 2
26 22 8
29 32 6
22 22 23
4 5 -
3 3

10
11

18
20

16
18

19
21

20
22

40
20

23
12

43
22

40
20

CITY

COUNCIL JOB OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
APPROVAL WALSH JACKSON WU
DIS
UND APPRV APPRV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
236 98 347 99 232 93 262 39
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
21 6 14 12 18 5 22 2
9 6 4 12 8 5 8 5
21 6 31 7 29 2 30 3
9 6 9 7 13 2 11 8
39 32 59 16 42 19 35 16
17 33 17 16 18 20 13 41
36 19 51 16 32 17 41 7
15 19 15 16 14 18 16 18
3 7 14 5 7 8 11 2
1 7 4 5 3 9 4 5
49 17 83 17 37 21 60 5
21 17 24 17 16 23 23 13
57 9 79 20 56 18 53 3
24 9 23 20 24 19 20 8
10 1 15 5 11 2 9 -
4 1 4 5 5 2 3

- 1 1 1 - 1 1 1
1 * 1 1 * 3



15. Do you approve or disapprove of the job Marty Walsh is doing as Mayor of Boston?

Total

Approve

Disapprove

Undecided

BANNER 5

Table Q15 Page 172

AT-LARGE COUNCIL RACE

PRESS DA

GAR
ROSA RISON

RGE

500
100

329
66

111
22

60
12

16l
100

114
71

33
20

FLAH

ERTY LEY
131 147
100 100
85 88
65 60
31 43
24 29
15 16
11 11

26
100

11
42

14
54

24
100

18
75

89
100

57
64

25
28

199
100

142
71

31
16

26

CITY
COUNCIL JOB OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
APPROVAL WALSH JACKSON WU
DIS
UND APPRV APPRV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
236 98 347 99 232 93 262 39
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
191 28 305 6 136 62 184 10
81 29 88 6 59 67 70 26
35 57 12 86 70 23 57 25
15 58 3 87 30 25 22 64
10 13 30 7 26 8 21 4
4 13 9 7 11 9 8 10

13



16. Do you approve or disapprove of the job the Boston City Council is doing?

Total

Approve

Disapprove

Undecided

BANNER 5

Table Q16 Page 173

AT-LARGE COUNCIL RACE

PRESS DA

GAR
ROSA RISON

RGE

500
100

236
47

98
20

166
33

16l
100

103
64

24
15

34
21

FLAH

ERTY LEY
131 147
100 100
76 87
58 59
24 30
18 20
31 30
24 20

26
100

13
50

13
50

24
100

14
58

89
100

52
58

17
19

20
22

199
100

70
35

31
16

98

CITY
COUNCIL JOB OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
APPROVAL WALSH JACKSON WU
DIS
UND APPRV APPRV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
236 98 347 99 232 93 262 39
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
236 - 187 32 127 38 157 12
100 54 32 55 41 60 31
- 98 30 49 46 28 42 24
100 9 49 20 30 16 62
- - 130 18 59 27 63 3
37 18 25 29 24 8

49



17. Have you personally met Marty Walsh?

Total

Yes

Undecided

BANNER 5

Table Q17 Page 174

AT-LARGE COUNCIL RACE

PRESS DA
ROSA RISON

GAR

RGE

500
100

249
50

246
49

11
85

FLAH
ERTY LEY
131 147
100 100
89 76
68 52
41 70
31 48
1 1
1 1

26
100

12
46

14
54

24
100

13
54

11
46

89
100

62
70

27
30

199
100

72
36

124
62

CITY
COUNCIL JOB OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
APPROVAL WALSH JACKSON WU
DIS
UND APPRV APPRV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
236 98 347 99 232 93 262 39
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
130 55 174 52 126 62 151 19
55 56 50 53 54 67 58 49
104 43 169 46 101 31 109 20
44 44 49 46 44 33 42 51
2 - 4 1 5 - 2 -
1 1 1 2 1



18. Have you

Total

Yes

Undecided

personally met Tito Jackson?

BANNER 5

Table Q18 Page 175

AT-LARGE COUNCIL RACE

GAR

ROSA RISON

RGE

TOTAL WU
500 16l
100 100
158 61

32 38
338 99
68 61
4 1
1 1

FLAH PRESS DA
ERTY LEY
131 147
100 100
56 65
43 44
74 81
56 55
1 1
1 1

21
81

19
79

89
100

38
43

51
57

199
100

46
23

151
76

CITY
COUNCIL JOB OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
APPROVAL WALSH JACKSON WU
DIS
UND APPRV APPRV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
236 98 347 99 232 93 262 39
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
77 33 102 44 102 32 97 15
33 34 29 44 44 34 37 38
158 65 242 55 130 61 164 24
67 66 70 56 56 66 63 62
1 - 3 - - - 1 -
* 1 *



19. Do you think Boston,

Total

Yes

No

Undecided

Refused

under Mayor Marty Walsh, has implemented progressive policies?

BANNER 5

Table Q19 Page 176

AT-LARGE COUNCIL RACE

COUNCIL JOB OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF

GAR
RISON

RGE

500
100

296
59

111
22

92
18

16l
100

91
57

47
29

22
14

FLAH PRESS DA

ERTY LEY ROSA
131 147 26
100 100 100
87 79 8
66 54 31
30 44 7
23 30 27
14 24 11
11 16 42

24
100

10
42

CITY

APPROVAL

DIS
KING UND APPRV APPRV
89 10 199 236 98
100 100 100 100 100
50 7 121 158 45
56 70 61 67 46
19 3 37 53 29
21 30 19 22 30
20 - 41 24 24
22 21 10 24
—_ —_ —_ 1 —_

WALSH
FAV UNFAV
347 99
100 100
248 26
71 26
34 63
10 64
64 10
18 10
1 —_

JACKSON

FAV UNFAV
232 93
100 100
133 69
57 74
63 15
27 16
36 9
16 10

WU
FAV UNFAV
262 39
100 100
160 13
61 33
65 13
25 33
36 13
14 33
1 —



20. The price of housing in the City of Boston

Total

1- Very dissatisfied

5-Very satisfied

Undecided

BANNER 5

Table 020 Page 177

AT-LARGE COUNCIL RACE

GAR
RISON

RGE

500
100

258
52

75
15

92
18

16l
100

63
39

39
24

40
25

[ee]

[ee]

FLAH PRESS DA
ERTY LEY ROSA
131 147 26
100 100 100
68 74 13
52 50 50
17 23 7
13 16 27
31 33 2
24 22 8
5 4 -
4 3
6 9 4
5 6 15
4 4 -
3 3

24
100

11
46

89
100

38
43

16
18

19
21

199
100

107
54

31
16

26
13

CITY
COUNCIL JOB OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
APPROVAL WALSH JACKSON WU
DIS
UND APPRV APPRV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
236 98 347 99 232 93 262 39
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
92 64 157 64 131 41 125 26
39 65 45 65 56 44 48 67
56 6 57 15 41 14 48 2
24 6 16 15 18 15 18 5
45 18 73 12 41 17 51 7
19 18 21 12 18 18 19 18
11 3 13 - 2 5 7 2
5 3 4 1 5 3 5
24 7 32 6 11 12 19 2
10 7 9 6 5 13 7 5
8 - 15 2 6 4 12 -
3 4 2 3 4 5



21. The performance of the Boston Police Department

Total

1- Very dissatisfied

5-Very satisfied

Undecided

BANNER 5

Table Q21 Page 178

AT-LARGE COUNCIL RACE

PRESS DA

GAR
ROSA RISON

RGE

88
18

131
26

196
39

26
16

57
35

60
37

@]

FLAH
ERTY LEY
131 147
100 100
14 23
11 16
3 6
2 4
18 35
14 24
45 50
34 34
50 32
38 22
1 1
1 1

24
100

17
19

29
33

30
34

199
100

21
11

35
18

46
23

85
43

CITY
COUNCIL JOB OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
APPROVAL WALSH JACKSON WU
DIS
UND APPRV APPRV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
236 98 347 99 232 93 262 39
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
12 27 22 19 32 10 21 19
5 28 6 19 14 11 8 49
6 8 12 5 7 5 6 2
3 8 3 5 3 5 2 5
51 15 59 26 44 13 46 5
22 15 17 26 19 14 18 13
75 18 105 17 67 22 76 5
32 18 30 17 29 24 29 13
87 29 144 32 77 43 107 8
37 30 41 32 33 46 41 21
5 1 5 - 5 - 6 -
2 1 1 2 2



Table Q22 Page 179

22. The cost of living in Boston

BANNER 5

AT-LARGE COUNCIL RACE

CITY
COUNCIL JOB OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
COUNCILOR-AT-LARGE APPROVAL WALSH JACKSON WU
PAY FLAH PRESS DA GAR GEO DIS
TOTAL WU ASO ERTY LEY ROSA RISON RGE KING UND APPRV APPRV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
Total 500 16l 13 131 147 26 24 89 10 199 236 98 347 99 232 93 262 39

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

1- Very dissatisfied 224 55 5 58 68 17 9 32 4 89 84 59 129 62 106 43 113 24
45 34 38 44 46 65 38 36 40 45 36 60 37 63 46 46 43 62
2 81 40 4 25 35 1 3 22 1 26 40 10 56 14 42 11 50 2
16 25 31 19 24 4 13 25 10 13 17 10 16 14 18 12 19 5
3 124 53 3 37 35 8 7 25 4 42 75 20 104 16 59 26 70 9

25 33 23 28 24 31 29 28 40 21 32 20 30 16 25 28 27 23

4 28 7 1 8 6 - - 5 1 14 20 3 23 3 10 7 14 -
6 4 8 6 4 6 10 7 8 3 7 3 4 8 5

5-Very satisfied 31 3 - 1 2 - 2 3 - 23 14 5 27 4 11 6 11 4
6 2 1 1 8 3 12 6 5 8 4 5 6 4 10

Undecided 12 3 - 2 1 - 3 2 - 5 3 1 8 - 4 - 4 -



23. The performance of the Boston Public Schools

Total

1- Very dissatisfied

5-Very satisfied

Undecided

BANNER 5

Table 023 Page 180

GAR
RISON

AT-LARGE COUNCIL RACE

RGE

500
100

113
23

73
15

140
28

61
12

67
13

16l
100

19
12

27
17

69
43

19
12

16
10

FLAH PRESS DA
ERTY LEY ROSA
131 147 26
100 100 100
23 38 13
18 26 50
18 24 1
14 16 4
51 49 1
39 33 4
19 15 10
15 10 38
7 7 1
5 5 4
13 14 -
10 10

89
100

17
19

15
17

36
40

199
100

44
22

29
15

40
20

24
12

26
13

36

CITY
COUNCIL JOB OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
APPROVAL WALSH JACKSON WU
DIS

UND APPRV APPRV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
236 98 347 99 232 93 262 39
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
30 49 55 34 51 25 47 20

13 50 16 34 22 27 18 51

33 18 54 15 36 13 48 5

14 18 16 15 16 14 18 13

78 16 98 30 72 24 90 10

33 16 28 30 31 26 34 26

41 5 46 12 27 14 27 1

17 5 13 12 12 15 10 3

29 3 43 1 20 8 23 3

12 3 12 1 9 9 9 8

25 7 51 7 26 9 27 -

11 7 15 7 11 10 10

18



24. Do you

Total

Yes

Undecided

Refused

think Boston should give sanctuary to unauthorized immigrants - yes or no?

BANNER 5

Table 024 Page 181

ASO

FLAH

GAR
ROSA RISON

AT-LARGE COUNCIL RACE

RGE

PRESS DA

500
100

285
57

162
32

53
11

16l
100

106
66

47
29

ERTY LEY
131 147
100 100

58 112
44 76
65 27
50 18
8 8
6 5

26
100

22
85

24
100

13
54

11
46

89
100

56
63

26
29

199
100

106
53

58
29

35

CITY
COUNCIL JOB OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
APPROVAL WALSH JACKSON WU
DIS

UND APPRV APPRV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
236 98 347 99 232 93 262 39
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
160 34 204 45 154 35 lel 18
68 35 59 45 66 38 61 46

55 56 96 50 61 45 85 18

23 57 28 51 26 48 32 46

21 8 47 4 17 13 16 3

9 8 14 4 7 14 6 8

18



Table Q25 Page 182

25. Do you think you will purchase marijuana in Massachusetts when it becomes legal for adults to buy it in 20187

BANNER 5

AT-LARGE COUNCIL RACE

CITY
COUNCIL JOB OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
COUNCILOR-AT-LARGE APPROVAL WALSH JACKSON WU
PAY FLAH PRESS DA GAR GEO DIS
TOTAL WU ASO ERTY LEY ROSA RISON RGE KING UND APPRV APPRV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
Total 500 16l 13 131 147 26 24 89 10 199 236 98 347 99 232 93 262 39

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 111 31 3 22 39 13 9 27 1 43 53 29 60 33 68 13 53 14
22 19 23 17 27 50 38 30 10 22 22 30 17 33 29 14 20 36

No 360 124 8 103 104 13 14 61 9 138 171 64 271 59 151 77 194 25
72 77 62 79 71 50 58 69 90 69 72 65 78 60 65 83 74 64

Undecided 24 5 2 5 4 - - - - 15 8 4 14 5 10 2 12 -
5 3 15 4 3 8 3 4 4 5 4 2 5

Refused 5 1 - 1 - - 1 1 - 3 4 1 2 2 3 1 3 -



26. Mayor Walsh has been actively lobbying the retail company Amazon to locate its national second headquarters here.

Table 026 Page 183

Typically,

mayors can offer tax incentives and other benefits to a company in return for the jobs and economic activity derived from the

location of the corporate headquarters.

to town or would the costs outweigh the benefits?

Total

Benefits outweigh costs

Costs outweigh benefits

Undecided

Refused

In your opinion,

BANNER 5

do you think the benefits would outweigh the costs of bringing Amazon

AT-LARGE COUNCIL RACE

FLAH
ERTY

PRESS
LEY

DA
ROSA

GAR
RISON

RGE

500
100

245
49

150
30

102
20

lel
100

87
54

58
36

16
10

131
100

58
44

48
37

25
19

147
100

54
37

59
40

34
23

26
100

10
38

24
100

15
63

89
100

33
37

33
37

23
26

199
100

106
53

46
23

45
23

CITY
COUNCIL JOB OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
APPROVAL WALSH JACKSON WU
DIS
UND APPRV APPRV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
236 98 347 99 232 93 262 39
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
139 27 199 23 108 46 142 5
59 28 57 23 47 49 54 13
62 52 72 67 75 35 85 20
26 53 21 68 32 38 32 51
34 19 74 9 48 12 34 14
14 19 21 9 21 13 13 36
1 - 2 - 1 - 1 -
* 1 * *



27. Thinking about national politics,

Total

Deval Patrick

Nancy Pelosi

Bernie Sanders

Elizabeth Warren

Chris Christie

Ted Cruz

Paul Ryan

Donald Trump

Undecided

Refused

I'm going to read you a list of 4 Democrats and 4 Republicans.
leaders, please tell me who is your LEAST favorite?

BANNER 5

Table Q27 Page 184

Of these 8 national

AT-LARGE COUNCIL RACE

FLAH
ERTY

PRESS DA
LEY

GAR

ROSA RISON

RGE

75
15

21
13

N

131
100

N

33
25

AN

67
51

147
100

w

13
15

27
14

110
55

24
12

CITY
COUNCIL JOB OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
APPROVAL WALSH JACKSON WU
DIS

UND APPRV APPRV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
236 98 347 99 232 93 262 39
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
5 5 6 6 3 8 8 -

2 5 2 6 1 9 3
11 9 20 5 10 8 10 -

5 9 6 5 4 9 4
- 2 1 3 2 1 1 -

2 * 3 1 1 *
31 23 46 26 27 23 42 11
13 23 13 26 12 25 16 28
8 5 17 2 5 5 13 1
3 5 5 2 2 5 5 3
10 2 9 3 7 1 8 1
4 2 3 3 3 1 3 3
6 5 7 5 6 2 9 1
3 5 2 5 3 2 3 3
154 41 210 45 162 31 159 19
65 42 61 45 70 33 61 49
9 5 29 4 8 13 10 6
4 5 8 4 3 14 4 15
2 1 2 - 2 1 2 -

1 1 1 1 1 1



28. Now, of these

Total

Deval Patrick

Nancy Pelosi

Bernie Sanders

Elizabeth Warren

Chris Christie

Ted Cruz

Paul Ryan

Donald Trump

Undecided

Refused

same 8 national public figures,

who is your MOST favorite?

BANNER 5

Table 028 Page 185

AT-LARGE COUNCIL RACE

FLAH
ERTY LEY

PRESS DA

GAR
ROSA RISON

RGE

90
18

152
30

30
19

60
37

()}

27
21

33
25

i

34
23

65
44

26 24
100 100
9 1
35 4
1 1
4 4
9 2
35 8
1 12
4 50
- 1
4
- 3
13
2 3
8 13
3 1
12 4
1 —
4

18
20

25
28

10
11

CITY
COUNCIL JOB OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
APPROVAL WALSH JACKSON WU
DIS

KING UND APPRV APPRV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
10 199 236 98 347 99 232 93 262 39
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
1 26 21 15 40 8 35 8 28 12
10 13 9 15 12 8 15 9 11 31
- 2 10 2 14 1 4 6 12 1
1 4 2 4 1 2 6 5 3
5 34 55 14 59 21 54 11 43 5
50 17 23 14 17 21 23 12 16 13
2 54 84 18 115 22 85 18 93 3
20 27 36 18 33 22 37 19 35 8
- 1 4 2 4 3 6 - 6 -

1 2 2 1 3 3 2
- 4 6 7 8 8 8 5 8 3
2 3 7 2 8 3 5 3 8
- 4 7 3 12 4 3 5 13 1
2 3 3 3 4 1 5 5 3
1 29 22 27 38 25 15 26 29 10
10 15 9 28 11 25 6 28 11 26
1 45 25 10 56 7 21 13 28 4
10 23 11 10 16 7 9 14 11 10
- - 2 - 1 - 1 1 2 -

1 * * 1 1



29. Which is your favorite Boston pro sports team?

Total

Bruins

Celtics

Patriots

Red Sox

New England Revolution

Undecided

Refused

BANNER 5

Table 029 Page 186

AT-LARGE COUNCIL RACE

COUNCIL JOB OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF

GAR
ROSA RISON

RGE

57
11

186
37

135
27

62
12

53
33

56
35

21
13

FLAH PRESS DA
ERTY LEY
131 147
100 100
16 5
12 3
6 23
5 16
64 52
49 35
28 35
21 24
5 5
4 3
10 21
8 14
2 6
2 4

26
100

24
100

12
50

CITY
APPROVAL
DIS

KING UND APPRV APPRV

89 10 199 236 98
100 100 100 100 100
7 - 14 10 17
8 7 4 17
11 - 25 25 20
12 13 11 20
28 5 65 95 33
31 50 33 40 34
21 3 60 72 8
24 30 30 31 8
4 - 6 9 3
4 3 4 3
17 2 26 21 16
19 20 13 9 16
1 - 3 4 1
1 2 2 1

WALSH
FAV UNFAV
347 99
100 100
22 10
6 10
32 13
9 13
134 31
39 31
99 25
29 25
8 6
2 6
48 11
14 11
4 3
1 3

JACKSON
FAV UNFAV
232 93
100 100
9 23
4 25
31 5
13 5
93 22
40 24
59 30
25 32
10 2
4 2
24 11
10 12
6 -

3

WU
FAV UNFAV
262 39
100 100
22 6
8 15
25 12
10 31
96 9
37 23
81 5
31 13
8 —
3
26 5
10 13
4 2
2 5



30. Considering the recent revelations about concussions and football,

decreased, or stayed the same?

Total

Increased

Decreased

Stayed the same

Undecided

Refused

BANNER 5

Table Q30 Page 187

has your interest in the NFL in general increased,

AT-LARGE COUNCIL RACE

FLAH
ERTY

PRESS DA
LEY

GAR

ROSA RISON

RGE

500

92
18

307
61

48
10

131
100

~J

25
19

90
69

147
100

30
20

99
67

w

21
81

18
75

16
18

65
73

199
100

29
15

32
16

109
55

26
13

w

CITY
COUNCIL JOB OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
APPROVAL WALSH JACKSON WU
DIS
UND APPRV APPRV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
236 98 347 99 232 93 262 39
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
23 5 36 6 28 6 16 3
10 5 10 6 12 6 6 8
37 28 50 34 48 20 49 8
16 29 14 34 21 22 19 21
157 56 218 52 138 54 173 25
67 57 63 53 59 58 66 64
16 8 40 4 14 13 20 2
7 8 12 4 6 14 8 5
3 1 3 3 4 - 4 1
1 1 1 3 2 2 3



Table 031 Page 188

31. Some NFL players have dropped to one knee during the playing of the national anthem, as a protest bringing attention to
police brutality and racial injustice. 1In your opinion, is it appropriate for players to engage in this sort of protest before
an NFL game - yes Oor no?

BANNER 5

AT-LARGE COUNCIL RACE

CITY
COUNCIL JOB OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
COUNCILOR-AT-LARGE APPROVAL WALSH JACKSON WU
PAY FLAH PRESS DA GAR GEO DIS
TOTAL WU ASO ERTY LEY ROSA RISON RGE KING UND APPRV APPRV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
Total 500 16l 13 131 147 26 24 89 10 199 236 98 347 99 232 93 262 39

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 281 107 5 54 112 22 16 56 6 107 147 46 202 51 169 33 154 18
56 66 38 41 76 85 67 63 60 54 62 47 58 52 73 35 59 46

No 173 40 5 62 21 3 6 25 4 77 67 47 114 42 51 47 87 20
35 25 38 47 14 12 25 28 40 39 28 48 33 42 22 51 33 51

Undecided 39 14 2 13 11 - 2 7 - 11 18 3 27 3 8 12 16 -
8 9 15 10 7 8 8 6 8 3 8 3 3 13 6
Refused 7 - 1 2 3 1 - 1 - 4 4 2 4 3 4 1 5 1



32. Recently, there have been news reports

in this country or not?

Total

Yes, it’s a problem

Not a problem

Undecided

Refused

about sexual harassment.

Do you think sexual harassment in the workplace is a problem

BANNER 5

Table Q32 Page 189

AT-LARGE COUNCIL RACE

FLAH
ERTY

PRESS DA
LEY

GAR

ROSA RISON

RGE

500
100

431
86

131
100

104
79

23
18

i

147
100

129
88

26
100

24
92

24
100

21
88

89
100

81
91

199
100

178
89

CITY
COUNCIL JOB OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
APPROVAL WALSH JACKSON WU
DIS
UND APPRV APPRV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
236 98 347 99 232 93 262 39
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
207 74 309 78 209 75 231 28
88 76 89 79 90 81 88 72
22 17 23 16 18 12 19 9
9 17 7 16 8 13 7 23
7 6 15 4 5 5 11 2
3 6 4 4 2 5 4 5
- 1 - 1 - 1 1 -



33. The Equal Employment Opportunity Commission has defined sexual harassment as “Unwelcome sexual advances,

environment.”

Total

Yes

Undecided

Refused

Based on this definition,

Table 033 Page 190

requests for sexual
favors, and other verbal or physical conduct of a sexual nature when this conduct explicitly or implicitly affects an individual's

employment, unreasonably interferes with an individual's work performance, or creates an intimidating, hostile, or offensive work
have you experienced sexual harassment?
BANNER 5
AT-LARGE COUNCIL RACE
CITY
COUNCIL JOB OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
COUNCILOR-AT-LARGE APPROVAL WALSH JACKSON WU
PAY FLAH PRESS DA GAR GEO DIS
TOTAL WU ASO ERTY LEY ROSA RISON RGE KING UND APPRV APPRV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
500 161 13 131 147 26 24 89 10 199 236 98 347 99 232 93 262 39
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
125 53 2 35 53 2 10 33 2 37 69 28 83 35 73 24 83 9
25 33 15 27 36 8 42 37 20 19 29 29 24 35 31 26 32 23
354 108 11 92 88 24 11 54 8 155 158 69 249 61 154 65 169 30
71 67 85 70 60 92 46 61 80 78 67 70 72 62 66 70 65 77
19 - - 3 6 - 3 2 - 6 9 - 14 2 5 3 9 -
4 2 4 13 2 3 4 4 2 2 3 3
2 - - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1 1 1 - 1 1 -
* 1 1 1 * 1 1 *



34. Has a co-worker ever made unwanted sexual advances to you?

Total

Yes

Undecided

Refused

BANNER 5

Table 034 Page 191

AT-LARGE COUNCIL RACE

PRESS DA

GAR
ROSA RISON

RGE

500
100

121
24

371
74

16l
100

47
29

113
70

10
77

FLAH
ERTY LEY
131 147
100 100
32 43
24 29
96 101
73 69
2 3
2 2
1 —_

25
96

18
75

34
38

55
62

199
100

41
21

155
78

CITY
COUNCIL JOB OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
APPROVAL WALSH JACKSON WU
DIS
UND APPRV APPRV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
236 98 347 99 232 93 262 39
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
58 32 75 36 65 26 78 9
25 33 22 36 28 28 30 23
174 65 265 62 166 63 180 30
74 66 76 63 72 68 69 77
4 - 6 - 1 3 3 -
2 2 * 3 1
- 1 1 1 - 1 1 -
1 * 1 1 *
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35. Did you ever report unwanted sexual advances in the workplace to anyone in a supervisory position?

BANNER 5

AT-LARGE COUNCIL RACE

CITY
COUNCIL JOB OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
COUNCILOR-AT-LARGE APPROVAL WALSH JACKSON WU
PAY FLAH PRESS DA GAR GEO DIS

TOTAL WU ASO ERTY LEY ROSA RISON RGE KING UND APPRV APPRV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV

THOSE WHO EXPERIENCED 121 47 3 32 43 1 6 34 2 41 58 32 75 36 65 26 78 9
UNWANTED SEXUAL ADVANCES 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Yes, reported 36 18 1 11 15 - 1 7 1 6 18 10 16 14 26 5 25 2
30 38 33 34 35 17 21 50 15 31 31 21 39 40 19 32 22

Did not report 84 29 2 21 27 1 5 27 1 35 40 22 59 21 38 21 52 7
69 62 67 66 63 100 83 79 50 85 69 69 79 58 58 81 67 78

Undecided 1 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - 1 1 - 1 -

1 2 3 2 1

Refused - - - - - - - - - - - - — _ _ _ _ _



36. Are there any union members in your household?

Total

Yes

Undecided

Refused

BANNER 5

Table 036 Page 193

AT-LARGE COUNCIL RACE

PRESS DA
ROSA RISON

GAR

RGE

500
100

155
31

335
67

16l
100

48
30

113
70

FLAH

ERTY LEY
131 147
100 100
47 49
36 33
84 95
64 65
- 3
2

26
100

11
42

15
58

24
100

11
46

13
54

89
100

40
45

49
55

199
100

50
25

143
72

CITY
COUNCIL JOB OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
APPROVAL WALSH JACKSON WU
DIS
UND APPRV APPRV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
236 98 347 99 232 93 262 39
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
73 41 100 26 78 32 81 24
31 42 29 26 34 34 31 62
159 56 238 72 154 56 178 14
67 57 69 73 66 60 68 36
3 1 6 1 - 3 3 1
1 1 2 1 3 1 3
1 - 3 - - 2 - -
* 1 2



37. Are there any school-aged children in your household?

Total

Yes

No

Undecided

Refused

BANNER 5
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AT-LARGE COUNCIL RACE

PRESS DA
ROSA RISON

GAR

RGE

TOTAL WU
500 16l
100 100
138 41

28 25
358 120
72 75
3 -
1
1 —_

11
85

FLAH

ERTY LEY
131 147
100 100
46 50
35 34
85 95
65 65
- 2
1

26
100

15
58

11
42

19
79

89
100

35
39

54
61

199
100

43
22

155
78

CITY
COUNCIL JOB OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
APPROVAL WALSH JACKSON WU
DIS
UND APPRV APPRV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
236 98 347 99 232 93 262 39
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
60 35 86 37 79 24 71 20
25 36 25 37 34 26 27 51
173 63 257 62 153 67 190 19
73 64 74 63 66 72 73 49
2 - 3 - - 2 1 -
1 1 2 *
1 - 1 - - - - -



38. Which of the following comes closest to your employment status?

Total
Currently
time
Currently

time

Currently

Currently

Currently

children

Currently

Currently

Undecided

Refused

working full

working part

unemployed

a student

at home/with

retired

disabled

BANNER 5
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AT-LARGE COUNCIL RACE

GAR
ROSA RISON

RGE

184
37

60
12

FLAH PRESS DA
ERTY LEY
131 147
100 100
51 61
39 41
15 20
11 14
13 7
10 5
3 5
2 3
39 42
30 29
7 7
5 5
1 4
1 3
2 1
2 1

26
100

12
46

31

24
100

33

89
100

42
47

11
12

w

25
28

199
100

69
35

22
11

CITY
COUNCIL JOB OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
APPROVAL WALSH JACKSON WU
DIS

UND APPRV APPRV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
236 98 347 99 232 93 262 39
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
85 40 119 35 95 33 89 23
36 41 34 35 41 35 34 59
28 17 38 20 24 16 31 3
12 17 11 20 10 17 12 8
10 2 11 3 7 2 11 -

4 2 3 3 3 2 4
7 - 14 - 14 - 7 -

3 4 6 3
8 1 10 1 6 - 9 -

3 1 3 1 3 3
77 29 117 35 72 30 98 11
33 30 34 35 31 32 37 28
11 5 17 3 9 3 10 -

5 5 5 3 4 3 4
7 3 10 2 3 7 4 1
3 3 3 2 1 8 2 3
3 1 11 - 2 2 3 1
1 1 3 1 2 1 3



7. There will be two candidates listed on your ballot for mayor in the following order:

point for whom will you vote or toward whom do you lean at this time?

Total

Tito Jackson

Martin Walsh

Undecided (do not

volunteer)

Refused (do not
volunteer)

TOTAL

500

100

116
23

290
58

87
17

Table Q7 Page 203

Tito Jackson and Martin Walsh. At this
BANNER 6
PERCEPTION OF NATIONAL FIGURES
OPINION OF OPINION OF
LEAST FAVORITE LEADER MOST FAVORITE LEADER BAKER WARREN
CHRI SAN PAT

TRUMP WARREN PELOSI STIE CRUZ WARREN DERS TRUMP RICK RYAN FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
291 75 25 22 14 152 90 67 59 20 293 95 283 138
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
70 18 6 3 3 35 27 16 19 3 41 58 72 36
24 24 24 14 21 23 30 24 32 15 14 61 25 26
163 40 17 15 8 95 43 40 27 16 193 23 169 77
56 53 68 68 57 63 48 60 46 80 66 24 60 56
57 17 - 3 1 22 18 11 12 - 54 13 38 22
20 23 14 7 14 20 16 20 18 14 13 16
1 - 2 1 2 - 2 - 1 1 5 1 4 3
* 8 5 14 2 2 5 2 1 1 2



8. There will be eight candidates listed on your ballot for Councilor-at-Large in the following order:
Althea Garrison,
whom will you vote or toward whom do you lean at this time?

Michael Flaherty,

Total

Michelle Wu

Pat Payaso

Michael Flaherty

Ayanna Pressley

Domingos DaRosa

Althea Garrison

Annissa Essaibi George

William King

Undecided

Refused

Ayanna Pressley,

TOTAL

500

100

lel
32

131
26

147
29

199
40

Domingos DaRosa,

Annissa Essaibi George,

BANNER 6

and William King.

Table 08 Page 204

Michelle Wu,

Pat Payaso,

At this point for

PERCEPTION OF NATIONAL FIGURES

TRUMP

291

100

112
38

67
23

120
41

59
20

110
38

CHRI

WARREN PELOSI STIE

75
100

21
28

33
44

13
17

27
36

13
59

CRUZ

SAN PAT
WARREN DERS TRUMP RICK
152 90 67 59
100 100 100 100
60 30 13 19
39 33 19 32
2 4 1 3
1 4 1 5
33 27 20 10
22 30 30 17
65 34 7 21
43 38 10 36
1 9 2 9
1 10 3 15
12 2 3 1
8 2 4 2
25 18 10 13
16 20 15 22
2 5 1 1
1 6 1 2
54 34 29 26
36 38 43 44
1 - 3 1
1 4 2

10
50

OPINION OF
BAKER
FAV UNFAV
293 95
100 100
113 28
39 29
8 3
3 3
82 26
28 27
83 39
28 41
10 15
3 16
11 4
4 4
55 25
19 26
8 2
3 2
114 23
39 24
2 4
1 4

OPINION OF
WARREN
FAV UNFAV
283 138
100 100
102 35
36 25
9 4
3 3
70 54
25 39
111 22
39 16
15 2
5 1
15 7
5 5
52 25
18 18
4 6
1 4
106 51
37 37
4 3
1 2



9. Charlie Baker

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Unknown

TOTAL

500

100

293
59

95
19

81
16

BANNER 6
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PERCEPTION OF NATIONAL

FIGURES

TRUMP

291

100

171
59

56
19

50
17

CHRI

WARREN PELOSI STIE

75
100

51
68

14
19

25
100

17
68

22
100

13
59

CRUZ

SAN

WARREN DERS

152
100

97
64

20
13

26
17

90
100

50
56

26
29

10
11

TRUMP

67

100

41
61

15
22

27
46

19
32

13
22

OPINION OF
BAKER
FAV UNFAV
293 95
100 100
293 -

100
- 95
100

OPINION OF
WARREN

FAV UNFAV
283 138
100 100
169 86
60 62
56 31
20 22
46 16
16 12
12 5
4 4



10. Marty Walsh

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Unknown

TOTAL

500

100

347
69

99
20

52
10

BANNER 6
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PERCEPTION OF NATIONAL

OPINION OF

FIGURES

BAKER

WARREN

TRUMP

291

100

210
72

45
15

35
12

CHRI

WARREN PELOSI STIE

75
100

46
61

26
35

25
100

20
80

22
100

17
77

CRUZ

SAN

WARREN DERS

152
100

115
76

22
14

90
100

59
66

21
23

10
11

TRUMP

67

100

38
57

25
37

11
19

293
100

240
82

38
13

32
34

48
51

15
16

283
100

210
74

42
15

30
11



11. Tito Jackson

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Unknown

TOTAL

500

100

232
46

93
19

119
24

56
11

BANNER 6
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TRUMP

291
100

162
56

31
11

71
24

CHRI

WARREN PELOSI STIE

75
100

27
36

23
31

12
16

13
17

25
100

10
40

10
45

PERCEPTION OF NATIONAL

CRUZ

SAN

WARREN DERS

152
100

85
56

18
12

43
28

90
100

54
60

11
12

16
18

TRUMP

67

100

15
22

26
39

12
18

14
21

FIGURES

15
25

OPINION OF
BAKER
FAV UNFAV
293 95
100 100
142 60
48 63
55 14
19 15
69 19
24 20
27 2

9 2

OPINION OF
WARREN

FAV UNFAV
283 138
100 100
163 45
58 33
33 50
12 36
65 26
23 19
22 17
8 12



Table Q12 Page 208

12. Elizabeth Warren

BANNER 6

PERCEPTION OF NATIONAL FIGURES

OPINION OF OPINION OF
LEAST FAVORITE LEADER MOST FAVORITE LEADER BAKER WARREN
CHRI SAN PAT
TOTAL TRUMP WARREN PELOSI STIE CRUZ WARREN DERS TRUMP RICK RYAN FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
Total 500 291 75 25 22 14 152 90 67 59 20 293 95 283 138

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Favorable 283 219 5 7 12 10 145 50 6 38 3 169 56 283 -
57 75 7 28 55 71 95 56 9 64 15 58 59 100

Unfavorable 138 24 69 16 4 3 4 20 56 10 17 86 31 - 138
28 8 92 64 18 21 3 22 84 17 85 29 33 100

Undecided 53 33 1 2 6 1 2 16 4 11 - 31 8 - -
11 11 1 8 27 7 1 18 6 19 11 8

Unknown 26 15 - - - - 1 4 1 - - 7 - - -



13. Michelle Wu

Total

Favorable

Unfavorable

Undecided

Unknown

TOTAL

500

100

262
52

112
22

87
17

BANNER 6
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TRUMP

291
100

159
55

63
22

50
17

CHRI

WARREN PELOSI STIE

75
100

42
56

11
15

10
13

12
16

25
100

10
40

13
52

22
100

13
59

PERCEPTION OF NATIONAL FIGURES

CRUZ

WARREN

152

100

93
61

31
20

25
16

SAN
DERS

90

100

43
48

22
24

20
22

TRUMP

67

100

29
43

10
15

14
21

14
21

PAT
RICK

59

100

28
47

12
20

14
24

BAKER

293 95
100 100
172 48
59 51
15 22
5 23
64 13
22 14
42 12
14 13

OPINION OF
WARREN

FAV UNFAV
283 138
100 100
152 70
54 51
19 19
7 14
60 28
21 20
52 21
18 15



14. Of the following seven issues,

Total

Climate change

Concentration of wealth

to the top 1%

Cost of housing

Crime

Transportation

Healthcare

Schools/Education

Undecided

Refused

TOTAL

which is the issue most important to you:

BANNER 6
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PERCEPTION OF NATIONAL

FIGURES

TRUMP

CHRI

WARREN PELOSI STIE

CRUZ

94
19

80
16

105
21

103
21

32
11

58
20

60
21

69
24

75
100

25
100

MOST FAVORITE
SAN
WARREN DERS  TRUMP
14 152 90 67
100 100 100 100
1 14 8 1
7 9 9 1
1 20 11 -
7 13 12
4 25 18 11
29 16 20 16
1 11 14 23
7 7 16 34
1 1 5 4
7 1 6 6
5 44 7 19
36 29 8 28
1 32 16 8
7 21 18 12
- 5 11 -
3 12
- - - 1

25
42

10
17

=

10
50

OPINION OF
BAKER
FAV UNFAV
293 95
100 100
20 8
7 8
26 8
9 8
49 25
17 26
48 15
16 16
12 6
4 6
62 14
21 15
59 16
20 17
15 3
5 3
2 -
1

OPINION OF
WARREN
FAV UNFAV
283 138
100 100
21 3
7 2
32 3
11 2
56 22
20 16
20 47
7 34
9 10
3 7
60 35
21 25
66 16
23 12
19 1
7 1
- 1
1



15. Do you approve or disapprove of the job Marty Walsh is doing as Mayor of Boston?

Total

Approve

Disapprove

Undecided

BANNER 6
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PERCEPTION OF NATIONAL FIGURES

CHRI
TOTAL TRUMP WARREN PELOSI STIE

500 291 75 25 22
100 100 100 100 100

329 202 40 16 16
66 69 53 64 73
111 56 26 7 3
22 19 35 28 14
60 33 9 2 3

12 11 12 8 14

CRUZ

14

100

12
86

SAN

WARREN DERS

152
100

115
76

22
14

15
10

90
100

58
64

21
23

11
12

TRUMP

67

100

35
52

23
34

PAT
RICK

59

100

39
66

19
32

OPINION OF
BAKER
FAV UNFAV
293 95
100 100
222 30
76 32
40 60
14 63
31 5
11 5

OPINION OF
WARREN
FAV UNFAV
283 138
100 100
196 74
69 54
56 46
20 33
31 18
11 13



16. Do you approve or disapprove of the job the Boston City Council is doing?

Total

Approve

Disapprove

Undecided

TOTAL

500

100

236
47

98
20

166

BANNER 6
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TRUMP

291
100

154
53

41
14

96

CHRI

WARREN PELOSI STIE

75
100

31
41

23
31

21
28

25
100

11
44

PERCEPTION OF NATIONAL

CRUZ

14

100

10
71

SAN

WARREN DERS

152
100

84
55

18
12

50

90
100

55
61

14
16

21
23

TRUMP

67

100

22
33

27
40

18
27

FIGURES

21
36

15
25

23

10
50

BAKER

293 95
100 100
158 42
54 44
39 40
13 42
96 13
33 14

OPINION OF
WARREN
FAV UNFAV
283 138
100 100
154 43
54 31
38 53
13 38
91 42
32 30



17. Have you personally met Marty Walsh?

Total

Yes

Undecided

TOTAL

500

100

249
50

246
49

BANNER 6
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PERCEPTION OF NATIONAL

FIGURES

TRUMP

291

100

129
44

157
54

CHRI

WARREN PELOSI STIE

75
100

50
67

25
33

25
100

20
80

22
100

10
45

12
55

CRUZ

SAN

WARREN DERS

152
100

62
41

85
56

90
100

55
61

35
39

TRUMP

67

100

40
60

27
40

18
31

41
69

OPINION OF
BAKER
FAV UNFAV
293 95
100 100
144 48
49 51
144 47
49 49

5 -
2

OPINION OF
WARREN
FAV UNFAV
283 138
100 100
125 89
44 64
153 49
54 36
5 —_
2



18. Have you personally met Tito Jackson?

Total

Yes

No

Undecided

TOTAL

500

100

158
32

338
68

BANNER 6
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PERCEPTION OF NATIONAL FIGURES

OPINION OF

BAKER

TRUMP

291

100

103
35

184
63

CHRI

WARREN PELOSI STIE

75
100

26
35

49
65

19
76

17
77

CRUZ

12
86

SAN

WARREN DERS

152
100

49
32

101
66

90
100

28
31

60
67

TRUMP

67

100

19
28

48
72

PAT
RICK

59

100

25
42

34
58

11
55

293
100

92
31

198
68

40
42

55
58

OPINION OF
WARREN
FAV UNFAV
283 138
100 100
104 44
37 32
175 94
62 68
4 —_
1



19. Do you think Boston,

Total

Yes

No

Undecided

Refused

under Mayor Marty Walsh, has implemented progressive policies?

TOTAL

500

100

296
59

111
22

92
18

BANNER 6

Table Q19 Page 215

PERCEPTION OF NATIONAL

FIGURES

TRUMP

291

100

177
61

58
20

56
19

CHRI

WARREN PELOSI STIE

75
100

41
55

24
32

25
100

15
60

22
100

15
68

CRUZ

SAN

WARREN DERS

152
100

102
67

29
19

21
14

90
100

54
60

20
22

16
18

TRUMP

67

100

31
46

25
37

11
16

27
46

17
29

15
25

OPINION OF
BAKER
FAV UNFAV
293 95
100 100
201 28
69 29
48 46
16 48
44 21
15 22

OPINION OF
WARREN

FAV UNFAV
283 138
100 100
171 74
60 54
59 41
21 30
52 23
18 17
l —_



20. The price of housing in the City of Boston

Total

1- Very dissatisfied

5-Very satisfied

Undecided

TOTAL

500

100

258
52

75
15

92
18

BANNER 6
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PERCEPTION OF NATIONAL

FIGURES

OPINION OF

WARREN

TRUMP

291

100

149
51

54
19

61
21

CHRI

WARREN PELOSI STIE

75
100

38
51

12
16

13
17

25
100

10
40

22
100

11
50

CRUZ

SAN

WARREN DERS

152
100

79
52

27
18

28
18

90
100

47
52

20
22

18
20

TRUMP

67

100

33
49

11
16

16
24

12
20

OPINION OF
BAKER
FAV UNFAV
293 95
100 100
132 62
45 65
48 8
16 8
64 17
22 18

9 2
3 2
27 6
9 6
13 -
4

283
100

152
54

45
16

53
19

26
19

18
13



21. The performance of the Boston Police Department

Total

1- Very dissatisfied

5-Very satisfied

Undecided

TOTAL

500

100

58
12

88
18

131
26

196
39

BANNER 6
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PERCEPTION OF NATIONAL FIGURES

OPINION OF

BAKER

TRUMP

291

100

40
14

65
22

83
29

89
31

CHRI

WARREN PELOSI STIE

15
20

46
61

12
48

10
45

CRUZ

14
100

SAN

WARREN DERS

37
24

52
34

45
30

90
100

11
12

w

25
28

25
28

26
29

TRUMP

11
16

36
54

PAT
RICK

59

100

23
39

N

10
17

10
17

13
22

14
70

293
100

59
20

81
28

128
44

13
14

18
19

27
28

OPINION OF
WARREN
FAV UNFAV
283 138
100 100
35 14
12 10
8 7
3 5
64 12
23 9
87 23
31 17
82 82
29 59
7 —
2



22. The cost of living in Boston

Total

1- Very dissatisfied

5-Very satisfied

Undecided

TOTAL

500
100

224
45

81
16

124
25

BANNER 6
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PERCEPTION OF NATIONAL FIGURES

BAKER

TRUMP

291

100

124
43

59
20

72
25

CHRI

WARREN PELOSI STIE

75
100

35
47

10
13

16
21

11
15

12
48

CRUZ

SAN

WARREN DERS

33
22

35
23

i

90
100

41
46

17
19

24
27

TRUMP

67

100

31
46

15
22

10
15

PAT
RICK

59

100

32
54

15
25

293 95
100 100
104 65
35 68
51 11
17 12
88 15
30 16
19 1
6 1
24 3
8 3
7 —
2

OPINION OF
WARREN

FAV UNFAV
283 138
100 100
124 68
44 49
50 17
18 12
68 30
24 22
18 5
6 4
16 15
6 11
7 3
2 2



23. The performance of the Boston Public Schools

Total

1- Very dissatisfied

5-Very satisfied

Undecided

TOTAL

500
100

113
23

73
15

140
28

61
12

67
13

BANNER 6
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PERCEPTION OF NATIONAL

FIGURES

TRUMP

291

100

63
22

39
13

92
32

40
14

28
10

29
10

CHRI

WARREN PELOSI STIE

75
100

26
35

20
27

11
15

CRUZ

SAN

WARREN DERS

152
100

25
16

23
15

56
37

18
12

16
11

90
100

21
23

24
27

23
26

@]

10
11

TRUMP

67

100

25
37

12
18

12
18

10
15

21
36

14
24

11
19

OPINION OF
BAKER
FAV UNFAV

293 95
100 100
58 31
20 33
50 7
17 7
79 30
27 32
33 14
11 15
26 6
9 6
47 7
16 7

OPINION OF
WARREN
FAV UNFAV
283 138
100 100
58 43
20 31
42 22
15 16
88 31
31 22
31 13
11 9
31 6
11 4
33 23
12 17



24. Do you

Total

Yes

No

Undecided

Refused

think Boston should give sanctuary to unauthorized immigrants - yes or no?

BANNER 6

Table 024 Page 220

PERCEPTION OF NATIONAL

FIGURES

OPINION OF

BAKER

WARREN

CHRI
TOTAL TRUMP WARREN PELOSI STIE

500 291 75 25 22
100 100 100 100 100

285 223 4 1 12
57 77 5 4 55
162 39 66 24 5
32 13 88 96 23
53 29 5 - 5
11 10 7 23

CRUZ

14

100

10
71

SAN

WARREN DERS

152
100

128
84

90
100

64
71

19
21

TRUMP

62
93

41
69

11
19

18
90

293
100

166
57

93
32

34
12

57
60

35
37

283
100

220
78

39
14



25. Do you

Total

Yes

No

Undecided

Refused

Table 025 Page 221

think you will purchase marijuana in Massachusetts when it becomes legal for adults to buy it in 20187

TOTAL

500

100

111
22

360
72

BANNER 6

PERCEPTION OF NATIONAL FIGURES

OPINION OF

BAKER

WARREN

TRUMP

194
67

CHRI

WARREN PELOSI STIE

21
84

CRUZ

13
93

WARREN

152

100

45
30

97
64

SAN
DERS

24
27

58
64

TRUMP

54
81

PAT
RICK

59

100

20
34

39
66

19
95

=

293 95
100 100
54 40
18 42
226 52
77 55
10 3
3 3
3 -
1
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26. Mayor Walsh has been actively lobbying the retail company Amazon to locate its national second headquarters here.

mayors can offer tax incentives and other benefits to a company in return for the jobs and economic activity derived from the

location of the corporate headquarters.

Total

Benefits outweigh costs

Costs outweigh benefits

Undecided

Refused

TOTAL

500

100

245
49

150

102
20

In your opinion,
to town or would the costs outweigh the benefits?

BANNER 6

Typically,

do you think the benefits would outweigh the costs of bringing Amazon

PERCEPTION OF NATIONAL

FIGURES

BAKER

TRUMP

291

100

132
45

90
31

67
23

WARREN PELOSI

75
100

42
56

23
31

10
13

25
100

15
60

CRUZ

SAN

WARREN DERS

152
100

79
52

44
29

29
19

90
100

41
46

34

13
14

TRUMP

67

100

37
55

18
27

12
18

PAT
RICK

59

100

29
49

14
24

16
27

RYAN

20

100

13
65

293 95

100 100

167 28
57 29
77 47
26 49
46 20
16 21
3 -
1

OPINION OF
WARREN
FAV UNFAV
283 138
100 100
127 74
45 54
90 47
32 34
64 17
23 12
2 _
1



27. Thinking about national politics,

leaders, please tell me who is your LEAST favorite?

Total

Deval Patrick

Nancy Pelosi

Bernie Sanders

Elizabeth Warren

Chris Christie

Ted Cruz

Paul Ryan

Donald Trump

Undecided

Refused

TOTAL

BANNER 6

I'm going to read you a list of 4 Democrats and 4 Republicans.
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Of these 8 national

PERCEPTION OF NATIONAL FIGURES

TRUMP

LEAST FAVORITE

WARREN

PELOSI

LEADER

CRUZ

WARREN

SAN
DERS

TRUMP

PAT
RICK

RYAN

BAKER

75
15

291
100

75
100

75
100

25
100

25
100

22
100

14
100

14
100

152
100

125
82

90
100

72
80

12
18

40
60

59
100

N

N

46
78

20
100

293 95
100 100
3 5

1 5
17 4
6 4

2 2

1 2
51 14
17 15
13 3
4 3

9 3

3 3
10 2
3 2
171 56
58 59
15 6
5 6

2 -

1

OPINION OF

WARREN
FAV UNFAV
283 138
100 100
5 4
2 3
7 16
2 12
2 2
1 1
5 69
2 50
12 4
4 3
10 3
4 2
9 3
3 2
219 24
77 17
12 13
4 9
2 -

1



28. Now, of these same 8 national public figures,

Total

Deval Patrick

Nancy Pelosi

Bernie Sanders

Elizabeth Warren

Chris Christie

Ted Cruz

Paul Ryan

Donald Trump

Undecided

Refused

TOTAL

500

100

59
12

90

152
30

67
13

71
14

who is your MOST favorite?

BANNER 6
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PERCEPTION OF NATIONAL

FIGURES

TRUMP

291

100

46
16

125
43

28
10

CHRI

WARREN PELOSI STIE

10
13

40
53

12
48

SAN
CRUZ WARREN DERS TRUMP

14 152 90 67
100 100 100 100

(€]
|

90 -
36 100

100

20
100

OPINION OF
BAKER
FAV UNFAV
293 95
100 100
27 19
9 20
12 2
4 2
50 26
17 27
97 20
33 21
5 2
2 2
7 4
2 4
15 2
5 2
41 15
14 16
37 5
13 5
2 -

OPINION OF

WARREN

FAV UNFAV

283 138

100 100

38 10

13 7

10 3

4 2

50 20

18 14

145 4

51 3

3 4

1 3

1 14

* 10

3 17

1 12

6 56

2 41

27 9

10 7

- 1

1



29. Which is your favorite Boston pro sports team?

Total

Bruins

Celtics

Patriots

Red Sox

New England Revolution

Undecided

Refused

TOTAL

57
11

186
37

135
27

62
12

BANNER 6
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PERCEPTION OF NATIONAL

FIGURES

BAKER

TRUMP

36
12

103
35

84
29

41
14

[ee]

CHRI

WARREN PELOSI STIE

75
100

15
20

11
15

30
40

10
13

13
52

22
100

CRUZ

14
100

SAN

WARREN DERS

152
100

20
13

52
34

46
30

21
14

30

26

29

16
18

TRUMP

67

100

15
22

11
16

19
28

12
18

17
29

21

14
24

14
70

293 95
100 100
28 4
10 4
25 19
9 20
108 42
37 44
88 13
30 14
7 4

2 4
34 10
12 11
3 3

1 3

OPINION OF
WARREN
FAV UNFAV
283 138
100 100
8 25
3 18
42 13
15 9
107 56
38 41
67 28
24 20
7 7
2 5
45 9
16 7
7 —_
2
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30. Considering the recent revelations about concussions and football, has your interest in the NFL in general increased,
decreased, or stayed the same?

BANNER 6

PERCEPTION OF NATIONAL FIGURES

OPINION OF OPINION OF
LEAST FAVORITE LEADER MOST FAVORITE LEADER BAKER WARREN
CHRI SAN PAT
TOTAL TRUMP WARREN PELOSI STIE CRUZ WARREN DERS TRUMP RICK RYAN FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
Total 500 291 75 25 22 14 152 90 67 59 20 293 95 283 138

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Increased 47 23 5 5 - 4 10 11 3 7 - 31 8 38 6
9 8 7 20 29 7 12 4 12 11 8 13 4

Decreased 92 50 20 5 2 5 26 17 15 12 3 54 27 51 28
18 17 27 20 9 36 17 19 22 20 15 18 28 18 20

Stayed the same 307 189 44 15 19 5 104 52 46 36 17 182 55 172 90
61 65 59 60 86 36 68 58 69 61 85 62 58 61 65

Undecided 48 25 6 - - - 11 5 3 4 - 24 2 16 14
10 9 8 7 6 4 7 8 2 6 10

Refused 6 4 - - 1 - 1 5 - - - 2 3 6 -
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31. Some NFL players have dropped to one knee during the playing of the national anthem, as a protest bringing attention to
police brutality and racial injustice. 1In your opinion, is it appropriate for players to engage in this sort of protest before
an NFL game - yes Oor no?

BANNER 6

PERCEPTION OF NATIONAL FIGURES

OPINION OF OPINION OF

LEAST FAVORITE LEADER MOST FAVORITE LEADER BAKER WARREN
CHRI SAN PAT
TOTAL TRUMP WARREN PELOSI STIE CRUZ WARREN DERS TRUMP RICK RYAN FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
Total 500 291 75 25 22 14 152 90 67 59 20 293 95 283 138

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 281 215 10 6 10 13 120 62 7 46 2 180 51 215 31
56 74 13 24 45 93 79 69 10 78 10 61 54 76 22

No 173 48 63 19 10 1 14 16 57 10 17 94 34 39 100
35 16 84 76 45 7 9 18 85 17 85 32 36 14 72

Undecided 39 22 2 - 2 - 16 8 2 3 1 17 7 24 6
8 8 3 9 11 9 3 5 5 6 7 8 4

Refused 7 6 - - - - 2 4 1 - - 2 3 5 1
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32. Recently, there have been news reports about sexual harassment. Do you think sexual harassment in the workplace is a problem

in this country or not?

BANNER 6

PERCEPTION OF NATIONAL FIGURES

OPINION OF

WARREN

CHRI SAN PAT
TOTAL TRUMP WARREN PELOSI STIE CRUZ WARREN DERS TRUMP RICK RYAN

Total 500 291 75 25 22 14 152 90 67 59 20
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes, it’s a problem 431 267 56 22 19 12 146 72 48 58 17

86 92 75 88 86 86 96 80 72 98 85

Not a problem 47 17 14 2 2 2 5 13 12 1 3

9 6 19 8 9 14 3 14 18 2 15

Undecided 21 7 5 1 1 - 1 5 6 - -
4 2 7 4 5 1 6 9

Refused 1 - - - - - - - 1 - -

OPINION OF
BAKER

FAV UNFAV
293 95
100 100
258 75
88 79
23 16
8 17
11 4
4 4
1 —_

283
100

252
89

109
79

20
14
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33. The Equal Employment Opportunity Commission has defined sexual harassment as “Unwelcome sexual advances, requests for sexual
favors, and other verbal or physical conduct of a sexual nature when this conduct explicitly or implicitly affects an individual's
employment, unreasonably interferes with an individual's work performance, or creates an intimidating, hostile, or offensive work
environment.” Based on this definition, have you experienced sexual harassment?

BANNER 6

PERCEPTION OF NATIONAL FIGURES

OPINION OF OPINION OF

LEAST FAVORITE LEADER MOST FAVORITE LEADER BAKER WARREN
CHRI SAN PAT
TOTAL TRUMP WARREN PELOSI STIE CRUZ WARREN DERS TRUMP RICK RYAN FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
Total 500 291 75 25 22 14 152 90 67 59 20 293 95 283 138

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 125 88 9 6 3 2 60 22 11 10 3 78 29 84 29
25 30 12 24 14 14 39 24 16 17 15 27 31 30 21
No 354 197 65 17 18 11 89 63 53 49 14 203 66 187 104
71 68 87 68 82 79 59 70 79 83 70 69 69 66 75
Undecided 19 6 - 2 1 1 3 5 1 - 3 10 - 12 3
4 2 8 5 7 2 6 1 15 3 4 2
Refused 2 - 1 - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - 2
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34. Has a co-worker ever made unwanted sexual advances to you?

BANNER 6

PERCEPTION OF NATIONAL FIGURES

OPINION OF OPINION OF
LEAST FAVORITE LEADER MOST FAVORITE LEADER BAKER WARREN
CHRI SAN PAT
TOTAL TRUMP WARREN PELOSI STIE CRUZ WARREN DERS TRUMP RICK RYAN FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV
Total 500 291 75 25 22 14 152 90 67 59 20 293 95 283 138

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 121 66 22 11 4 1 44 17 23 11 3 76 30 64 45
24 23 29 44 18 7 29 19 34 19 15 26 32 23 33

No 371 221 52 14 18 13 108 70 42 48 17 209 65 215 90
74 76 69 56 82 93 71 78 63 81 85 71 68 76 65

Undecided 6 4 - - - - - 3 - - - 6 - 4 1
1 1 3 2 1 1

Refused 2 - 1 - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - 2



35. Did you ever report unwanted sexual advances in the workplace to anyone in a supervisory position?

THOSE WHO EXPERIENCED

UNWANTED SEXUAL ADVANCES

Yes, reported

Did not report

Undecided

Refused

TOTAL

121

100

36
30

84
69

BANNER 6
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PERCEPTION OF NATIONAL

FIGURES

TRUMP

66

100

22
33

44
67

WARREN PELOSI

19
86

CHRI
STIE

4
100

50

CRUZ

1
100

100

WARREN

44

100

13
30

31
70

SAN
DERS

TRUMP

20
87

PAT
RICK RYAN

11 3
100 100
3 2
27 67
8 1
73 33

OPINION OF
BAKER
FAV UNFAV

76 30
100 100
20 10
26 33
55 20
72 67
1 -
1

OPINION OF
WARREN

FAV UNFAV
64 45
100 100
20 10
31 22
44 34
69 76
- 1
2



36. Are there any union members in your household?

Total

Yes

No

Undecided

Refused

TOTAL

500

100

155
31

335
67

BANNER 6
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PERCEPTION OF NATIONAL

FIGURES

OPINION OF

BAKER

WARREN

TRUMP

291

100

83
29

204
70

CHRI

WARREN PELOSI STIE

75
100

35
47

40
53

18
72

12
55

=

CRUZ

11
79

SAN

WARREN DERS

152
100

38
25

114
75

90
100

32
36

55
61

TRUMP

67

100

28
42

38
57

25
42

34
58

12
60

293
100

78
27

210
72

46
48

49
52

283
100

89
31

188
66

87
63



37. Are there any school-aged children in your household?

Total

Yes

No

Undecided

Refused

TOTAL

500

100

138
28

358
72

BANNER 6
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PERCEPTION OF NATIONAL

FIGURES

OPINION OF

BAKER

WARREN

TRUMP

291

100

94
32

194
67

CHRI

WARREN PELOSI STIE

75
100

21
28

54
72

19
76

19
86

CRUZ

12
86

SAN

WARREN DERS

152
100

40
26

112
74

90
100

23
26

64
71

TRUMP

67

100

16
24

50
75

28
47

31
53

16
80

293 95
100 100
74 35
25 37
216 60
74 63

2 -

1

1 -

283
100

82
29

197
70

100
72



38. Which of the following comes closest to your employment status?

Total
Currently
time
Currently

time

Currently

Currently

Currently

children

Currently

Currently

Undecided

Refused

working full

working part

unemployed

a student

at home/with

retired

disabled

TOTAL

500

100

184
37

60
12

BANNER 6
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PERCEPTION OF NATIONAL FIGURES

OPINION OF

BAKER

TRUMP

291

100

105
36

42
14

@]

CHRI

WARREN PELOSI STIE

75
100

34
45

25
100

11
44

=

11
50

CRUZ

SAN

WARREN DERS

152
100

48
32

30
20

90
100

39
43

12
13

TRUMP

67

100

26
39

26
39

PAT
RICK

59

100

33
56

15
25

293
100

95
32

41
14

100
34

24
25

OPINION OF
WARREN
FAV UNFAV
283 138
100 100
105 61
37 44
36 16
13 12
15 1
5 1
8 —_
3
10 2
4 1
85 45
30 33
14 5
5 4
6 4
2 3
4 4
1 3



7.
point for whom will you vote or toward whom do you lean at this time?

There will be two candidates listed on your ballot for mayor in the following order:

Table Q7 Page 242

Tito Jackson and Martin Walsh. At this

BANNER 7

SEXUAL HARASSMENT

PROBLEM IN WORKPLACE

HAVE EXPERIENCED

UNWANTED SEXUAL REPORT UNWANTED SEXUAL

TOTAL YES NO UND YES
Total 500 431 47 21 125
100 100 100 100 100
Tito Jackson 116 102 11 3 42
23 24 23 14 34
Martin Walsh 290 249 26 15 67
58 58 55 71 54
Undecided (do not 87 73 10 3 12
volunteer) 17 17 21 14 10
Refused (do not 7 7 - - 4
volunteer) 1 2 3

207
58

72
20

ADVANCES FROM CO-WORKER ADVANCES
UND YES NO UND YES NO UND

19 121 371 6 36 84 1
100 100 100 100 100 100 100
2 41 75 - 19 21 1
11 34 20 53 25 100
15 63 220 6 14 49 -

79 52 59 100 39 58
2 15 71 - 2 13 -

11 12 19 6 15
- 2 5 - 1 1 -

2 1 3 1
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8. There will be eight candidates listed on your ballot for Councilor-at-Large in the following order: Michelle Wu, Pat Payaso,
Michael Flaherty, Ayanna Pressley, Domingos DaRosa, Althea Garrison, Annissa Essaibi George, and William King. At this point for
whom will you vote or toward whom do you lean at this time?

BANNER 7

SEXUAL HARASSMENT

UNWANTED SEXUAL REPORT UNWANTED SEXUAL

PROBLEM IN WORKPLACE HAVE EXPERIENCED ADVANCES FROM CO-WORKER ADVANCES
TOTAL YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND

Total 500 431 47 21 125 354 19 121 371 6 36 84 1

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Michelle Wu 161l 151 10 - 53 108 - 47 113 1 18 29 -
32 35 21 42 31 39 30 17 50 35

Pat Payaso 13 9 4 - 2 11 - 3 10 - 1 2 -
3 2 9 2 3 2 3 3 2

Michael Flaherty 131 104 23 4 35 92 3 32 96 2 11 21 -
26 24 49 19 28 26 16 26 26 33 31 25

Ayanna Pressley 147 129 13 5 53 88 6 43 101 3 15 27 1

29 30 28 24 42 25 32 36 27 50 42 32 100

Domingos DaRosa 26 24 2 - 2 24 - 1 25 - - 1 -
5 6 4 2 7 1 7 1

Althea Garrison 24 21 2 1 10 11 3 6 18 - 1 5 -
5 5 4 5 8 3 16 5 5 3 6

Annissa Essaibi George 89 81 8 - 33 54 2 34 55 - 7 27 -
18 19 17 26 15 11 28 15 19 32

William King 10 8 2 - 2 8 - 2 7 1 1 1 -
2 2 4 2 2 2 2 17 3 1

Undecided 199 178 9 11 37 155 6 41 155 2 6 35 -
40 41 19 52 30 44 32 34 42 33 17 42

Refused 8 5 2 1 6 1 1 4 4 - 2 2 -
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9. Charlie Baker

BANNER 7

SEXUAL HARASSMENT

UNWANTED SEXUAL REPORT UNWANTED SEXUAL

PROBLEM IN WORKPLACE HAVE EXPERIENCED ADVANCES FROM CO-WORKER ADVANCES
TOTAL YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND

Total 500 431 47 21 125 354 19 121 371 6 36 84 1

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Favorable 293 258 23 11 78 203 10 76 209 6 20 55 1

59 60 49 52 62 57 53 63 56 100 56 65 100

Unfavorable 95 75 16 4 29 66 - 30 65 - 10 20 -
19 17 34 19 23 19 25 18 28 24

Undecided 81 76 3 2 15 61 5 15 66 - 6 9 -
16 18 6 10 12 17 26 12 18 17 11

Unknown 31 22 5 4 3 24 4 - 31 - - - -
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10. Marty Walsh

BANNER 7

SEXUAL HARASSMENT

UNWANTED SEXUAL REPORT UNWANTED SEXUAL

PROBLEM IN WORKPLACE HAVE EXPERIENCED ADVANCES FROM CO-WORKER ADVANCES
TOTAL YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND

Total 500 431 47 21 125 354 19 121 371 6 36 84 1

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Favorable 347 309 23 15 83 249 14 75 265 6 16 59 -
69 72 49 71 66 70 74 62 71 100 44 70

Unfavorable 99 78 16 4 35 61 2 36 62 - 14 21 1

20 18 34 19 28 17 11 30 17 39 25 100

Undecided 52 43 7 2 7 42 3 10 42 - 6 4 -
10 10 15 10 6 12 16 8 11 17 5

Unknown 2 1 1 - - 2 - - 2 - - - -
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11. Tito Jackson

BANNER 7

SEXUAL HARASSMENT

UNWANTED SEXUAL REPORT UNWANTED SEXUAL

PROBLEM IN WORKPLACE HAVE EXPERIENCED ADVANCES FROM CO-WORKER ADVANCES
TOTAL YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND

Total 500 431 47 21 125 354 19 121 371 6 36 84 1

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Favorable 232 209 18 5 73 154 5 65 166 1 26 38 1

46 48 38 24 58 44 26 54 45 17 72 45 100

Unfavorable 93 75 12 5 24 65 3 26 63 3 5 21 -
19 17 26 24 19 18 16 21 17 50 14 25

Undecided 119 100 12 7 22 92 5 20 98 1 4 16 -
24 23 26 33 18 26 26 17 26 17 11 19

Unknown 56 47 5 4 6 43 6 10 44 1 1 9 -

11 11 11 19 5 12 32 8 12 17 3 11
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12. Elizabeth Warren

BANNER 7

SEXUAL HARASSMENT

UNWANTED SEXUAL REPORT UNWANTED SEXUAL

PROBLEM IN WORKPLACE HAVE EXPERIENCED ADVANCES FROM CO-WORKER ADVANCES
TOTAL YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND

Total 500 431 47 21 125 354 19 121 371 6 36 84 1

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Favorable 283 252 22 9 84 187 12 64 215 4 20 44 -
57 58 47 43 67 53 63 53 58 67 56 52

Unfavorable 138 109 20 8 29 104 3 45 90 1 10 34 1

28 25 43 38 23 29 16 37 24 17 28 40 100

Undecided 53 51 2 - 10 43 - 10 43 - 5 5 -
11 12 4 8 12 8 12 14 6

Unknown 26 19 3 4 2 20 4 2 23 1 1 1 -
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13. Michelle Wu

BANNER 7

SEXUAL HARASSMENT

UNWANTED SEXUAL REPORT UNWANTED SEXUAL

PROBLEM IN WORKPLACE HAVE EXPERIENCED ADVANCES FROM CO-WORKER ADVANCES
TOTAL YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND

Total 500 431 47 21 125 354 19 121 371 6 36 84 1

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Favorable 262 231 19 11 83 169 9 78 180 3 25 52 1

52 54 40 52 66 48 47 64 49 50 69 62 100

Unfavorable 39 28 9 2 9 30 - 9 30 - 2 7 -
8 6 19 10 7 8 7 8 6 8

Undecided 112 100 10 2 23 84 5 22 90 - 7 15 -
22 23 21 10 18 24 26 18 24 19 18

Unknown 87 72 9 6 10 71 5 12 71 3 2 10 -

17 17 19 29 8 20 26 10 19 50 6 12



14. Of the following seven issues,

Total

Climate change

Concentration of wealth

to the top 1%

Cost of housing

Crime

Transportation

Healthcare

Schools/Education

Undecided

Refused

which is the issue most important to you:

BANNER 7

Table Q14 Page 249

SEXUAL HARASSMENT

UNWANTED SEXUAL

PROBLEM IN WORKPLACE

HAVE

ADVANCES FROM CO-WORKER

REPORT UNWANTED SEXUAL

94
19

80
16

105
21

103
21

72
17

67
16

98
23

93
22

N

14
30

10
21

[

20
16

14
11

31
25

30
24

EXPERIENCED
NO UND
354 19
100 100
21 1
6 5
30 -
8
68 6
19 32
62 3
18 16
14 1
4 5
73 1
21 5
69 3
19 16
16 3
5 16
1 1
* 5

12
10

21
17

23
19

20
17

20
17

71
19

56
15

84
23

81
22

ADVANCES
YES NO UND
36 84 1
100 100 100
5 2 -
14 2
3 9 -
8 11
8 12 1
22 14 100
2 21 -
6 25
1 9 -
3 11
6 14 -
17 17
6 14 -
17 17
5 2 -
14 2
— 1 —
1
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15. Do you approve or disapprove of the job Marty Walsh is doing as Mayor of Boston?

BANNER 7

SEXUAL HARASSMENT

UNWANTED SEXUAL REPORT UNWANTED SEXUAL

PROBLEM IN WORKPLACE HAVE EXPERIENCED ADVANCES FROM CO-WORKER ADVANCES
TOTAL YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND

Total 500 431 47 21 125 354 19 121 371 6 36 84 1

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Approve 329 291 23 15 77 237 14 73 249 6 17 56 -
66 68 49 71 62 67 74 60 67 100 47 67

Disapprove 111 92 15 4 40 69 2 42 69 - 17 24 1

22 21 32 19 32 19 11 35 19 47 29 100

Undecided 60 48 9 2 8 48 3 6 53 - 2 4 -

12 11 19 10 6 14 16 5 14 6 5
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16. Do you approve or disapprove of the job the Boston City Council is doing?

BANNER 7

SEXUAL HARASSMENT

UNWANTED SEXUAL REPORT UNWANTED SEXUAL

PROBLEM IN WORKPLACE HAVE EXPERIENCED ADVANCES FROM CO-WORKER ADVANCES
TOTAL YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND

Total 500 431 47 21 125 354 19 121 371 6 36 84 1

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Approve 236 207 22 7 69 158 9 58 174 4 18 40 -
47 48 47 33 55 45 47 48 47 67 50 48

Disapprove 98 74 17 6 28 69 - 32 65 - 10 22 -
20 17 36 29 22 19 26 18 28 26

Undecided 166 150 8 8 28 127 10 31 132 2 8 22 1

33 35 17 38 22 36 53 26 36 33 22 26 100
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17. Have you personally met Marty Walsh?

BANNER 7

SEXUAL HARASSMENT

UNWANTED SEXUAL REPORT UNWANTED SEXUAL

PROBLEM IN WORKPLACE HAVE EXPERIENCED ADVANCES FROM CO-WORKER ADVANCES
TOTAL YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND

Total 500 431 47 21 125 354 19 121 371 6 36 84 1

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 249 206 31 11 6l 174 12 64 179 4 19 44 1

50 48 66 52 49 49 63 53 48 67 53 52 100

No 246 220 16 10 62 177 7 56 188 2 17 39 -
49 51 34 48 50 50 37 46 51 33 47 46

Undecided 5 5 - - 2 3 - 1 4 - - 1 -
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18. Have you personally met Tito Jackson?

BANNER 7

SEXUAL HARASSMENT

UNWANTED SEXUAL REPORT UNWANTED SEXUAL

PROBLEM IN WORKPLACE HAVE EXPERIENCED ADVANCES FROM CO-WORKER ADVANCES
TOTAL YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND

Total 500 431 47 21 125 354 19 121 371 6 36 84 1

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 158 132 21 4 51 97 9 46 109 2 13 33 -
32 31 45 19 41 27 47 38 29 33 36 39

No 338 295 26 17 73 254 10 75 258 4 23 51 1

68 68 55 81 58 72 53 62 70 67 64 61 100

Undecided 4 4 - - 1 3 - - 4 - - - -



Table Q19 Page 254

19. Do you think Boston, under Mayor Marty Walsh, has implemented progressive policies?

BANNER 7

SEXUAL HARASSMENT

UNWANTED SEXUAL REPORT UNWANTED SEXUAL

PROBLEM IN WORKPLACE HAVE EXPERIENCED ADVANCES FROM CO-WORKER ADVANCES
TOTAL YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND

Total 500 431 47 21 125 354 19 121 371 6 36 84 1

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 296 254 29 13 69 213 13 66 223 6 22 44 -
59 59 62 62 55 60 68 55 60 100 61 52

No 111 95 14 2 42 66 3 43 68 - 11 32 -
22 22 30 10 34 19 16 36 18 31 38

Undecided 92 81 4 6 14 74 3 12 79 - 3 8 1

18 19 9 29 11 21 16 10 21 8 10 100

Refused 1 1 - - - 1 - - 1 - - - -
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20. The price of housing in the City of Boston

BANNER 7

SEXUAL HARASSMENT

UNWANTED SEXUAL REPORT UNWANTED SEXUAL

PROBLEM IN WORKPLACE HAVE EXPERIENCED ADVANCES FROM CO-WORKER ADVANCES
TOTAL YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND

Total 500 431 47 21 125 354 19 121 371 6 36 84 1

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

1- Very dissatisfied 258 225 19 14 77 169 11 70 184 3 24 45 1

52 52 40 67 62 48 58 58 50 50 67 54 100

2 75 71 3 1 17 58 - 20 55 - 6 14 -
15 16 6 5 14 16 17 15 17 17

3 92 71 16 5 19 70 3 14 75 3 4 10 -
18 16 34 24 15 20 16 12 20 50 11 12

4 15 12 3 - 4 11 - 2 13 - 1 1 -
3 3 6 3 3 2 4 3 1

5-Very satisfied 38 32 4 1 7 28 2 14 23 - 1 13 -
8 7 9 5 6 8 11 12 6 3 15

Undecided 22 20 2 - 1 18 3 1 21 - - 1 -
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21. The performance of the Boston Police Department

BANNER 7

SEXUAL HARASSMENT

UNWANTED SEXUAL REPORT UNWANTED SEXUAL

PROBLEM IN WORKPLACE HAVE EXPERIENCED ADVANCES FROM CO-WORKER ADVANCES
TOTAL YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND

Total 500 431 47 21 125 354 19 121 371 6 36 84 1

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

1- Very dissatisfied 58 46 10 2 12 46 - 14 44 - 6 8 -
12 11 21 10 10 13 12 12 17 10

2 17 16 1 - 5 12 - 7 10 - 3 4 -
3 4 2 4 3 6 3 8 5

3 88 76 6 6 33 45 10 28 58 2 9 19 -
18 18 13 29 26 13 53 23 16 33 25 23

4 131 111 15 5 30 100 1 30 100 1 5 25 -
26 26 32 24 24 28 5 25 27 17 14 30

5-Very satisfied 196 175 12 8 44 142 8 41 150 3 12 28 1

39 41 26 38 35 40 42 34 40 50 33 33 100

Undecided 10 7 3 - 1 9 - 1 9 - 1 - -
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22. The cost of living in Boston

BANNER 7

SEXUAL HARASSMENT

UNWANTED SEXUAL REPORT UNWANTED SEXUAL

PROBLEM IN WORKPLACE HAVE EXPERIENCED ADVANCES FROM CO-WORKER ADVANCES
TOTAL YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND

Total 500 431 47 21 125 354 19 121 371 6 36 84 1

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

1- Very dissatisfied 224 196 17 11 62 155 7 51 170 3 20 30 1

45 45 36 52 50 44 37 42 46 50 56 36 100

2 81 75 5 1 24 56 - 24 56 - 7 17 -
16 17 11 5 19 16 20 15 19 20

3 124 102 16 5 26 90 7 29 93 1 8 21 -
25 24 34 24 21 25 37 24 25 17 22 25

4 28 20 6 2 7 20 1 4 22 2 - 4 -
6 5 13 10 6 6 5 3 6 33 5

5-Very satisfied 31 27 3 1 5 25 1 11 20 - 1 10 -
6 6 6 5 4 7 5 9 5 3 12

Undecided 12 11 - 1 1 8 3 2 10 - - 2 -
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23. The performance of the Boston Public Schools

BANNER 7

SEXUAL HARASSMENT

UNWANTED SEXUAL REPORT UNWANTED SEXUAL

PROBLEM IN WORKPLACE HAVE EXPERIENCED ADVANCES FROM CO-WORKER ADVANCES
TOTAL YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND

Total 500 431 47 21 125 354 19 121 371 6 36 84 1

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

1- Very dissatisfied 113 95 15 2 25 82 4 32 77 2 7 25 -
23 22 32 10 20 23 21 26 21 33 19 30

2 73 64 7 2 20 53 - 19 54 - 8 11 -
15 15 15 10 16 15 16 15 22 13

3 140 124 11 5 41 97 2 36 102 2 11 24 1

28 29 23 24 33 27 11 30 27 33 31 29 100

4 61 46 9 6 17 41 3 7 52 2 1 6 -
12 11 19 29 14 12 16 6 14 33 3 7

5-Very satisfied 46 41 1 4 10 32 4 6 40 - 3 3 -
9 10 2 19 8 9 21 5 11 8 4

Undecided 67 61 4 2 12 49 6 21 46 - 6 15 -

13 14 9 10 10 14 32 17 12 17 18
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24. Do you think Boston should give sanctuary to unauthorized immigrants - yes or no?

BANNER 7

SEXUAL HARASSMENT

UNWANTED SEXUAL REPORT UNWANTED SEXUAL

PROBLEM IN WORKPLACE HAVE EXPERIENCED ADVANCES FROM CO-WORKER ADVANCES
TOTAL YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND

Total 500 431 47 21 125 354 19 121 371 6 36 84 1

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 285 255 18 12 72 202 11 64 218 3 22 42 -
57 59 38 57 58 57 58 53 59 50 61 50

No 162 126 28 7 39 114 7 51 108 1 12 38 1

32 29 60 33 31 32 37 42 29 17 33 45 100

Undecided 53 50 1 2 14 38 1 6 45 2 2 4 -
11 12 2 10 11 11 5 5 12 33 6 5

Refused - - - - - - - - - _ _ _ _
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25. Do you think you will purchase marijuana in Massachusetts when it becomes legal for adults to buy it in 20187

BANNER 7

SEXUAL HARASSMENT

UNWANTED SEXUAL REPORT UNWANTED SEXUAL

PROBLEM IN WORKPLACE HAVE EXPERIENCED ADVANCES FROM CO-WORKER ADVANCES
TOTAL YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND

Total 500 431 47 21 125 354 19 121 371 6 36 84 1

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 111 100 11 - 40 67 4 35 76 - 16 19 -
22 23 23 32 19 21 29 20 44 23

No 360 310 34 16 80 267 12 82 271 6 17 64 1

72 72 72 76 64 75 63 68 73 100 47 76 100

Undecided 24 18 2 4 2 20 2 3 21 - 2 1 -
5 4 4 19 2 6 11 2 6 6 1

Refused 5 3 - 1 3 - 1 1 3 - 1 - -
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26. Mayor Walsh has been actively lobbying the retail company Amazon to locate its national second headquarters here. Typically,
mayors can offer tax incentives and other benefits to a company in return for the jobs and economic activity derived from the
location of the corporate headquarters. In your opinion, do you think the benefits would outweigh the costs of bringing Amazon
to town or would the costs outweigh the benefits?

BANNER 7

SEXUAL HARASSMENT

UNWANTED SEXUAL REPORT UNWANTED SEXUAL

PROBLEM IN WORKPLACE HAVE EXPERIENCED ADVANCES FROM CO-WORKER ADVANCES
TOTAL YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND

Total 500 431 47 21 125 354 19 121 371 6 36 84 1

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Benefits outweigh costs 245 216 16 13 49 184 12 47 192 6 10 36 1

49 50 34 62 39 52 63 39 52 100 28 43 100

Costs outweigh benefits 150 121 21 8 57 91 2 57 93 - 20 37 -
30 28 45 38 46 26 11 47 25 56 44

Undecided 102 91 10 - 18 77 5 16 84 - 5 11 -
20 21 21 14 22 26 13 23 14 13

Refused 3 3 - - 1 2 - 1 2 - 1 - -



27. Thinking about national politics,
leaders,

I'm going to read you a list of 4 Democrats and 4 Republicans.

please tell me who is your LEAST favorite?

BANNER 7
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Of these 8 national

SEXUAL HARASSMENT

PROBLEM IN WORKPLACE

UNWANTED SEXUAL

HAVE EXPERIENCED ADVANCES FROM CO-WORKER

REPORT UNWANTED SEXUAL

TOTAL

Total 500
100

Deval Patrick 12
2

Nancy Pelosi 25
5

Bernie Sanders 4
1

Elizabeth Warren 75
15

Chris Christie 22
4

Ted Cruz 14
3

Paul Ryan 13
3

Donald Trump 291
58

Undecided 41
8

Refused 3

ADVANCES
YES NO UND
36 84 1
100 100 100
- 3 -
4
3 7 1
8 8 100
3 19 -
8 23
2 2 -
6 2
1 — —
3
2 2 -
6 2
22 44 -
61 52
2 6 -
6 7
1 1 -

YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND
431 47 21 125 354 19 121 371 6
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

10 - 1 4 7 - 3 8 -
2 5 3 2 2 2

22 2 1 6 17 2 11 14 -
5 4 5 5 5 11 9 4
3 1 - - 4 - - 4 -
1 2 1 1

56 14 5 9 65 - 22 52 -
13 30 24 7 18 18 14

19 2 1 3 18 1 4 18 -
4 4 5 2 5 5 3 5

12 2 - 2 11 1 1 13 -
3 4 2 3 5 1 4
9 3 1 6 6 1 4 9 -
2 6 5 5 2 5 3 2

267 17 7 88 197 6 66 221 4
62 36 33 70 56 32 55 60 67
30 6 5 5 28 8 8 31 2
7 13 24 4 8 42 7 8 33
3 - - 2 1 - 2 1 -
1 2 * 2 *



28. Now,

Total

Deval Patrick

Nancy Pelosi

Bernie Sanders

Elizabeth Warren

Chris Christie

Ted Cruz

Paul Ryan

Donald Trump

Undecided

Refused

90
18

152
30

67
13

71
14

of these same 8 national public figures,
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who is your MOST favorite?
BANNER 7
SEXUAL HARASSMENT
UNWANTED SEXUAL REPORT UNWANTED SEXUAL
PROBLEM IN WORKPLACE HAVE EXPERIENCED ADVANCES FROM CO-WORKER ADVANCES
YES UND YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND

431 47 21 125 354 19 121 371 6 36 84 1
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
58 1 - 10 49 - 11 48 - 3 8 -

13 2 8 14 9 13 8 10
12 4 - 3 13 - 5 11 - - 5 -

3 9 2 4 4 3 6
72 13 5 22 63 5 17 70 3 8 9 -

17 28 24 18 18 26 14 19 50 22 11
146 5 1 60 89 3 44 108 - 13 31 -

34 11 5 48 25 16 36 29 36 37
6 1 - 2 5 - 2 5 - - 2 -

1 2 2 1 2 1 2
13 3 - 3 13 - 3 13 - 3 - -

3 6 2 4 2 4 8

17 3 - 3 14 3 3 17 - 2 1 -

4 6 2 4 16 2 5 6 1
48 12 6 11 53 1 23 42 - 2 20 1
11 26 29 9 15 5 19 11 6 24 100
57 5 9 9 55 7 11 57 3 4 7 -

13 11 43 7 16 37 9 15 50 11 8
2 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 1 -

* 2 2 3 1
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29. Which is your favorite Boston pro sports team?

BANNER 7

SEXUAL HARASSMENT

UNWANTED SEXUAL REPORT UNWANTED SEXUAL

PROBLEM IN WORKPLACE HAVE EXPERIENCED ADVANCES FROM CO-WORKER ADVANCES
TOTAL YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND

Total 500 431 47 21 125 354 19 121 371 6 36 84 1

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Bruins 37 29 6 2 11 24 2 19 18 - 4 15 -
7 7 13 10 9 7 11 16 5 11 18

Celtics 57 53 2 2 24 33 - 20 37 - 6 14 -
11 12 4 10 19 9 17 10 17 17

Patriots 186 147 31 8 41 134 11 41 141 4 14 27 -
37 34 66 38 33 38 58 34 38 67 39 32

Red Sox 135 128 2 4 30 101 3 23 109 2 5 17 1

27 30 4 19 24 29 16 19 29 33 14 20 100

New England Revolution 14 11 - 3 3 10 1 1 13 - - 1 -
3 3 14 2 3 5 1 4 1

Undecided 62 54 6 2 14 45 2 15 46 - 7 8 -
12 13 13 10 11 13 11 12 12 19 10

Refused 9 9 - - 2 7 - 2 7 - - 2 -
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30. Considering the recent revelations about concussions and football, has your interest in the NFL in general increased,
decreased, or stayed the same?
BANNER 7
SEXUAL HARASSMENT
UNWANTED SEXUAL REPORT UNWANTED SEXUAL
PROBLEM IN WORKPLACE HAVE EXPERIENCED ADVANCES FROM CO-WORKER ADVANCES
TOTAL YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND
Total 500 431 47 21 125 354 19 121 371 6 36 84 1
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Increased 47 42 4 1 7 37 3 8 38 1 3 5 -
9 10 9 5 6 10 16 7 10 17 8 6
Decreased 92 80 8 4 31 59 1 23 67 1 10 13 -
18 19 17 19 25 17 5 19 18 17 28 15
Stayed the same 307 262 35 10 80 219 8 86 219 2 23 62 1
61 61 74 48 64 62 42 71 59 33 64 74 100
Undecided 48 41 - 6 6 34 7 3 42 2 - 3 -
10 10 29 5 10 37 2 11 33 4
Refused 6 6 - - 1 5 - 1 5 - - 1 -
1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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31. Some NFL players have dropped to one knee during the playing of the national anthem, as a protest bringing attention to
police brutality and racial injustice. 1In your opinion, is it appropriate for players to engage in this sort of protest before
an NFL game - yes Oor no?

BANNER 7

SEXUAL HARASSMENT

UNWANTED SEXUAL REPORT UNWANTED SEXUAL

PROBLEM IN WORKPLACE HAVE EXPERIENCED ADVANCES FROM CO-WORKER ADVANCES
TOTAL YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND

Total 500 431 47 21 125 354 19 121 371 6 36 84 1

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 281 254 21 6 88 186 7 70 210 1 25 45 -
56 59 45 29 70 53 37 58 57 17 69 54

No 173 139 24 10 31 134 7 48 121 3 11 36 1

35 32 51 48 25 38 37 40 33 50 31 43 100

Undecided 39 32 2 5 4 30 5 2 35 2 - 2 -
8 7 4 24 3 8 26 2 9 33 2

Refused 7 6 - - 2 4 - 1 5 - - 1 -



32. Recently, there have been news reports about sexual harassment.
in this country or not?
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Do you think sexual harassment in the workplace is a problem

BANNER 7

PROBLEM IN WORKPLACE

TOTAL YES NO UND YES

Total 500 431 47 21 125

100 100 100 100 100

Yes, it’s a problem 431 431 - - 121

86 100 97

Not a problem 47 - 47 - 4

9 100 3

Undecided 21 - - 21 -
4 100

Refused 1 - - - -

HAVE EXPERIENCED

SEXUAL HARASSMENT

UNWANTED SEXUAL REPORT UNWANTED SEXUAL

ADVANCES FROM CO-WORKER ADVANCES
NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND

354 19 121 371 6 36 84 1
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
302 7 108 320 2 33 74 1
85 37 89 86 33 92 88 100
41 2 12 35 - 3 9 -

12 11 10 9 8 11
11 10 1 16 4 - 1 -

3 53 1 4 67 1
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33. The Equal Employment Opportunity Commission has defined sexual harassment as “Unwelcome sexual advances, requests for sexual
favors, and other verbal or physical conduct of a sexual nature when this conduct explicitly or implicitly affects an individual's
employment, unreasonably interferes with an individual's work performance, or creates an intimidating, hostile, or offensive work
environment.” Based on this definition, have you experienced sexual harassment?

BANNER 7

SEXUAL HARASSMENT

UNWANTED SEXUAL REPORT UNWANTED SEXUAL

PROBLEM IN WORKPLACE HAVE EXPERIENCED ADVANCES FROM CO-WORKER ADVANCES
TOTAL YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND

Total 500 431 47 21 125 354 19 121 371 6 36 84 1

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 125 121 4 - 125 - - 85 38 2 27 57 1

25 28 9 100 70 10 33 75 68 100

No 354 302 41 11 - 354 - 32 322 - 7 25 -
71 70 87 52 100 26 87 19 30

Undecided 19 7 2 10 - - 19 4 11 4 2 2 -
4 2 4 48 100 3 3 67 6 2

Refused 2 1 - - - - - - - - - - -
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34. Has a co-worker ever made unwanted sexual advances to you?

BANNER 7

SEXUAL HARASSMENT

UNWANTED SEXUAL REPORT UNWANTED SEXUAL
PROBLEM IN WORKPLACE HAVE EXPERIENCED ADVANCES FROM CO-WORKER ADVANCES
TOTAL YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND

Total 500 431 47 21 125 354 19 121 371 6 36 84 1

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 121 108 12 1 85 32 4 121 - - 36 84 1

24 25 26 5 68 9 21 100 100 100 100

No 371 320 35 16 38 322 11 - 371 - - - -
74 74 74 76 30 91 58 100

Undecided 6 2 - 4 2 - 4 - - 6 - - -

1 * 19 2 21 100

Refused 2 1 - - - - - - - - - - -
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35. Did you ever report unwanted sexual advances in the workplace to anyone in a supervisory position?

BANNER 7

SEXUAL HARASSMENT

UNWANTED SEXUAL REPORT UNWANTED SEXUAL
PROBLEM IN WORKPLACE HAVE EXPERIENCED ADVANCES FROM CO-WORKER ADVANCES
TOTAL YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND
THOSE WHO EXPERIENCED 121 108 12 1 85 32 4 121 - - 36 84 1
UNWANTED SEXUAL ADVANCES 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Yes, reported 36 33 3 - 27 7 2 36 - - 36 - -
30 31 25 32 22 50 30 100
Did not report 84 74 9 1 57 25 2 84 - - - 84 -
69 69 75 100 67 78 50 69 100
Undecided 1 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - - 1
1 1 1 1 100

Refused - - - - - - - - - _ _ _ _
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36. Are there any union members in your household?

BANNER 7

SEXUAL HARASSMENT

UNWANTED SEXUAL REPORT UNWANTED SEXUAL

PROBLEM IN WORKPLACE HAVE EXPERIENCED ADVANCES FROM CO-WORKER ADVANCES
TOTAL YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND

Total 500 431 47 21 125 354 19 121 371 6 36 84 1

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 155 136 18 1 46 104 5 42 113 - 11 31 -
31 32 38 5 37 29 26 35 30 31 37

No 335 291 29 14 79 246 8 78 252 3 25 52 1

67 68 62 67 63 69 42 64 68 50 69 62 100

Undecided 7 2 - 5 - 2 5 1 3 3 - 1 -
1 * 24 1 26 1 1 50 1

Refused 3 2 - 1 - 2 1 - 3 - - - -
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37. Are there any school-aged children in your household?

BANNER 7

SEXUAL HARASSMENT

UNWANTED SEXUAL REPORT UNWANTED SEXUAL

PROBLEM IN WORKPLACE HAVE EXPERIENCED ADVANCES FROM CO-WORKER ADVANCES
TOTAL YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND

Total 500 431 47 21 125 354 19 121 371 6 36 84 1

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 138 117 17 4 43 93 2 37 101 - 10 27 -
28 27 36 19 34 26 11 31 27 28 32

No 358 314 30 13 82 261 13 84 268 4 26 57 1

72 73 64 62 66 74 68 69 72 67 72 68 100

Undecided 3 - - 3 - - 3 - 1 2 - - -

1 14 16 * 33
Refused 1 - - 1 - - 1 - 1 - - - -
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38. Which of the following comes closest to your employment status?
BANNER 7
SEXUAL HARASSMENT
UNWANTED SEXUAL REPORT UNWANTED SEXUAL
PROBLEM IN WORKPLACE HAVE EXPERIENCED ADVANCES FROM CO-WORKER ADVANCES
TOTAL YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND YES NO UND
Total 500 431 47 21 125 354 19 121 371 6 36 84 1
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Currently working full 184 158 21 5 38 141 5 44 140 - 11 33 -
time 37 37 45 24 30 40 26 36 38 31 39
Currently working part 60 52 5 3 23 37 - 22 38 - 7 15 -
time 12 12 11 14 18 10 18 10 19 18
Currently unemployed 17 12 5 - 1 16 - 2 15 - 1 1 -
3 3 11 1 5 2 4 3 1
Currently a student 14 14 - - - 14 - - 14 - - - -
3 3 4 4
Currently at home/with 12 12 - - 7 3 2 2 10 - - 2 -
children 2 3 6 1 11 2 3 2
Currently retired 166 146 12 8 45 113 8 40 122 4 12 27 1
33 34 26 38 36 32 42 33 33 67 33 32 100
Currently disabled 24 21 3 - 8 16 - 9 15 - 4 5 -
5 5 6 6 5 7 4 11 6
Undecided 12 7 1 3 3 6 2 2 7 2 1 1 -
2 2 2 14 2 2 11 2 2 33 3 1
Refused 11 9 - 2 - 8 2 - 10 - - - -
2 2 10 2 11 3
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7. There will be two candidates listed on your ballot for mayor in the following order: Tito Jackson and Martin Walsh. At this
point for whom will you vote or toward whom do you lean at this time?

Total

Tito Jackson

Martin Walsh

Undecided (do not

volunteer)

Refused (do not
volunteer)

BANNER 8

BOSTON SPORTS QUESTIONS

INTEREST IN FOOTBALL
CONSIDERING CONCUSSIONS AND APPROPRIATE TO DROP

FAVORITE PRO SPORTS TEAM FOOTBALL TO ONE KNEE
CEL- PAT- RED NE
TOTAL BRUINS TICS RIOTS SOX REVOL UND INCRSD DECRSD SAME UND YES NO UND
500 37 57 186 135 14 62 47 92 307 48 281 173 39

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

116 8 24 35 25 7 13 10 36 62 4 71 36 6
23 22 42 19 19 50 21 21 39 20 8 25 21 15
290 23 28 115 83 3 33 29 36 196 27 158 103 26
58 62 49 62 61 21 53 62 39 64 56 56 60 67
87 6 3 34 25 4 15 8 15 48 16 47 33 6
17 16 5 18 19 29 24 17 16 16 33 17 19 15
7 - 2 2 2 - 1 - 5 1 1 5 1 1
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8. There will be eight candidates listed on your ballot for Councilor-at-Large in the following order: Michelle Wu, Pat Payaso,
Michael Flaherty, Ayanna Pressley, Domingos DaRosa, Althea Garrison, Annissa Essaibi George, and William King. At this point for
whom will you vote or toward whom do you lean at this time?

BANNER 8

BOSTON SPORTS QUESTIONS

INTEREST IN FOOTBALL
CONSIDERING CONCUSSIONS AND APPROPRIATE TO DROP

FAVORITE PRO SPORTS TEAM FOOTBALL TO ONE KNEE
CEL- PAT- RED NE
TOTAL BRUINS TICS RIOTS SOX REVOL UND INCRSD DECRSD SAME UND YES NO UND
Total 500 37 57 186 135 14 62 47 92 307 48 281 173 39

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Michelle Wu 161l 13 11 53 56 6 21 11 32 109 9 107 40 14
32 35 19 28 41 43 34 23 35 36 19 38 23 36
Pat Payaso 13 1 - 7 3 1 - - 2 9 1 5 5 2
3 3 4 2 7 2 3 2 2 3 5
Michael Flaherty 131 16 6 64 28 5 10 7 25 90 8 54 62 13
26 43 11 34 21 36 16 15 27 29 17 19 36 33
Ayanna Pressley 147 5 23 52 35 5 21 6 30 99 9 112 21 11
29 14 40 28 26 36 34 13 33 32 19 40 12 28
Domingos DaRosa 26 - 9 5 9 1 1 - 4 21 - 22 3 -
5 16 3 7 7 2 4 7 8 2
Althea Garrison 24 - 1 12 6 1 4 3 3 18 - 16 6 2
5 2 6 4 7 6 6 3 6 6 3 5
Annissa Essaibi George 89 7 11 28 21 4 17 4 16 65 4 56 25 7
18 19 19 15 16 29 27 9 17 21 8 20 14 18
William King 10 - - 5 3 - 2 4 1 5 - 6 4 -
2 3 2 3 9 1 2 2 2
Undecided 199 14 25 65 60 6 26 29 32 109 26 107 77 11
40 38 44 35 44 43 42 62 35 36 54 38 45 28
Refused 8 1 1 4 - 1 1 - 2 5 1 3 3 2
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9. Charlie Baker

BANNER 8

BOSTON SPORTS QUESTIONS

INTEREST IN FOOTBALL
CONSIDERING CONCUSSIONS AND APPROPRIATE TO DROP

FAVORITE PRO SPORTS TEAM FOOTBALL TO ONE KNEE
CEL- PAT- RED NE
TOTAL BRUINS TICS RIOTS SOX REVOL UND INCRSD DECRSD SAME UND YES NO UND
Total 500 37 57 186 135 14 62 47 92 307 48 281 173 39

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Favorable 293 28 25 108 88 7 34 31 54 182 24 180 94 17
59 76 44 58 65 50 55 66 59 59 50 64 54 44
Unfavorable 95 4 19 42 13 4 10 8 27 55 2 51 34 7
19 11 33 23 10 29 16 17 29 18 4 18 20 18
Undecided 81 5 13 30 16 2 12 6 9 60 5 46 30 3
16 14 23 16 12 14 19 13 10 20 10 16 17 8
Unknown 31 - - 6 18 1 6 2 2 10 17 4 15 12
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10. Marty Walsh

BANNER 8

BOSTON SPORTS QUESTIONS

INTEREST IN FOOTBALL
CONSIDERING CONCUSSIONS AND APPROPRIATE TO DROP

FAVORITE PRO SPORTS TEAM FOOTBALL TO ONE KNEE
CEL- PAT- RED NE
TOTAL BRUINS TICS RIOTS SOX REVOL UND INCRSD DECRSD SAME UND YES NO UND
Total 500 37 57 186 135 14 62 47 92 307 48 281 173 39

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Favorable 347 22 32 134 99 8 48 36 50 218 40 202 114 27
69 59 56 72 73 57 77 77 54 71 83 72 66 69
Unfavorable 99 10 13 31 25 6 11 6 34 52 4 51 42 3
20 27 23 17 19 43 18 13 37 17 8 18 24 8
Undecided 52 5 12 20 10 - 3 4 8 36 4 27 16 9
10 14 21 11 7 5 9 9 12 8 10 9 23
Unknown 2 - - 1 1 - - 1 - 1 - 1 1 -
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11. Tito Jackson

BANNER 8

BOSTON SPORTS QUESTIONS

INTEREST IN FOOTBALL
CONSIDERING CONCUSSIONS AND APPROPRIATE TO DROP

FAVORITE PRO SPORTS TEAM FOOTBALL TO ONE KNEE
CEL- PAT- RED NE
TOTAL BRUINS TICS RIOTS SOX REVOL UND INCRSD DECRSD SAME UND YES NO UND
Total 500 37 57 186 135 14 62 47 92 307 48 281 173 39

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Favorable 232 9 31 93 59 10 24 28 48 138 14 169 51 8
46 24 54 50 44 71 39 60 52 45 29 60 29 21
Unfavorable 93 23 5 22 30 2 11 6 20 54 13 33 47 12
19 62 9 12 22 14 18 13 22 18 27 12 27 31
Undecided 119 4 15 56 28 - 14 8 19 82 9 63 43 12
24 11 26 30 21 23 17 21 27 19 22 25 31
Unknown 56 1 6 15 18 2 13 5 5 33 12 16 32 7

11 3 11 8 13 14 21 11 5 11 25 6 18 18
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12. Elizabeth Warren

BANNER 8

BOSTON SPORTS QUESTIONS

INTEREST IN FOOTBALL
CONSIDERING CONCUSSIONS AND APPROPRIATE TO DROP

FAVORITE PRO SPORTS TEAM FOOTBALL TO ONE KNEE
CEL- PAT- RED NE
TOTAL BRUINS TICS RIOTS SOX REVOL UND INCRSD DECRSD SAME UND YES NO UND
Total 500 37 57 186 135 14 62 47 92 307 48 281 173 39

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Favorable 283 8 42 107 67 7 45 38 51 172 16 215 39 24
57 22 74 58 50 50 73 81 55 56 33 77 23 62
Unfavorable 138 25 13 56 28 7 9 6 28 90 14 31 100 6
28 68 23 30 21 50 15 13 30 29 29 11 58 15
Undecided 53 3 2 16 26 - 4 - 9 36 8 31 14 7
11 8 4 9 19 6 10 12 17 11 8 18
Unknown 26 1 - 7 14 - 4 3 4 9 10 4 20 2
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13. Michelle Wu

BANNER 8

BOSTON SPORTS QUESTIONS

INTEREST IN FOOTBALL
CONSIDERING CONCUSSIONS AND APPROPRIATE TO DROP

FAVORITE PRO SPORTS TEAM FOOTBALL TO ONE KNEE
CEL- PAT- RED NE
TOTAL BRUINS TICS RIOTS SOX REVOL UND INCRSD DECRSD SAME UND YES NO UND
Total 500 37 57 186 135 14 62 47 92 307 48 281 173 39

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Favorable 262 22 25 96 81 8 26 16 49 173 20 154 87 16

52 59 44 52 60 57 42 34 53 56 42 55 50 41

Unfavorable 39 6 12 9 5 - 5 3 8 25 2 18 20 -
8 16 21 5 4 8 6 9 8 4 6 12

Undecided 112 5 10 53 25 3 13 18 26 60 7 65 41 6

22 14 18 28 19 21 21 38 28 20 15 23 24 15

Unknown 87 4 10 28 24 3 18 10 9 49 19 44 25 17

17 11 18 15 18 21 29 21 10 16 40 16 14 44
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14. Of the following seven issues, which is the issue most important to you:

BANNER 8

BOSTON SPORTS QUESTIONS

INTEREST IN FOOTBALL
CONSIDERING CONCUSSIONS AND APPROPRIATE TO DROP

FAVORITE PRO SPORTS TEAM FOOTBALL TO ONE KNEE
CEL- PAT- RED NE
TOTAL BRUINS TICS RIOTS SOX REVOL UND INCRSD DECRSD SAME UND YES NO UND
Total 500 37 57 186 135 14 62 47 92 307 48 281 173 39

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Climate change 32 1 2 4 11 1 11 1 9 16 4 20 6 4
6 3 4 2 8 7 18 2 10 5 8 7 3 10

Concentration of wealth 40 2 3 8 18 2 6 3 13 23 - 28 9 2
to the top 1% 8 5 5 4 13 14 10 6 14 7 10 5 5
Cost of housing 94 6 12 43 21 4 6 11 11 63 9 55 35 4
19 16 21 23 16 29 10 23 12 21 19 20 20 10

Crime 80 7 8 39 17 - 8 7 23 47 2 30 42 7
16 19 14 21 13 13 15 25 15 4 11 24 18

Transportation 19 5 1 8 1 - 4 - 5 14 - 11 8 -

4 14 2 4 1 6 5 5 4 5

Healthcare 105 7 13 38 28 5 12 7 15 65 17 53 36 15
21 19 23 20 21 36 19 15 16 21 35 19 21 38

Schools/Education 103 8 14 39 32 2 8 11 13 65 14 68 29 5
21 22 25 21 24 14 13 23 14 21 29 24 17 13

Undecided 25 1 4 6 7 - 6 6 3 14 1 16 6 2
5 3 7 3 5 10 13 3 5 2 6 3 5

Refused 2 - - 1 - - 1 1 - - 1 - 2 -
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15. Do you approve or disapprove of the job Marty Walsh is doing as Mayor of Boston?

BANNER 8

BOSTON SPORTS QUESTIONS

INTEREST IN FOOTBALL
CONSIDERING CONCUSSIONS AND APPROPRIATE TO DROP

FAVORITE PRO SPORTS TEAM FOOTBALL TO ONE KNEE
CEL- PAT- RED NE
TOTAL BRUINS TICS RIOTS SOX REVOL UND INCRSD DECRSD SAME UND YES NO UND
Total 500 37 57 186 135 14 62 47 92 307 48 281 173 39

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Approve 329 18 32 122 105 8 40 27 47 216 36 185 109 31
66 49 56 66 78 57 65 57 51 70 75 66 63 79
Disapprove 111 11 22 37 23 4 12 9 36 60 4 60 44 5
22 30 39 20 17 29 19 19 39 20 8 21 25 13
Undecided 60 8 3 27 7 2 10 11 9 31 8 36 20 3

12 22 5 15 5 14 16 23 10 10 17 13 12 8
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16. Do you approve or disapprove of the job the Boston City Council is doing?

BANNER 8

BOSTON SPORTS QUESTIONS

INTEREST IN FOOTBALL
CONSIDERING CONCUSSIONS AND APPROPRIATE TO DROP

FAVORITE PRO SPORTS TEAM FOOTBALL TO ONE KNEE
CEL- PAT- RED NE
TOTAL BRUINS TICS RIOTS SOX REVOL UND INCRSD DECRSD SAME UND YES NO UND
Total 500 37 57 186 135 14 62 47 92 307 48 281 173 39

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Approve 236 10 25 95 72 9 21 23 37 157 16 147 67 18
47 27 44 51 53 64 34 49 40 51 33 52 39 46
Disapprove 98 17 20 33 8 3 16 5 28 56 8 46 47 3
20 46 35 18 6 21 26 11 30 18 17 16 27 8
Undecided 166 10 12 58 55 2 25 19 27 94 24 88 59 18

33 27 21 31 41 14 40 40 29 31 50 31 34 46
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17. Have you personally met Marty Walsh?

BANNER 8

BOSTON SPORTS QUESTIONS

INTEREST IN FOOTBALL
CONSIDERING CONCUSSIONS AND APPROPRIATE TO DROP

FAVORITE PRO SPORTS TEAM FOOTBALL TO ONE KNEE
CEL- PAT- RED NE
TOTAL BRUINS TICS RIOTS SOX REVOL UND INCRSD DECRSD SAME UND YES NO UND
Total 500 37 57 186 135 14 62 47 92 307 48 281 173 39

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 249 24 23 97 60 6 36 29 47 146 26 130 93 23
50 65 40 52 44 43 58 62 51 48 54 46 54 59
No 246 13 34 89 71 8 25 18 44 157 22 147 79 16
49 35 60 48 53 57 40 38 48 51 46 52 46 41
Undecided 5 - - - 4 - 1 - 1 4 - 4 1 -
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18. Have you personally met Tito Jackson?

BANNER 8

BOSTON SPORTS QUESTIONS

INTEREST IN FOOTBALL
CONSIDERING CONCUSSIONS AND APPROPRIATE TO DROP

FAVORITE PRO SPORTS TEAM FOOTBALL TO ONE KNEE
CEL- PAT- RED NE
TOTAL BRUINS TICS RIOTS SOX REVOL UND INCRSD DECRSD SAME UND YES NO UND
Total 500 37 57 186 135 14 62 47 92 307 48 281 173 39

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 158 12 18 65 33 7 19 12 34 100 9 99 47 7
32 32 32 35 24 50 31 26 37 33 19 35 27 18
No 338 25 39 120 101 7 41 33 58 205 39 178 126 32
68 68 68 65 75 50 66 70 63 67 81 63 73 82
Undecided 4 - - 1 1 - 2 2 - 2 - 4 - -
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19. Do you think Boston, under Mayor Marty Walsh, has implemented progressive policies?

BANNER 8

BOSTON SPORTS QUESTIONS

INTEREST IN FOOTBALL
CONSIDERING CONCUSSIONS AND APPROPRIATE TO DROP

FAVORITE PRO SPORTS TEAM FOOTBALL TO ONE KNEE
CEL- PAT- RED NE
TOTAL BRUINS TICS RIOTS SOX REVOL UND INCRSD DECRSD SAME UND YES NO UND
Total 500 37 57 186 135 14 62 47 92 307 48 281 173 39

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 296 27 20 118 84 8 36 33 52 175 35 168 99 27
59 73 35 63 62 57 58 70 57 57 73 60 57 69
No 111 7 17 44 28 3 12 7 29 71 4 61 44 6
22 19 30 24 21 21 19 15 32 23 8 22 25 15
Undecided 92 3 20 24 23 3 13 7 11 61 8 52 30 5
18 8 35 13 17 21 21 15 12 20 17 19 17 13
Refused 1 - - - - - 1 - - - 1 - - 1
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20. The price of housing in the City of Boston

BANNER 8

BOSTON SPORTS QUESTIONS

INTEREST IN FOOTBALL
CONSIDERING CONCUSSIONS AND APPROPRIATE TO DROP

FAVORITE PRO SPORTS TEAM FOOTBALL TO ONE KNEE
CEL- PAT- RED NE
TOTAL BRUINS TICS RIOTS SOX REVOL UND INCRSD DECRSD SAME UND YES NO UND
Total 500 37 57 186 135 14 62 47 92 307 48 281 173 39

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

1- Very dissatisfied 258 22 35 96 65 7 28 32 45 144 35 141 94 21
52 59 61 52 48 50 45 68 49 47 73 50 54 54
2 75 7 8 19 26 4 9 6 18 49 - 50 20 2
15 19 14 10 19 29 15 13 20 16 18 12 5
3 92 7 4 41 24 2 12 4 18 64 5 54 28 9
18 19 7 22 18 14 19 9 20 21 10 19 16 23
4 15 - 2 8 3 - 2 1 2 12 - 7 7 1
3 4 4 2 3 2 2 4 2 4 3
5-Very satisfied 38 1 6 14 9 1 7 2 6 28 2 18 16 3
8 3 11 8 7 7 11 4 7 9 4 6 9 8
Undecided 22 - 2 8 8 - 4 2 3 10 6 11 8 3
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21. The performance of the Boston Police Department

BANNER 8

BOSTON SPORTS QUESTIONS

INTEREST IN FOOTBALL
CONSIDERING CONCUSSIONS AND APPROPRIATE TO DROP

FAVORITE PRO SPORTS TEAM FOOTBALL TO ONE KNEE
CEL- PAT- RED NE
TOTAL BRUINS TICS RIOTS SOX REVOL UND INCRSD DECRSD SAME UND YES NO UND
Total 500 37 57 186 135 14 62 47 92 307 48 281 173 39

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

1- Very dissatisfied 58 4 17 23 3 1 4 4 13 33 5 32 20 3
12 11 30 12 2 7 6 9 14 11 10 11 12 8
2 17 3 1 6 3 - 3 2 3 11 - 9 6 1
3 8 2 3 2 5 4 3 4 3 3 3
3 88 9 14 31 18 3 12 8 20 55 4 68 13 6
18 24 25 17 13 21 19 17 22 18 8 24 8 15
4 131 4 7 54 42 5 18 11 22 94 4 85 36 10
26 11 12 29 31 36 29 23 24 31 8 30 21 26
5-Very satisfied 196 16 17 70 67 5 21 21 32 109 33 81 95 18
39 43 30 38 50 36 34 45 35 36 69 29 55 46
Undecided 10 1 1 2 2 - 4 1 2 5 2 6 3 1
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22. The cost of living in Boston

BANNER 8

BOSTON SPORTS QUESTIONS

INTEREST IN FOOTBALL
CONSIDERING CONCUSSIONS AND APPROPRIATE TO DROP

FAVORITE PRO SPORTS TEAM FOOTBALL TO ONE KNEE
CEL- PAT- RED NE
TOTAL BRUINS TICS RIOTS SOX REVOL UND INCRSD DECRSD SAME UND YES NO UND
Total 500 37 57 186 135 14 62 47 92 307 48 281 173 39

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

1- Very dissatisfied 224 17 35 81 56 6 22 25 38 131 26 117 83 19
45 46 61 44 41 43 35 53 41 43 54 42 48 49

2 81 5 2 23 30 3 17 1 21 51 7 50 26 4
16 14 4 12 22 21 27 2 23 17 15 18 15 10

3 124 13 10 48 35 4 13 12 21 80 11 76 37 10
25 35 18 26 26 29 21 26 23 26 23 27 21 26

4 28 - 2 18 6 - 2 2 7 19 - 19 6 3
6 4 10 4 3 4 8 6 7 3 8

5-Very satisfied 31 2 8 11 4 1 5 7 3 17 3 14 15 2
6 5 14 6 3 7 8 15 3 6 6 5 9 5

Undecided 12 - - 5 4 - 3 - 2 9 1 5 6 1
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23. The performance of the Boston Public Schools

BANNER 8

BOSTON SPORTS QUESTIONS

INTEREST IN FOOTBALL
CONSIDERING CONCUSSIONS AND APPROPRIATE TO DROP

FAVORITE PRO SPORTS TEAM FOOTBALL TO ONE KNEE
CEL- PAT- RED NE
TOTAL BRUINS TICS RIOTS SOX REVOL UND INCRSD DECRSD SAME UND YES NO UND
Total 500 37 57 186 135 14 62 47 92 307 48 281 173 39

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

1- Very dissatisfied 113 14 17 42 16 1 16 13 21 65 10 67 38 3
23 38 30 23 12 7 26 28 23 21 21 24 22 8

2 73 8 11 17 22 3 12 5 16 52 - 43 29 1
15 22 19 9 16 21 19 11 17 17 15 17 3

3 140 9 14 61 39 4 12 10 30 90 10 76 45 18
28 24 25 33 29 29 19 21 33 29 21 27 26 46

4 61 2 6 19 23 4 7 1 9 42 9 37 15 9
12 5 11 10 17 29 11 2 10 14 19 13 9 23

5-Very satisfied 46 3 1 19 18 2 3 11 3 20 12 22 20 3
9 8 2 10 13 14 5 23 3 7 25 8 12 8

Undecided 67 1 8 28 17 - 12 7 13 38 7 36 26 5

13 3 14 15 13 19 15 14 12 15 13 15 13
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24. Do you think Boston should give sanctuary to unauthorized immigrants - yes or no?

BANNER 8

BOSTON SPORTS QUESTIONS

INTEREST IN FOOTBALL
CONSIDERING CONCUSSIONS AND APPROPRIATE TO DROP

FAVORITE PRO SPORTS TEAM FOOTBALL TO ONE KNEE
CEL- PAT- RED NE
TOTAL BRUINS TICS RIOTS SOX REVOL UND INCRSD DECRSD SAME UND YES NO UND
Total 500 37 57 186 135 14 62 47 92 307 48 281 173 39

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 285 10 40 86 91 8 43 20 50 179 31 220 38 23
57 27 70 46 67 57 69 43 54 58 65 78 22 59
No 162 26 13 75 30 5 12 16 35 102 8 40 112 8
32 70 23 40 22 36 19 34 38 33 17 14 65 21
Undecided 53 1 4 25 14 1 7 11 7 26 9 21 23 8
11 3 7 13 10 7 11 23 8 8 19 7 13 21

Refused - - - - - - - - - _ _ _ _ _
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25. Do you think you will purchase marijuana in Massachusetts when it becomes legal for adults to buy it in 2018?

BANNER 8

BOSTON SPORTS QUESTIONS

INTEREST IN FOOTBALL
CONSIDERING CONCUSSIONS AND APPROPRIATE TO DROP

FAVORITE PRO SPORTS TEAM FOOTBALL TO ONE KNEE
CEL- PAT- RED NE
TOTAL BRUINS TICS RIOTS SOX REVOL UND INCRSD DECRSD SAME UND YES NO UND
Total 500 37 57 186 135 14 62 47 92 307 48 281 173 39

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 111 6 21 40 25 4 15 8 22 77 4 82 25 4
22 16 37 22 19 29 24 17 24 25 8 29 14 10
No 360 29 35 139 102 8 40 39 65 213 40 186 144 26
72 78 61 75 76 57 65 83 71 69 83 66 83 67
Undecided 24 1 1 7 6 1 6 - 4 15 2 11 4 7
5 3 2 4 4 7 10 4 5 4 4 2 18
Refused 5 1 - - 2 1 1 - 1 2 2 2 - 2
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26. Mayor Walsh has been actively lobbying the retail company Amazon to locate its national second headquarters here. Typically,
mayors can offer tax incentives and other benefits to a company in return for the jobs and economic activity derived from the
location of the corporate headquarters. In your opinion, do you think the benefits would outweigh the costs of bringing Amazon
to town or would the costs outweigh the benefits?

BANNER 8

BOSTON SPORTS QUESTIONS

INTEREST IN FOOTBALL
CONSIDERING CONCUSSIONS AND APPROPRIATE TO DROP

FAVORITE PRO SPORTS TEAM FOOTBALL TO ONE KNEE
CEL- PAT- RED NE
TOTAL BRUINS TICS RIOTS SOX REVOL UND INCRSD DECRSD SAME UND YES NO UND
Total 500 37 57 186 135 14 62 47 92 307 48 281 173 39
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Benefits outweigh costs 245 19 24 106 74 4 14 22 27 169 24 136 84 21
49 51 42 57 55 29 23 47 29 55 50 48 49 54
Costs outweigh benefits 150 15 16 44 36 8 29 10 52 83 3 83 60 6
30 41 28 24 27 57 47 21 57 27 6 30 35 15
Undecided 102 2 17 36 25 2 17 13 12 55 21 59 29 12
20 5 30 19 19 14 27 28 13 18 44 21 17 31
Refused 3 1 - - - - 2 2 1 - - 3 - -
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27. Thinking about national politics, I'm going to read you a list of 4 Democrats and 4 Republicans. Of these 8 national
leaders, please tell me who is your LEAST favorite?

BANNER 8

BOSTON SPORTS QUESTIONS

INTEREST IN FOOTBALL
CONSIDERING CONCUSSIONS AND APPROPRIATE TO DROP

FAVORITE PRO SPORTS TEAM FOOTBALL TO ONE KNEE
CEL- PAT- RED NE
TOTAL BRUINS TICS RIOTS SOX REVOL UND INCRSD DECRSD SAME UND YES NO UND
Total 500 37 57 186 135 14 62 47 92 307 48 281 173 39

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Deval Patrick 12 2 - 1 4 1 4 4 1 6 1 7 4 -
2 5 1 3 7 6 9 1 2 2 2 2

Nancy Pelosi 25 4 2 13 6 - - 5 5 15 - 6 19 -
5 11 4 7 4 11 5 5 2 11

Bernie Sanders 4 - 1 3 - - - - 2 2 - - 3 1

1 2 2 2 1 2 3

Elizabeth Warren 75 15 11 30 10 2 7 5 20 44 6 10 63 2

15 41 19 16 7 14 11 11 22 14 13 4 36 5

Chris Christie 22 - 2 9 8 2 1 - 2 19 - 10 10 2

4 4 5 6 14 2 2 6 4 6 5

Ted Cruz 14 - 2 4 6 - 2 4 5 5 - 13 1 -
3 4 2 4 3 9 5 2 5 1

Paul Ryan 13 1 1 7 2 1 1 1 2 9 1 7 3 3

3 3 2 4 1 7 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 8

Donald Trump 291 11 36 103 84 8 41 23 50 189 25 215 48 22

58 30 63 55 62 57 66 49 54 62 52 77 28 56

Undecided 41 3 2 15 15 - 5 5 4 17 14 11 22 8

8 8 4 8 11 8 11 4 6 29 4 13 21

Refused 3 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 1 1 2 - 1
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28. Now, of these same 8 national public figures, who is your MOST favorite?

BANNER 8

BOSTON SPORTS QUESTIONS

INTEREST IN FOOTBALL
CONSIDERING CONCUSSIONS AND APPROPRIATE TO DROP

FAVORITE PRO SPORTS TEAM FOOTBALL TO ONE KNEE
CEL- PAT- RED NE
TOTAL BRUINS TICS RIOTS SOX REVOL UND INCRSD DECRSD SAME UND YES NO UND
Total 500 37 57 186 135 14 62 47 92 307 48 281 173 39

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Deval Patrick 59 2 17 21 14 1 4 7 12 36 4 46 10 3

12 5 30 11 10 7 6 15 13 12 8 16 6 8

Nancy Pelosi 16 - - 10 5 - 1 1 - 13 2 11 3 2

3 5 4 2 2 4 4 4 2 5

Bernie Sanders 90 7 2 30 26 3 16 11 17 52 5 62 16 8

18 19 4 16 19 21 26 23 18 17 10 22 9 21

Elizabeth Warren 152 5 20 52 46 5 21 10 26 104 11 120 14 16

30 14 35 28 34 36 34 21 28 34 23 43 8 41

Chris Christie 7 - - 5 2 - - 2 - 5 - 2 5 -
1 3 1 4 2 1 3

Ted Cruz 16 3 1 10 2 - - - 8 7 1 4 12 -
3 8 2 5 1 9 2 2 1 7

Paul Ryan 20 1 1 14 3 - 1 - 3 17 - 2 17 1

4 3 2 8 2 2 3 6 1 10 3

Donald Trump 67 15 11 19 12 4 6 3 15 46 3 7 57 2

13 41 19 10 9 29 10 6 16 15 6 2 33 5

Undecided 71 3 5 25 25 - 13 13 9 27 22 25 39 7

14 8 9 13 19 21 28 10 9 46 9 23 18

Refused 2 1 - - - 1 - - 2 - - 2 - -



Table 029 Page 303

29. Which is your favorite Boston pro sports team?

BANNER 8

BOSTON SPORTS QUESTIONS

INTEREST IN FOOTBALL
CONSIDERING CONCUSSIONS AND APPROPRIATE TO DROP

FAVORITE PRO SPORTS TEAM FOOTBALL TO ONE KNEE
CEL- PAT- RED NE
TOTAL BRUINS TICS RIOTS SOX REVOL UND INCRSD DECRSD SAME UND YES NO UND
Total 500 37 57 186 135 14 62 47 92 307 48 281 173 39

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Bruins 37 37 - - - - - 4 6 25 2 14 22 1
7 100 9 7 8 4 5 13 3

Celtics 57 - 57 - - - - 3 15 35 4 40 16 1
11 100 6 16 11 8 14 9 3

Patriots 186 - - 186 - - - 24 27 128 7 100 69 15
37 100 51 29 42 15 36 40 38

Red Sox 135 - - - 135 - - 10 24 80 21 74 47 13
27 100 21 26 26 44 26 27 33

New England Revolution 14 - - - - 14 - - 3 9 2 10 2 2
3 100 3 3 4 4 1 5

Undecided 62 - - - - - 62 6 16 27 12 39 17 6
12 100 13 17 9 25 14 10 15

Refused 9 - - - - - - - 1 3 - 4 - 1



Table Q30 Page 304

30. Considering the recent revelations about concussions and football, has your interest in the NFL in general increased,
decreased, or stayed the same?

BANNER 8

BOSTON SPORTS QUESTIONS

INTEREST IN FOOTBALL
CONSIDERING CONCUSSIONS AND APPROPRIATE TO DROP

FAVORITE PRO SPORTS TEAM FOOTBALL TO ONE KNEE
CEL- PAT- RED NE
TOTAL BRUINS TICS RIOTS SOX REVOL UND INCRSD DECRSD SAME UND YES NO UND
Total 500 37 57 186 135 14 62 47 92 307 48 281 173 39

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Increased 47 4 3 24 10 - 6 47 - - - 37 8 2
9 11 5 13 7 10 100 13 5 5

Decreased 92 6 15 27 24 3 16 - 92 - - 52 35 5
18 16 26 15 18 21 26 100 19 20 13

Stayed the same 307 25 35 128 80 9 27 - - 307 - 177 112 16
6l 68 6l 69 59 64 44 100 63 65 41

Undecided 48 2 4 7 21 2 12 - - - 48 14 18 15
10 5 7 4 16 14 19 100 5 10 38

Refused 6 - - - - - 1 - - - - 1 - 1
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31. Some NFL players have dropped to one knee during the playing of the national anthem, as a protest bringing attention to
police brutality and racial injustice. 1In your opinion, is it appropriate for players to engage in this sort of protest before
an NFL game - yes Oor no?

BANNER 8

BOSTON SPORTS QUESTIONS

INTEREST IN FOOTBALL
CONSIDERING CONCUSSIONS AND APPROPRIATE TO DROP

FAVORITE PRO SPORTS TEAM FOOTBALL TO ONE KNEE
CEL- PAT- RED NE
TOTAL BRUINS TICS RIOTS SOX REVOL UND INCRSD DECRSD SAME UND YES NO UND
Total 500 37 57 186 135 14 62 47 92 307 48 281 173 39

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 281 14 40 100 74 10 39 37 52 177 14 281 - -
56 38 70 54 55 71 63 79 57 58 29 100
No 173 22 16 69 47 2 17 8 35 112 18 - 173 -
35 59 28 37 35 14 27 17 38 36 38 100
Undecided 39 1 1 15 13 2 6 2 5 16 15 - - 39
8 3 2 8 10 14 10 4 5 5 31 100
Refused 7 - - 2 1 - - - - 2 1 - - -



32. Recently, there have
in this country or not?

Total

Yes, it’s a problem

Not a problem

Undecided

Refused
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been news reports about sexual harassment. Do you think sexual harassment in the workplace is a problem

BANNER 8

BOSTON SPORTS QUESTIONS

INTEREST IN FOOTBALL
CONSIDERING CONCUSSIONS AND APPROPRIATE TO DROP

FAVORITE PRO SPORTS TEAM FOOTBALL TO ONE KNEE
CEL- PAT- RED NE
TOTAL BRUINS TICS RIOTS SOX REVOL UND INCRSD DECRSD SAME UND YES NO UND
500 37 57 186 135 14 62 47 92 307 48 281 173 39

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

431 29 53 147 128 11 54 42 80 262 41 254 139 32
86 78 93 79 95 79 87 89 87 85 85 90 80 82
47 6 2 31 2 - 6 4 8 35 - 21 24 2

9 16 4 17 1 10 9 9 11 7 14 5
21 2 2 8 4 3 2 1 4 10 6 6 10 5
4 5 4 4 3 21 3 2 4 3 13 2 6 13
1 - - - 1 - - - - - 1 - - -
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33. The Equal Employment Opportunity Commission has defined sexual harassment as “Unwelcome sexual advances, requests for sexual
favors, and other verbal or physical conduct of a sexual nature when this conduct explicitly or implicitly affects an individual's
employment, unreasonably interferes with an individual's work performance, or creates an intimidating, hostile, or offensive work
environment.” Based on this definition, have you experienced sexual harassment?

BANNER 8

BOSTON SPORTS QUESTIONS

INTEREST IN FOOTBALL
CONSIDERING CONCUSSIONS AND APPROPRIATE TO DROP

FAVORITE PRO SPORTS TEAM FOOTBALL TO ONE KNEE
CEL- PAT- RED NE
TOTAL BRUINS TICS RIOTS SOX REVOL UND INCRSD DECRSD SAME UND YES NO UND

Total 500 37 57 186 135 14 62 47 92 307 48 281 173 39
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 125 11 24 41 30 3 14 7 31 80 6 88 31 4
25 30 42 22 22 21 23 15 34 26 13 31 18 10

No 354 24 33 134 101 10 45 37 59 219 34 186 134 30
71 65 58 72 75 71 73 79 64 71 71 66 77 77

Undecided 19 2 - 11 3 1 2 3 1 8 7 7 7 5
4 5 6 2 7 3 6 1 3 15 2 4 13

Refused 2 - - - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
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34. Has a co-worker ever made unwanted sexual advances to you?

BANNER 8

BOSTON SPORTS QUESTIONS

INTEREST IN FOOTBALL
CONSIDERING CONCUSSIONS AND APPROPRIATE TO DROP

FAVORITE PRO SPORTS TEAM FOOTBALL TO ONE KNEE
CEL- PAT- RED NE
TOTAL BRUINS TICS RIOTS SOX REVOL UND INCRSD DECRSD SAME UND YES NO UND
Total 500 37 57 186 135 14 62 47 92 307 48 281 173 39

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 121 19 20 41 23 1 15 8 23 86 3 70 48 2
24 51 35 22 17 7 24 17 25 28 6 25 28 5

No 371 18 37 141 109 13 46 38 67 219 42 210 121 35
74 49 65 76 81 93 74 81 73 71 88 75 70 90

Undecided 6 - - 4 2 - - 1 1 2 2 1 3 2
1 2 1 2 1 1 4 * 2 5

Refused 2 - - - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
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35. Did you ever report unwanted sexual advances in the workplace to anyone in a supervisory position?

BANNER 8

BOSTON SPORTS QUESTIONS

INTEREST IN FOOTBALL
CONSIDERING CONCUSSIONS AND APPROPRIATE TO DROP

FAVORITE PRO SPORTS TEAM FOOTBALL TO ONE KNEE
CEL- PAT- RED NE
TOTAL BRUINS TICS RIOTS SOX REVOL UND INCRSD DECRSD SAME UND YES NO UND

THOSE WHO EXPERIENCED 121 19 20 41 23 1 15 8 23 86 3 70 48 2
UNWANTED SEXUAL ADVANCES 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Yes, reported 36 4 6 14 5 - 7 3 10 23 - 25 11 -

30 21 30 34 22 47 38 43 27 36 23
Did not report 84 15 14 27 17 1 8 5 13 62 3 45 36 2
69 79 70 66 74 100 53 63 57 72 100 64 75 100
Undecided 1 - - - 1 - - - - 1 - - 1 -

1 4 1 2

Refused - - - - - - - - - _ _ _ _ _
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36. Are there any union members in your household?

BANNER 8

BOSTON SPORTS QUESTIONS

INTEREST IN FOOTBALL
CONSIDERING CONCUSSIONS AND APPROPRIATE TO DROP

FAVORITE PRO SPORTS TEAM FOOTBALL TO ONE KNEE
CEL- PAT- RED NE
TOTAL BRUINS TICS RIOTS SOX REVOL UND INCRSD DECRSD SAME UND YES NO UND
Total 500 37 57 186 135 14 62 47 92 307 48 281 173 39

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 155 22 27 63 22 4 13 17 22 102 11 85 59 8
31 59 47 34 16 29 21 36 24 33 23 30 34 21

No 335 15 30 118 110 9 48 28 70 200 34 196 109 26
67 41 53 63 81 64 77 60 76 65 71 70 63 67

Undecided 7 - - 5 1 1 - 2 - 3 2 - 3 4
1 3 1 7 4 1 4 2 10

Refused 3 - - - 2 - 1 - - 2 1 - 2 1
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37. Are there any school-aged children in your household?

BANNER 8

BOSTON SPORTS QUESTIONS

INTEREST IN FOOTBALL
CONSIDERING CONCUSSIONS AND APPROPRIATE TO DROP

FAVORITE PRO SPORTS TEAM FOOTBALL TO ONE KNEE
CEL- PAT- RED NE
TOTAL BRUINS TICS RIOTS SOX REVOL UND INCRSD DECRSD SAME UND YES NO UND
Total 500 37 57 186 135 14 62 47 92 307 48 281 173 39

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 138 11 21 56 40 1 7 10 23 97 6 92 40 4
28 30 37 30 30 7 11 21 25 32 13 33 23 10

No 358 26 36 128 95 12 54 37 69 209 39 189 133 31
72 70 63 69 70 86 87 79 75 68 81 67 77 79

Undecided 3 - - 2 - 1 - - - 1 2 - - 3
1 1 7 * 4 8

Refused 1 - - - - - 1 - - - 1 - - 1
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38. Which of the following comes closest to your employment status?

BANNER 8

BOSTON SPORTS QUESTIONS

INTEREST IN FOOTBALL
CONSIDERING CONCUSSIONS AND APPROPRIATE TO DROP

FAVORITE PRO SPORTS TEAM FOOTBALL TO ONE KNEE
CEL- PAT- RED NE
TOTAL BRUINS TICS RIOTS SOX REVOL UND INCRSD DECRSD SAME UND YES NO UND
Total 500 37 57 186 135 14 62 47 92 307 48 281 173 39

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Currently working full 184 14 33 62 43 2 26 13 41 118 10 106 64 11
time 37 38 58 33 32 14 42 28 45 38 21 38 37 28
Currently working part 60 7 4 18 20 4 5 4 12 40 4 39 16 5
time 12 19 7 10 15 29 8 9 13 13 8 14 9 13
Currently unemployed 17 2 - 7 6 1 1 1 1 14 1 9 6 2
3 5 4 4 7 2 2 1 5 2 3 3 5
Currently a student 14 - - 7 7 - - 6 - 8 - 14 - -
3 4 5 13 3 5
Currently at home/with 12 3 3 3 2 - 1 - - 12 - 11 1 -
children 2 8 5 2 1 2 4 4 1
Currently retired 166 8 13 71 47 5 19 21 29 87 25 80 68 15
33 22 23 38 35 36 31 45 32 28 52 28 39 38
Currently disabled 24 1 2 14 1 2 4 1 5 18 - 14 7 3
5 3 4 8 1 14 6 2 5 6 5 4 8
Undecided 12 1 2 3 3 - 3 - 3 4 5 4 5 2
2 3 4 2 2 5 3 1 10 1 3 5
Refused 11 1 - 1 6 - 3 1 1 6 3 4 6 1



